

			LHB	
ABC	SEC	PL_NO	DES	DRG
A	1	30010834	HELICAL SPRING FOR AXLE BOX OF 13T	CC01129 ALT.'c' AND RDSO SPEC. NO. WD
A	1	30020487	AXLE BOX HOUSING (FINISH MACHINED)	CC02101 ALT.'c'
A	1	30030225	GUIDE ASSEMBLY ON BOGIE FRAME (FOR 13T/16T BOGIE)	CC03224 ALT.'b'
A	1	30037049	BOGIE FRAME ARRANGEMENT FOR 16T BMBC BOGIE	AW03214 ALT. 'I' WITHOUT ITEM NO. 13 & B
A	1	33500010	BALL JOINT TRACTION LEVER	C53 973 REF BRED 8403 REV.02 (FF1521728
A	1	33500060	AXLE BOX PIVOT BUSH WITH SOLID OR HOLLOW PIN CONST	1247488 ALT.'a' TO BE READ WITH T.S. 17
A	1	33500071	UIC TAPER ROLLER BEARING FOR DIA 130MM AXLE JOURNA	RDSO SPEC.NO. RDSO/2014/CG-02
A	1	33500447	YAW DAMPER	LW05103 ALT. 'a'
A	1	33500691	SECONDARY SPRING FOR LHB NAC COACHES (OUTER)	LG05101 ALT. 'a' AND SPECIFICATION NO.1
A	1	33501002	PRIMARY VERTICAL DAMPER	LW05102 ALT. 'a'
A	1	33503023	PAD FOR SECONDARY SUSPENSION	1903149 VER. a AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17.
A	1	33503035	PRIMARY SPRING FOR LHB COACHES (OUTER)	1267411 VER. 04 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
A	1	33503060	SECONDARY SPRING FOR LHB COACHES (OUTER)	1269514 VER. 02 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
A	1	33503989	SET OF CONTROL ARMS (FINISHED) FOR LHB BOGIES	MPLGCONFINLHB VERSION 0 AND MDTs-241 REV
A	1	33509736	BOGIE FRAME OF LHB COACHES	LW03007 ALT.'f' & MDTs 213 REV.02
A	1	85984243	ROLLER BEARING	CC02100 ALT g ITEM 6 AND AMENDMENT NO.
B	1	30010676	LOWER SPRING SEAT FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT.	CC01103 ALT b
B	1	30010743	HELICAL SPRING FOR AXLE BOX (YELLOW BAND) OF AC/SG	AW01101 ALT. 'b' AND RDSO SPEC. NO. WD
B	1	30010913	PROTECTIVE TUBE ASSEMBLY	CC01109 ALT c
B	1	30020440	REAR COVER (FOR AXLE BOX HOUSING)	CC02102 ALT.'f'
B	1	30020669	AXLE BOX FRONT COVER	CC02132 ALT.'b'
B	1	30020724	COLLER FOR DIRECT MOUNTED ROLLER BEARING ARRANGEME	CC02103 ALT a
B	1	30037517	SINGLE PIECE BRAKE HANGER BRACKET ON TRANSOM	CC03229 ALT g & STR-MDTs 152
B	1	30047110	BOGIE BOLSTER FOR 16T BOGIE	AW04100 ALT 'd' WITHOUT BUSH TO DRG NOCC
B	1	30050716	HELICAL SPRING FOR BOGIE BOLSTER (YELLOW BAND) OF	AW05101 ALT. 'a' AND RDSO SPEC. NO. W
B	1	30051058	HANGER FOR BOLSTER SPRING SUSPENSION	CC05105 ALT. 'h' & AMENDMENT SLIP NO. 2
B	1	30051149	WEARING PIECE FOR SIDE BEARER ON BOLSTER SUSPENSIO	CC05113 ALT.'b' OR CG-K8152 & RDSO SPEC.
B	1	30051319	HANGER BLOCK (FOR BOLSTER SUSPENSION)	CC05106 ALT. 'e'
B	1	30056068	SHOCK ABSORBER 600KG	ICF/SK-0-5-015 ALT. 'nR' ITEM 1
B	1	30057413	LOWER SPRING BEAM ARRANGEMENT (16T)	CC05201 ALT.'e' WITHOUT BUSH TO DRG.NO.
B	1	30060047	SILENT BLOCK INJECTION MOULDED FOR CENTRE PIVOT AR	CG-K7121 ALT.'NIL'
B	1	30070090	ANCHOR LINK	CC07133 ALT. 'Nil'
B	1	30070340	SILENT BLOCK FOR ANCHOR LINK	RDSO/SK.-94101 ALT. 2 (TYPE-A)

B	1	30100665	HYTREL LOWER WASHER FOR PRIMARY SUSPENSION	CG-K4059 ALT.'4' (AMENDMENT SLIP NO.3 OF
B	1	30100677	HYTREL UPPER WASHER FOR PRIMARY SUSPENSION	CG-K4058 ALT.'3' (AMENDMENT SLIP NO.3 OF
B	1	30310064	SET OF BRAKE HEAD ASSEMBLY (L.H. & R.H.)	MPLBGBHA VERSION 0
B	1	30317137	NON ASBESTOS BASED "K" TYPE HIGH FRICTION COMPOSIT	RDSO/SK-98066 ALT '6'
B	1	30320150	BLOCK HANGER (MODIFIED) FOR BOGIE BRAKE	CG-K9117 ALT. '03' ITEM 1
B	1	30324361	PIN FOR BOGIE BRAKE RIGGING	CC32188 ALT. 'e'
B	1	30988299	BRACKET FOR BRAKE LEVER HANGER	CC03127 ALT c
B	1	31320028	BRAKE BEAM ASSY. FOR BMBC COACHES	WC32115 ALT.'c' WITHOUT BUSH TO DRGNO.C
B	1	33500022	BALL JOINT ROLL LINK	C53 973 REB BRED 8416 REV.'3R' (FF NO.15
B	1	33500034	TRACTION CENTER ELASTIC JOINT	C53 973 REF BRED 8397 REV.02 (FIRM's NO.
B	1	33500046	LATERAL BUMP STOP FOR DEVELOPMENT	C53 973 REB BRED 8374 REV.02 (FIRM's NO.
B	1	33500083	CENTRING DISC	1262875 VER. 02 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
B	1	33500101	PIN BRACKET FOR BOGIE BODY CONNECTION (EACH 10th P	LW04114 ALT."a" (EACH 10th PIECE OF THE
B	1	33500113	TRACTION CENTER	1267507 VER. 00 (C53973 REF BRED 8396) A
B	1	33500174	CENTERING DISC FOR PRIMARY SUSPENSION	1902431 VER. 04 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
B	1	33500198	CONTROL ARM SUPPORT RIGHT	LW03246 ALT. 'a'
B	1	33500204	CONTROL ARM SUPPORT LEFT	LW03247 ALT. 'a'
B	1	33500228	ANTI ROLL BAR FORK	1267514 VER.'00R' AND MDTs 150 REV. NIL
B	1	33500230	ANTI ROLL BAR	1267519 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION NO.51C
B	1	33500265	CENTRING DISC	1268840 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION NO. GS
B	1	33500356	PRIMARY SPRING FOR GENERATOR CAR (INNER)	1277143 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
B	1	33500368	PRIMARY SPRING FOR GENERATOR CAR (OUTER)	1277142 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
B	1	33500381	SECONDARY SPRING FOR GENERATOR CAR SIDE 1 (OUTER)	1277146 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
B	1	33500400	SECONDARY SPRING FOR GENERATOR CAR SIDE 2 (OUTER)	1268836 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
B	1	33500459	SECONDARY LATERAL DAMPER	LW05100 ALT.'a"
B	1	33500502	SPRING DOME	1267437 VER. 02R
B	1	33500526	ROLL LINK	1267511 VER. 00 AND SPECIFICATION NO. EN
B	1	33500629	SPRING POT	1267452 VER. 00 & MACHINED FROM SEAMLESS
B	1	33500642	TUBE	1267486 VER. '02R'
B	1	33500666	PRIMARY SPRING FOR LHB NAC COACHES (INNER)	LG01101 ALT. 'NIL' AND SPECIFICATION NO.
B	1	33500678	PRIMARY SPRING FOR LHB NAC COACHES (OUTER)	LG01100 ALT. 'NIL' AND SPECIFICATION NO.
B	1	33500680	SECONDARY SPRING FOR LHB NAC (INNER)	LG05100 ALT. 'a' AND SPECIFICATION NO.17
B	1	33501490	BRAKE BEAM	1267463 VER. '00R'
B	1	33501875	BRAKE SUPPORT	LW03245 ALT. 'a' AND SPECIFICATION NO.
B	1	33502006	CROSS SECTION	1267405 VER. 02 AND MDTs 150 REV. NIL OR
B	1	33503000	RUBBER SPRING	1268685 VER.02, TO BE READ WITH T.S. 17.

B	1	33503047	PRIMARY SPRING FOR LHB COACHES (INNER)	1267412 VER. 05 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
B	1	33503059	SECONDARY SPRING FOR LHB COACHES (INNER)	1269513 VER. 02 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
B	1	33503801	RUBBER PAD FOR PRIMARY SUSPENSION FOR FIAT IR BOGI	1901097 Ver. 08 READ WITH T.S. 17.531 10
B	1	33509001	SECONDARY VERTICAL DAMPER	LW05101 ALT. 'a'
B	1	37986429	BODY BOLSTER COMPLETE FOR AC COACHES	AE11117 ALT 'd' TO BE MASKED AS PER
C	1	30007010	NUMBER PLATE FOR BOGIES BUILT IN RCF	CC00102 ALT.'b'
C	1	30010688	DUST SHIELD FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRANGEMENT	CC01105 ALT.'c'
C	1	30010858	DUST SHIELD SPRING FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT.	CC01106 ALT c
C	1	30011085	SPECIAL SCREW (FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT.)	CC01113 ALT c
C	1	30011190	RUBBER PACKING RING FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT.	CC01104 ALT a
C	1	30011231	GUIDE BUSH (FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRANGEMENT)	CC01115 ALT c
C	1	30011255	GUIDE RING FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT	CC01116 ALT 'c'
C	1	30014621	SAFETY STRAP FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRANGEMENT	CC01114 ALT.'d'
C	1	30020591	HEX.HD.SCREW	CC02109 ALT.'d' (RDSO SPEC. NO. C-9307 R
C	1	30020670	SEALING RING FOR AXLE BOX	CC02110 ALT a
C	1	30020736	RING FOR DIRECT MOUNTED ROLLER BEARING ARRGT.	CC02105 ALT a
C	1	30020748	RETAINING RING FOR DIRECT MOUNTED ROLLER BEARING A	CC02108 ALT a
C	1	30020967	NUMBER PLATE FOR BOGIES BUILT IN RCF	CC00101 ALT 'b'
C	1	30027112	LOCKING PLATE FOR WHEEL AND AXLE	CC02215
C	1	30030018	SPRING GUIDE UPPER FOR BOGIE BOLSTER SUSPENSION	AW05102 ALT b
C	1	30030158	BOLSTER SPRING SUSPENSION BRACKET ON BOGIE FRAME	CC03190 ALT.'c'
C	1	30037050	SUSPENSION STRAP ON BOGIE SIDE FRAME	CC03315 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	30037219	TENSION BRACKET COMPLETE (FOR ALTERNATOR BELT)	CC03149 ALT. 'c'
C	1	30037270	BOSS FOR VENT SCREW	CC03131 ALT b
C	1	30037414	BRACKET ASSEMBLY LH WITHOUT BUSH TO DRG NO AW03213	AW03212 WITHOUT BUSH TO DRG NO AW03213
C	1	30037438	ALTERNATOR BRACKET LONG	AW03145
C	1	30037440	SET OF TENSION BRACKET FOR 16T BOGIE	MPLTBKT16 VERSION 10
C	1	30047122	BRACKET FOR 13T BOGIE	RB03120
C	1	30047134	BRACKET (FOR ANCHOR LINK)	CC03145 ALT. 'b'
C	1	30050157	PIN (FOR BOLSTER SPRING SUSPENSION)	CC05107 ALT d
C	1	30050637	FLANGE FOR FIXING SHOCK ABSORBER	CC05114
C	1	30050662	SAFETY STRAP FOR BOGIE BOLSTER SUSPENSION	CC05104 ALT.'a'
C	1	30051137	WEARING PLATE FOR SIDE BEARER	CC05118 ALT b
C	1	30051277	UPPER RUBBER WASHER (FOR BOGIE BOLSTER SUSPENSION)	AW05113 ALT.'a'
C	1	30057050	CIRCLIP (A115X4) FOR GUIDE ASSEMBLY ON BOGIE FRAME	IS:3075-86 PT-1
C	1	30057449	SAFETY STRAP	AW05108 ALT.'a'

C	1	30060424	SLEEVE COMPLETE FOR CENTRE PIVOT	CC06123 ALT b
C	1	30060503	BOTTOM COVER COMPLETE FOR CENTER PIVOT ARRANGEMENT	CC06104 ALT a
C	1	30067029	LOCKING PLATE FOR CENTER PIVOT ARRANGEMENT	CC06107 ALT. 'a'
C	1	30310325	SPRING FOR BRAKE HEAD	CC31107
C	1	30310453	ADJUSTING PIECE FOR BRAKE HEAD	CC31106 ALT a
C	1	30310507	ADJUSTER FOR BRAKE BLOCK	CC31104 ALT a
C	1	30310556	COVER FOR BRAKE HEAD	CC31105 ALT a
C	1	30327088	PIN FOR BRAKE RIGGING (FOR BOGIE MOUNTED BRAKE CY	CC32269 ALT. 'a'
C	1	30327090	PIN FOR BRAKE RIGGING (FOR BOGIE MOUNTED BRAKE CY	CC32270 ALT. 'a'
C	1	30327120	PULL ROD FOR BOGIE MOUNTED BRAKE CYLINDER (FOR 13	CC32267 ALT a
C	1	30327143	LEVER FOR BOGIE MOUNTED BRAKE CYLINDER (FOR 13T B	CC32263
C	1	30327179	SAFETY WIRE ROPE ASSEMBLY FOR BRAKE BEAM	CC32273 ALT. 'a'
C	1	30327210	LEVER FOR BOGIE MOUNTED BRAKE CYLINDER (FOR 16T BO	CC32252
C	1	30327246	PULL ROD FOR BOGIE MOUNTED BRAKE CYLINDER (FOR 16T	CC32255 ALT a
C	1	30328019	LOCKING ARRANGEMENT (BLOCK HANGER PIN FOR HD.STOCK	RB32101 ALT. 'c'
C	1	30330010	LEVER HANGER FOR BOGIE MOUNTED BRAKE CYLINDER (FOR	AW32120 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	30330020	LEVER FOR BRAKE CYLINDER (FOR 16TBOGIE)	AW32118 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	30330031	LEVER HANGER FOR BOGIE MOUNTED BRAKE CYLINDER (FOR	CC32297 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	30330042	LEVER FOR BRAKE CYLINDER (FOR 13T BOGIE)	CC32299 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	30330053	PIN (FOR BOGIE LEVER HANGER)	CC32294 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	30922604	TOP SPRING SEAT	CC01107 ALT e
C	1	30980446	PIN FOR EQUALISING STAY	CC05158 ALT 'd'
C	1	30980458	PIN FOR EQUALISING STAY	CC05157 ALT. 'd'
C	1	30986229	BRACKET FOR SAFETY WIRE ROPE FOR BRAKE BEAM	CC03220 ALT. 'a'
C	1	30988433	SET OF BRACKET FOR ALTERNATOR FOR 13T BOGIE	MPLBKTAL13 VERSION 7
C	1	30989309	BRACKET ASSY. RH	AW03211 WITHOUT BUSH TO DRG NO AW03213
C	1	31036030	SCREWING PIECE FOR STOP SCREW ON BOGIE FRAME	CC03135 ALT b
C	1	31310072	KEY FOR BRAKE SHOE	EMU-3-1-005 ALT d
C	1	31986821	BRACKET FOR BRAKE HANGER	CC03128 ALT c
C	1	33500125	BUMP STOP BRACKET	LW06104 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	33500186	SWINGING LINK PIN FOR CONNECTING BODY TO BOGIE	1268596 VER.'00R1' AND MDTS 166 REV. 1 &
C	1	33500216	CENTER PIVOT PIN	LW06103 ALT. 'NIL' AND MDTS 150 REV. NIL
C	1	33500241	BEARING	1268555 VER. 00 (SKF PART NO. GE 70 TXE-
C	1	33500277	SAFETY WIRE ROPE ASSLY	LW05105 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	33500289	AXLE END COVER	1268835 VER. 01 & SPECIFICATION NO. 17.3
C	1	33500290	AXLE END COVER	1902713 VER. 06 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17

C	1	33500307	AXLE END COVER	1902714 VER. 07 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
C	1	33500320	SECURITY PLATE	1356176 VER. 07 AND SPECIFICATION NO. C-
C	1	33500332	SECURITY DISC	1902094 VER.'04R' AND SPECIFICATION NO.
C	1	33500344	PIN	LW05106 ALT. 'a'
C	1	33500370	SECONDARY SPRING FOR GENERATOR CAR SIDE 1 (INNER)	1277145 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
C	1	33500393	SECONDARY SPRING FOR GENERATOR CAR SIDE 2 (INNER)	1268837 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION NO. 17
C	1	33500411	RUBBER SPRING CENTERING	1267577 VER. 00 AND SPECIFICATION NO.IS:
C	1	33500472	BUSH	1274591 VER. 00 AND MATERIAL SPECIFICATI
C	1	33500484	BOLT FOR LHB COACHES	LW01116 ALT. 'Nil'
C	1	33500496	LOCKING PIN	1227320 VER. 06 AND SPECIFICATION NO. EN
C	1	33500514	ANTI ROLL BAR BRACKET	1267537 VER. 00 AND SPECIFICATION NO. EN
C	1	33500538	ANTI ROLL BAR BRACKET	LW05123 ALT.'NIL'
C	1	33500540	CAN	1268554 VER. 00 AND SPECIFICATION NO. EN
C	1	33500551	TRACTION LEVER	1267508 VER. '01R' AND SEAMLESS TUBE DIN
C	1	33500563	HORIZONTAL DAMPER BRACKET	1267541 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION NO. EN
C	1	33500575	STOP PLATE	1901352 VER. 01 AND MATERIAL SPECIFICATI
C	1	33500587	SWINGING NUT	1267504 VER. 00 AND SPECIFICATION NO. EN
C	1	33500599	LINK PIN	LW05125 ALT. 'b'
C	1	33500605	CENTERING DISC	1268599 VER.'01R' AND MDTs 166 REV. 1 OR
C	1	33500630	TUBE	1267703 VER.'01R'
C	1	33500654	PLATE SPRING DIA 160 X DIA 82 X 6 MM	1268801 ITEM 25 VER. 05R1
C	1	33501403	DISTANCE BUSH	1268583 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION EN 100
C	1	33501415	PERFORATED PLATE	1903789 VER. 03 & C-K201,X5CrNi18-10(304
C	1	33501452	PIN	LW05124 ALT. 'Nil'
C	1	33501464	CURVE ROLL	1267532 VER. 00 AND SPECIFICATION NO. EN
C	1	33501506	DISC	1267576 VER. 00 AND SPECIFICATION NO. EN
C	1	33501518	BRACKET	1254985 VER. 01 AND SPECIFICATION NO. EN
C	1	33501520	WEAR PLATE	1268698 VER. 00 AND SPECIFICATION NO. Mn
C	1	33502018	PERFORATED PLATE	1903599 VER. 02 & C-K201,X5CrNi18-10(304
C	1	33503539	AIR SPRING CONTROL EQUIPMENT FOR MAIN LINE/RAJDHAN	MPLBGASCELHB VERSION 5
C	1	33503758	ADJUSTING SHIM FOR BODY SUPPORT FOR FIAT BOGIE	1267474 Ver. 01 & SPECIFICATION NO.5355J
C	1	33503795	RUBBER PAD FOR LONGITUDINAL BUMP STOP	C53 973 REB BRED 8370 READ WITH T.S. 17.
C	1	33503813	PRIMARY BUMP STOP FOR FIAT IR BOGIE	1227081 ALT. '4' READ WITH T.S. 17.531 1
C	1	33503898	VERTICAL DAMPER BRACKET RIGHT	1267492 VER. 01 & EN 1.0570;10025/29
C	1	33509311	SECONDARY VERTICAL DAMPER FOR LHB NAC COACHES	LG05102 ALT. 'Nil'
C	1	33509323	CENTERING DISC FOR LHB GS COACH	LG05103 ALT.'NIL'

C	1	33509414	FIXATION BALL JOINT	1227331 VER. 06 & EN 1.0570;10025/29;MDT
C	1	33509440	LONGITUDINAL STOP END PLATE	1268598 VER. 00 & EN 1.0570;10025/29
C	1	33509451	BLOCK	LW03202 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	33509463	METAL STOP (R.H.)	LW04104 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	33509475	METAL STOP (L.H.)	LW04105 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	33509487	CENTERING	1903787 VER. 01 & EN 1.0570;10025/29
C	1	33509499	DISC	1267485 VER. 02 & EN 1.0570;10025/29
C	1	33509505	YAW DAMPER BRACKET RIGHT	1267481 VER. 02 & EN 1.0570;10025/29 (AL
C	1	33509517	YAW DAMPER BRACKET LEFT	1267493 VER. 02 & EN 1.0570;10025/29 (AL
C	1	33509529	PLATE	LW03201 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	33509530	SPRING GUIDE UPPER	1254690 VER. 03R
C	1	33509580	UPPER STOP PLATE	1268366 VER. 02R
C	1	33509591	SAFETY STOP PLATE	1268367 VER.00R
C	1	33509608	VERTICAL DAMPER BRACKET	1267480 VER. 01 & EN 1.0570;10025/29
C	1	33509610	STIFFENER	1267456 VER. 02R
C	1	33509621	PRIMARY DAMPER BRACKET	1267711 VER. 01R
C	1	33509633	PRIMARY SUSPENSION STOP	1267535 VER. 01 & EN 1.0570;10025/29
C	1	33509657	VERTICAL DAMPER SUPPORT	1267441 VER. 01R
C	1	33509669	VERTICAL DAMPER SUPPORT	1267708 VER. 01R1
C	1	33509806	SECURITY PLATE FOR ANTIROLL BAR ARRANGEMENT	LW05114 ALT. 'NIL'
C	1	33511070	BRACKET FOR LHB COACHES	LW36133
C	1	33593000	BRACKET FOR CEILING PROFILE FOR LHB COACHES	3 10113.0.21.000.135 ALT NIL
C	1	36985648	WASHER	CC05162 ALT. 'b'
C	1	36989174	SPLIT COTTER	CC32119
C	1	37982813	BRACKET (FOR ROLLED SECTION BOGIE)	RB03147 ALT b & STR-MDTS 152
C	1	37985905	EQUALISING STAYS FOR LOWER SPRING BEAM WITHOUT ITE	CC05187 alt. 'd' WITHOUT ITEM NO. 4 & 5
C	1	73980213	HEX. HD. BOLT FOR AXLE BOX ARRANGEMENT	CC02151
C	1	75322043	RUBBER STOPPER PAD ON AXLE BOX CROWN	CC01137
L	1	30011127	SEALING WASHER FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRGT.	CC01112 ALT a
L	1	30037165	SCREWING PIECE FOR BRAKE PIPING	CC03292
L	1	30037426	ALTERNATOR BRACKET SHORT (FOR 16T SG BOGIE)	AW03141 ALT a
L	1	30050042	SUSPENSION ARGTT.	ET36167 ALT. 'a'
L	1	30057085	WASHER	CC05115
L	1	30060230	SEALING CAP FOR CENTRE PIVOT ARRGT.	CC06102 ALT b
L	1	31357088	CLAMP FOR EMU MOTOR COACH BOGIE	EMU/M-3-5-077
L	1	33500460	CYLINDRICAL PART	1903390 ITEM 2 VER. 02 AND SPECIFICATION

L	1	33502191	SECONDARY LATERAL DAMPER FOR FIAT BOGIES WITH AIR	LW05122 ALT.'a'
L	1	36989198	BUSH (FOR 16T ALTERNATOR BRACKET)	AW03213 ALT a
L	1	37987793	ADJUSTING PIECE FOR BRAKE BLOCK ARRANGEMENT	CC31121
	1	31050010	VERTICAL DAMPER 600KG FOR SECONDARY AIR SPRING SUS	DMU/DPC5-0-5-503 ITEM 4 ALT. 'hr'
	1	31050020	LATERAL DAMPER 100 KG FOR SECONDARY AIR SPRING SUS	DC/EMUM/ASR-0-5-005 ALT. 'br1' ITEM 1
	1	31050062	140 KN AIR SPRING FOR LHB GS COACH (140KN AIR SPRI	MPLBGASLHBGS VERSION 2
	1	31050128	AIR SPRING FAILURE INDICATION CUM BRAKE APPLICATIO	MI005298 Alt. 'a' AND SPEC. MDTS-195 Re
	1	31057160	LATERAL RUBBER STOP	DMU/DPC5-0-5-502 ALT.'b'
	1	33500782	BRACKET FOR LATERAL DAMPER	LW05116 ALT. 'Nil'
	1	33501555	DAMPER BRACKET	LW05117 ALT. 'Nil'
	1	33502204	DOME CUM AIR RESERVIOR ASSLY. COMPLETE (L.H.) FOR	LW04140 ALT.'NIL'
	1	33502215	DOME CUM AIR RESEVIOR ASSLY. COMPLETE (R.H.) FOR F	LW04152 ALT.'NIL'
	1	33503709	YAW DAMPER BRACKET	LW03221
	1	33672374	CLEVIS PIN B6-C11X30X23	IS:6863-1973, A2 TO IS:1364(PART-14)-198
A	2	33621342	HARNESS OF UNDERFRAME AND ROOF ARRANGEMENT FOR L	EDTS253,REV I.
A	2	33621615	HARNESS OF UNDERFRAME AND ROOF ARRANGEMENT FOR LH	EDTS256,REV-I
A	2	33621846	HARNESS OF UNDERFRAME AND ROOF ARRANGEMENT FOR LHB	EDTS357,REV-A
A	2	33622360	HARNESS OF UNDERFRAME & ROOF ARRANGEMENT FOR LHB E	EDTS255,REV-I
A	2	33622401	HARNESS OF UNDERFRAME AND ROOF ARRANGEMENT FOR L	EDTS257 REV-j
A	2	33635020	SWITCH BOARD CABINET FOR LHB POWER CAR	EDTS104,REV-D,AM-5 ,WITH RCF ANNEXURE-A
A	2	33635067	WHEEL SET EARTHING EQUIPMENT	EDTS101 ,REV-C,AM-1,COR3.
A	2	33635183	60KVA TRANSFORMER 750V/ 415V 3 PHASE 4 WIRE,VECTOR	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0080-2007,(REV-1)WITH RD
A	2	33635213	MODULAR INTEGRATED PANTRY UNIT FOR HOT BUFFET COAC	EDTS118,REV-E,AM-2.
A	2	33635225	ROOF MOUNTED AC PACKAGE UNIT (RMPU), FOR LHB EOG A	RMPU SPEC. NO RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0061-2005
A	2	33635237	ROOF MOUNTED AC PACKAGE UNIT (RMPU) FOR LHB EOG CO	RMPU SPEC. NO RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0061-2005
A	2	33635316	500KVA, 750 V, 3 PH DIESEL ALTERNATOR SET FOR LHB PO	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0084-2008,REV-1(WITHOUT
A	2	33640543	SWITCH BOARD CABINET FOR LHB AC POWER CAR 2X500KVA	EDTS103,REV-D,AM-7& WITH 125A/1000V HRC
A	2	33640695	SWITCH BOARD CABINET FOR HOT BUFFET COACH	EDTS134 REV-D,AM-5, WITH RCF ANNEXURE-A
A	2	33641936	SWITCH BOARD CABINET FOR LHB EOG COACHES	EDTS073, REV-D,AM-6 WITH RCF ANNEXURE-A
A	2	33642000	SWITCH BOARD CABINET (UNDERSLUNG) FOR LHB EOG NON	EDTS355,Rev-1,AM-2.
A	2	45218160	ROOF MOUNTED A.C PACKAGE UNIT COMPLETE WITH AC CON	RMPU SPEC. NO. ELPS/SPEC/AC/03,TYPE-II,R
A	2	45989997	STATIC INVERTER 25KVA FOR RMPU (UNDERSLUNG)WITH CO	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0024-2001,REV-0,AM-2 WIT
B	2	33620441	HARNESS FOR UNDERFRAME AND ROOF ARRANGEMENT FOR LH	EDTS356,REV-A.
B	2	33620465	120 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
B	2	33620477	120 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
B	2	33620696	1.5 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2

B	2	33621354	95 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
B	2	33621366	120 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
B	2	33621950	HARNESS OF UNDERFRAME AND ROOF ARRANGEMENT FOR LH	EDTS254,REV I.
B	2	33635031	FEEDER JUNCTION BOX FOR POWER CAR	EDMLO21 ,REV-J,
B	2	33635043	9KVA 750V/415V/190V AC, 3-PHASE,STAR-STAR-STAR, DR	RDSO/PE//SPEC/TL/0158-2010,REV-0,TYPE-1
B	2	33635080	SELF-PRIMING MONOBLOCK PUMP ASSLY. WITH CONTROLLER	EDTS186 REV-A,AM-I &2,COR 1.
B	2	33635146	SMOKE DETECTOR UNIT FOR LHB EOG COACHES	EDTS087, Rev-B,Corr-1
B	2	33635250	15KVA TRANSFORMER 750VAC/415VAC/190 VAC FOR LHB EO	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0158-2010(REV-0) TYPE-II
B	2	33635274	DOUBLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL BLOWER ASSEMBLY COMPLETE	EDTS331,COR-1,2&3,TYPE-1
B	2	33635298	MINI PANTRY FOR LHB EOG NON AC CHAIR CAR COACHES.	EDTS339,REV-B,COR-1
B	2	33635330	COMPOSITE PANTRY FOR LHB EOG COACH	EDTS139 ,REV-E,COR-1.
B	2	33635377	COMPOSITE PANTRY EQUIPMENTS	EDTS130,REV-B,COR-1.
B	2	33640117	CONSTANT VOLTAGE REGULATED BATTERY CHARGER FOR LH	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0129-2009,REV-1.
B	2	33640178	BATTERY FUSE BOX -VE	LW71002 ALT"G"
B	2	33640361	EMERGENCY BATTERY CHARGER	EDTS163,REV-C,COR-4.
B	2	33640580	FEEDER JUNCTION BOX FOR LHB EOG AC/NAC COACHES WI	EDTS328.Rev-C,AM-3,TYPE-2,COR 1.
B	2	33640786	BATTERY FUSE BOX +VE	LW71001,ALT"-G"
B	2	33641110	ZS COUPLING 400A,750V, 3-PHASE, 50HZ	EDTS105,REV-E,AM-3,BUT WITH LENGTH OF JU
B	2	33641596	CONTROL PANEL FOR VENTILATOR FANS OF DIESEL ENGINE	EDTS110
B	2	33641717	JUMPER CABLE WITH CONNECTOR	LW75206, alt 'c'
B	2	33641950	CONTROL PANEL FOR RADIATOR FAN MOTOR OF DIESEL ENG	EDTS114 REV-A,AM-I.
B	2	33642102	EMERGENCY LIGHTING SYSTEM FOR EOG TYPE LHB COACHES	EDTS151, REV-C,AM-2.
B	2	33650482	SET OF CAGE CLAMP TERMINALS FOR COMPARTMENT FOR NO	CC72069,ALT-'d'
B	2	42982601	POWER PANEL FOR SG AC COACHES	EDTS006, REV-H,COR 1,2,3,4&5.
B	2	45978257	ACCIDENT EMERGENCY LIGHT UNIT IN ROLLING STOCK	ICF/ELEC/917 (REV-01)
C	2	30717309	TERMINAL PAD FOR ALTERNATOR	CC71458 ALT a
C	2	30727194	INVERTER CHANGEOVER CONTROL BOX	AW72411 ALT"e"
C	2	30740036	SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY (FL,NL,FAN,CS & CHARGING SOC	EDMLO62 , AM-2,TABLE-1
C	2	30740047	SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY (FL,CS & CHARGING SOCKET-110	EDML-062 AMMENDMENT-2,TABLE-2
C	2	33620015	50 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620076	(4x4X1)C+2x0.75 BLACK OUTER SHEATH WITH WHITE NUMB	EDTS132,REV-C, AM-3,DATA SHEET-5
C	2	33620155	10 SQ. MM (GREY) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620167	4 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620179	4 SQ. MM (GREEN/YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. C	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620246	10 SQ. MM (CHOCOLATE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CAB	ELRS/SPEC/ELEC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620350	END FITTING TO PG-36,ANNX A,TAB.A2,SNO7.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)

C	2	33620362	END FITTING PG29,ANNX-A,TAB-A2,SNO6.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
C	2	33620374	END FITTING PG21,ANNX A,TAB A2,SNO5.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
C	2	33620430	16 SQ. MM (WHITE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620489	25 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620490	25 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620507	50 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620519	50 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620520	50 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620532	120 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620684	4 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620702	1.5 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620787	25 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELEC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620799	50 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620842	120 SQ. MM (WHITE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELEC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620878	4 SQ. MM (CHOCOLATE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABL	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620880	4 SQ MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WITH	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620891	4 SQ. MM(RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WITH	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620908	10 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620921	2.5 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620933	2.5 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33620945	16 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621020	6 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621032	2.5 SQ. MM (GREEN/YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST.	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621081	2.5 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621147	1.5 SQ. MM (CHOCOLATE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CA	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621172	16 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621263	50 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621299	2.5 SQ. MM (CHOCOLATE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CA	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621305	1.5 SQ. MM (WHITE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621317	2.5 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621329	16 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621378	25 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621380	50 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621445	6 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621482	10 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621524	25 SQMM COLOUR BLUE THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELEC/0019,REV-2

C	2	33621550	16 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621664	25 SQ. MM (CHOCOLATE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CAB	ELRS/SPEC/ELEC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621676	25 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELEC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621690	16 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621720	16 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019 ,REV-2
C	2	33621743	4 SQ. MM (GREY) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRC/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621834	25 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621895	10 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621901	16 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621974	10 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621986	16 SQ. MM (GREEN/YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST.	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33621998	25X1.5 SQMM BLACK OUTER SHEATH WHITE NUMBERED CORE	EDTS132,REV-C , AM-3,DATA SHEET-7
C	2	33622024	1.5 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622036	6 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WITH	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622048	CABLE JACKET SYSTEM	EDTS138,ITEM-11,COR-1.
C	2	33622085	1.5 SQ. MM (BLACK) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622127	150 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622152	16 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622220	50 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622280	1.5 SQMM COLOUR (GREEN/YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. E	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622346	HARNESS OF UNDERFRAME & ROOF ARRANGEMENT FOR LHB E	EDTS320,REV-G.
C	2	33622383	18X1.5 SQMM BLACK OUTER SHEATH WHITE NUMBERED CORE	EDTS132,REV-C , AM-3 ,DATA SHEET-7
C	2	33622395	CABLE MARKING SYSTEM FOR LHB EOG TYPE COACHES	EDML060,REV-C,COL-VI.
C	2	33622425	6 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622437	70 SQ. MM (GREEN/YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST.	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622462	25 SQ. MM (YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELEC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622498	10 SQ. MM (WHITE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELEC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622504	150 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622516	150 SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622590	CABLE JACKET SYSTEM	EDTS138,ITEM-8.COR-1.
C	2	33622693	25 SQ. MM (WHITE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELEC/0019,REV-2
C	2	33622700	CABLE JACKET SYSTEM	EDTS138,ITEM-5.COR-1.
C	2	33622851	END FITTING TO PG48,ANNX A,TAB.A2,SNO8.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
C	2	33622899	END FITTING TO PG-16,ANNX A,TAB.A2,SNO3.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I.
C	2	33622929	CABLE BINDER(4.8X300)	CC76129,ITEM-3
C	2	33622954	1.5 SQ. MM (GREY) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2

C	2	33635092	EXT SUPP SOCKET 125 AMP,415V,IP67,5POLE(3P+N+E) WI	CAT.NO 1948036/UIV4125-6 OF M/S GARO OR
C	2	33635262	SINGLE INLET RADIAL BLOWER 415V,3-PHASE,50 HZ,185W	EDTS331,REV0,COR-1,2&3,TYPE-II.
C	2	33635419	DISTRIBUTION PANEL FOR PANTRY EQUIPMENTS	CC72172,Alt'a'
C	2	33640038	SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY ALONG WITH MOBILE CHARGING S	EDM086,REV-04,ITEM-2,COR-1
C	2	33640180	SWITCH PLATE COMPLETE FOR HOT BUFFET COACH	EDML045,COR 1.
C	2	33640191	FLAT CONNECTOING (WITH WAGO TERMINALS BLOCKS)	EDML027 (Sr.no.1 to 7).
C	2	33640300	PA SYSTEM FOR LHB CHAIR CAR COACHES	EDTS173, TYPE-V,COR-2, REV-A, AM-3
C	2	33640312	PA SYSTEM FOR POWER CAR COACH	EDTS173, REV-A,AMDT-3,COR 2,TYPE-II
C	2	33640385	DIFFUSER WITHOUT PERFORATION FOR LHB EOG LWSCZ COA	LJ76211.ALT-a,ITEM-2
C	2	33640774	SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY ALONG WITH MOBILE CHARGING S	EDML086, REV-04,ITEM-1,COR-1
C	2	33640968	SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLIES FOR LHB EOG AC2TIER & AC	EDML064, REV-B,TAB-1.
C	2	33640981	PLUG AND SOCKET DISTRIBUTION BOARD 20A,240V AC	LA72200 ALT-' a'
C	2	33640993	PA SYSTEM FOR LHB AC 2T/3T COACH	EDTS173,REV-A, AMDT-3,COR 2,TYPE-III
C	2	33641006	PA SYSTEM FOR HOT BUFFET COACH	EDTS173,REV-A,AMDT-3,COR2,TYPE-1.
C	2	33641043	POLYIMIDE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO PG11 ,ANNX.-A,TAB-A1,	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009,REV-I
C	2	33641055	FLAT CONNECTING(WITH WAGO CONNECTTRS)AS PER LIST N	EDML014
C	2	33641067	PASSENGER ALARM COACH INDICATION LIGHT	LW76005, Alt-'e'
C	2	33641122	TWIN SWITCH 6AMP/250V AC	SPEC.NO.EDML043,COR 1.
C	2	33641171	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 16 SQMM CABLE	EDTS200,AM-1, ITEM NO-15,COR2
C	2	33641535	PA SYSTEM FOR L1ACEA COACH	EDTS173,Rev-A, AMDT-3,COR-2,TYPE-IV
C	2	33641559	24V STARTER BATTERY CHARGER FOR 500KVA DA SET	EDTS106
C	2	33641572	SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLIES FOR LHB EOG FIRST AC COAC	EDML064,REV-B,TAB-2
C	2	33641614	TAIL LIGHT LED TYPE WITH FLASHER UNIT & VHF CHARGI	EDTS215,AM-1
C	2	33641663	ANNUNCIATOR SYSTEM COMPLETE	EDTS117, REV-A.
C	2	33641705	SET OF SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR LHB EOG AC COMPOS	LFCWACSWITCHES VERSION 0
C	2	33641808	TERMINAL STRIP FOR AC FAC/EOG COACH	EDML036,REV-C.
C	2	33641810	TERMINAL STRIP FOR AC HOT BUFFET/EOG COACH	EDML035,REV-A
C	2	33641821	TERMINAL STRIP FOR AC 3T LHB EOG COACH	EDML034,REV-B.
C	2	33641882	POLYIMIDE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT OF PG36,ANNX A,TAB-A1,SN	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009,REV-I
C	2	33641894	POLYIMIDE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT OF PG-29,ANNX-A, TABLE-A	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009,REV-I
C	2	33641900	POLYIMIDE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT PG-16,ANNX-A, TABLE- A-1,	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009,REV-I
C	2	33641961	STARTER BATTERY CHARGING CONTROL PANEL FOR LHB TYP	EDTS116,REV0, Am-1
C	2	33641973	BATTERY FUSE BOX WITH 400A FUSES	LW71008 ALT- "a"
C	2	33642023	SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR LHB EOG GS COACHES.SET C	EDML127,REV-'1'
C	2	33642035	DIFFUSER WITH PERFORATION (FOR LHB EOG NON-AC CC)	LJ76211,Alt a,ITEM-1
C	2	33642151	POLYIMIDE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT PG21.ANNX.A,TAB.A1,SNO4.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009,REV-I

C	2	33650070	SET OF CAGE CLAMP TERMINALS FOR DOORWAY FOR HYBRI	CC72070,Alt-'c'
C	2	33650524	SET OF CLAMPS FOR L3ACEA COACHES	EL/CLAMP/L3ACEA
C	2	35982913	CAPACITOR BANK FOR LHB EOG TYPE POWER CAR COACHES	EDML130,TYPE-II,REV-1,COR 1.
C	2	35982925	CAPACITOR BANK FOR LHB EOG TYPE COACHES	EDML130,TYPE-1,REV-1,COR1.
C	2	35983462	2X1.5 SQMM COLOUR BLACK OUTER SHEATH WITH COLOURED	EDTS132,REV-C , AM-3,DATA SHEET-4
C	2	41095080	F.R.L.T. LOW TENSION COTTON INSU.TAPE 0.3MM RED C	ICF/ELEC/921, REV .00
C	2	41095091	F.R.L.T.. LOW TENSION COT.INSU.TAPE 0.3MM YELLOW C	ICF/ELEC/921,REV.00
C	2	41095108	F.R.L.T. LOW TENSION INSU.COT.TAPE 0.3MM BLUE COLO	ICF/ELEC/921, REV.00
C	2	41177101	FRP CLEATS (25x40x250MM)	CC71445 ALT "c" , FRP MATERIAL AS PER I
C	2	41980360	STEEL REINFORCED VINYLE HOSE 50MM DIA	CC71248 ALT a ITEM-6
C	2	41980839	F.R.W.P.LOW TENSION COTTON INSULATION TAPE,CHOCOLA	ICF/ELEC/921, REV.00
C	2	41981145	F.R.L.T. LOW TEN.COTTON INSUL.TAPE 0.3MM BLACK COL	ICF/ELEC/921, REV.00
C	2	41981157	F.R.L.T. LOW TENSION COT.INSUL.TAPE 0.3MM GREEN C	ICF/ELEC/921, REV.00
C	2	42020219	SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY COMPPLETE WITH POLYCARBONATE	EDML125,REV-2, ITEM-1, M/S SSK OR RCF AP
C	2	42027380	LIMIT SWITCH 10A,500V,1NO+1NC	3SE3-100-OE OF M/S SIEMENS OR EQUIVALANT
C	2	42073054	COPPER STRIP 1X35X185	IS 1897-83
C	2	42310021	PMA TYPE ACCESSORIES WITH METRIC THREAD REQUIRED F	EDML061, REV-E,TABLE-2.
C	2	42311214	RIGID PVC CONDUIT DIA 20MM FIRE RETARDENT ISI MARK	IS:9537-83,PT-3 CL-5.1.2 (WITH ONE END B
C	2	42319420	INTERNALLY SCREWED BUSH,25MM	ICF/SK-7-2-230 ALT.'A' ITEM-10
C	2	42505150	RUBBER PACKING FOR FIXED FAN (110V DC)	RCF/SK-7-3-001 ALT a
C	2	42900037	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 1.5SQMM EBM CABLE	EDTS201,REV-A,AM-2 ,CORI,TAB-I,ITEM-11
C	2	42980124	CLEAT COMPLETE	RCF/SK-7-1-150 ALT "a"
C	2	42980940	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 10 SQMM CABLE	EDTS201,REV-A,AM-2,CORI,TAB-I,ITEM-13
C	2	42981207	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 70 SQMM CABLE	EDTS200,AM-1, ITEM NO- 7,COR2
C	2	42981694	PVC SPOUT TYPE CIRCULAR BOX FIRE RETARDENT,20MM 4W	IS:3419-88,T-9,FIG-E, WITH ISI MARKED.
C	2	42982017	RIGID PVC CONDUIT FIRE RETARDANT DIA 40MM,GREY COL	IS:9537-1983 PT-3 CLAUSE 5.1.2,(WITH ONE
C	2	42983231	V-BELT SIZE C-122 (SET OF 12 BELT) RDSO APPROVED (RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0059-2004,REV-0,AM-1,BEL
C	2	42983526	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 25SQMM CABLE	EDTS200,AM-1, ITEM - 13,COR2
C	2	42984324	END FITTING,50MM	CC71247 ALT-'b',COL-6.
C	2	42985018	E.F.T. BOARD	CC75082,Alt-'b'/ GS-7-5-004, Alt-'K'
C	2	45150035	HRC FUSE, 40A(OFFSETTAGS)	IS:13703-93 (PT-II) 3NW TIS OF M/S SIEM
C	2	45150047	BATTERY FUSE ARRANGEMENT(CONVENTIONAL NON AC COACH	CC71070 ALT -b
C	2	45318750	INTERNALLY SCREWED BUSH,40MM	ICF/SK-7-2-230 ALT A ITEM 12
C	2	45975693	TERMINAL PAD FOR UNDERFRAME	RCF-7-1-005, ALT"e", ITEM-1,2 & 5 TO 8 .
C	2	45980354	EARTHING LUG	ICF/SK-7-1-512, ALT ' h ' , COL- V
C	2	45980731	INTERNALLY SCREWED BUSH DIA 50MM	ICF/SK-7-2-230 ITEM 13 ALT-'A'

C	2	45982685	BATTERY CHARGING TERMINAL-1 HOUSING	SE11181 ALT 'nil'
C	2	45985030	2.5KVA BULK INVERTER 110VDC/230VAC WITH MOUNTING D	EDTSO32, REV-D.
C	2	45985376	JUNCTION BOX	AE76210 ALT-'d'
C	2	45988284	SIDE LIGHT FITTING	SKEL4094 WITH RCF ALTERATION "A"
C	2	81011120	SULPHURIC ACID BATTERY GRADE IN KG(CONCENTRATED)	IS:266-93
L	2	30717334	EARTHING LUG	ICF/SK-7-1-512, ALT 'h' , COL- VIII
L	2	30717346	CLAMP COMPLETE AND DETAILS	CC71444 ALT 'c' EXCEPT ITEM NO.5
L	2	30717449	CHANNEL	RCF/SLR-7-1-024
L	2	30941222	PLATE FOR LIMIT SWITCH	CC75010 ALT'b'
L	2	30983976	ANGLE	RCF/SLR-7-1-025
L	2	33620064	CABLE BINDER(3.6X200)	CC76129,ITEM-2
L	2	33620222	HEXAGONAL LOCK NUT PG29,ANNX-A,TAB.A12,SNO7.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
L	2	33620714	2.5 SQ. MM (GREEN/YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST.	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
L	2	33621100	50 SQ. MM (GREEN/YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST.	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
L	2	33621135	2.5 SQ. MM (WHITE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
L	2	33621421	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 6 SQMM EBM CABLE	EDTS201,AM-2,COR1,REV-A,ITEM-6
L	2	33621500	6 SQ. MM (GREEN/YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. C	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
L	2	33622140	10 SQ. MM (GREEN/YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST.	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
L	2	33622279	2.5 SQ. MM (GREY) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
L	2	33622747	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 10SQMM EBM CABLE	EDTS201.AM-2,REV-A,COR1,ITEM-2
L	2	33622838	HEXAGONAL LOCK NUT WITH PG 36,ANNX-A,TAB-A12,SNO8	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
L	2	33640210	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 35SQMM CABLE	EDTS200,AM-1, ITEM-12,COR2
L	2	33640671	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 50SQMM CABLE	EDTS200 ,AM-1,ITEM-10,COR2
L	2	33640725	SINGLE SWITCH FOR HOT BUFFET	EDML044,REV'O',COR 1.
L	2	33641778	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 50MMSQ CABLE	EDTS200,AM-1, ITEM-11,COR2
L	2	33650226	SET OF CLAMP FOR LHB GENERATOR CAR	EL/CLAMP/LPCEA VERSION 4
L	2	33650238	SET OF CLAMP FOR LHB HOT BUFFET COACH	EL/CLAMP/LPNCAR
L	2	33650354	SET OF CLAMPS FOR LHB CHAIR CAR EOG COACHES	LHBCC EOG CLAMP VERSION 1
L	2	33650366	SET OF CLAMP FOR LHB EOG FIRST CLASS COACH	EL/CLAMP/L1ACEA
L	2	35987017	SCREW COUPLER DIA 32	IS:2667-76 TAB-1 (ALUMINIUM)
L	2	41095133	F.R.W.P.LOW TENSION COTTON INSULATION TAPE,WHITE.T	ICF/ELEC/921, REV.00
L	2	42900026	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 4SQMM EBM CABLE	EDTS201,REV-A,AM-2,CORI,TAB-I, ITEM -8 .
L	2	42983160	CABLE MARKING SYSTEM FOR CONVENTIONAL AC / SG COAC	EDML060, COL-II, REV-A
L	2	42984488	PROTECTIVE TYPE NON REVERSIBLE PLUG & SOCKET 10A,2	TYPE AS-10 & AP-10 OF M/S CGL LTD OR EQU
L	2	45971791	RUBBER PACKING FOR EMERGENCY FEED TERMINAL	SCNLR-7-5-011
L	2	45973076	RUBBER PACKING FOR FAN	CC73058

L	2	46190009	CABLE BINDER (2.5X100)	CC76129,ITEM-1.
L	2	75040669	RUBBER GROMMET TO DIMENSSION A=16 E=1.6	IS:5270 -69 TY2
L	2	75328215	RUBBER PACKING FOR SIDE LIGHT(NEOPRENE RUBBER, IR	CC73006 Alt 'b' ITEM -2
L	2	75981567	RUBBER GROMMET WITH DIMENSIONS A=19 AND E=3.9MM	IS:5270-69,TYPE-2,TAB-1
	2	33595847	INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM (WITHOUT SEATS) FOR LHB 2ND AC	AS PER DY.CME/D-1'S LNO. MD22201 DATED 2
	2	33600284	INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM (WITHOUT SEATS) FOR LHB EXECUT	AS PER DY.CME/D-1'S LNO. MD22201 DATED 2
	2	33620003	16 SQ. MM (CHOC) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
	2	33620635	6 SQ. MM (WHITE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
	2	33620738	TUBE CLAMP TO PG29,ANNX A,TAB A8,SNO6.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
	2	33620751	TUBE CLAMP TO PG11,ANNX A,TAB A8,SNO2.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
	2	33620910	4X1.5 SQMM COLOUR BLACK OUTER SHEATH WITH COLOURED	EDTS132 REV-C , AM-3 ,DATA SHEET-4
	2	33621196	35 SQMM,(YELLOW) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WI	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
	2	33621275	35SQ. MM (BLUE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
	2	33621287	35 SQ. MM (RED) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
	2	33621410	TUBE CLAMP TO PG21,ANNX A,TAB A8,SNO4.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
	2	33621627	50 SQ. MM (WHITE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
	2	33621780	HEXAGONAL LOCK NUT PG THREAD BRASS PG48 ,ANNX A,	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
	2	33621871	TUBE CLAMP PG-48,ANNX A,TAB A8,SNO8.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
	2	33621913	PLUG SCREW,ANNX A,TAB A18,SNO4.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
	2	33621962	50 SQ. MM (CHOCOLATE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CAB	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
	2	33622218	50 SQ. MM (WHITE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE W	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
	2	33622619	PLUG SCREW,ANNX A,TAB A18,SNO5.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
	2	33622620	TUBE CLAMP TO PG16,ANNX A,TAB A8,SN3.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
	2	33622656	120 SQ. MM (CHOCOLATE) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CA	ELRS/SPEC/ELEC/0019,REV-2
	2	33622784	TUBE CLAMP TO PG36,ANNX A,TAB A8,SNO7.	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
	2	33635493	5KVA,415/190V,3PHASE DRY TYPE DISTRIBUTION TRANSFO	EDTS366,Rev-Nil
	2	33640142	6 SQ. MM (CHOC) THIN WALLED FLEX. ELAST. CABLE WIT	ELRS/SPEC/ELC/0019,REV-2
	2	33640154	HIGH CAPACITY INTERVEHICAL COUPLER (Z S COUPLING)	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0177-2013,REV-'0' WITH R
	2	33640737	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 16SQMM CABLE	EDTS200,AM-1, ITEM NO-16,COR2
	2	33640932	GPS BASED PASSEANGER INFORMATION SYSTEM FOR LHB AC	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0087-2008(REV-1) & RDSO/
	2	33641304	INTER VEHICAL COUPLER UNIT HIGH CAPACITY(ZS COUPLI	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0177-2013,REV-'0' WITH R
	2	33641912	POLYIMIDE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT OF PG70 ,ANNX-A,TAB-A1,S	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0138-2009(REV-I)
	2	33642114	CALL BELL/ANNUNCIATOR FOR LHB CC COACHES	EDTS370
	2	33642310	SET OF LED LIGHT FITTING FOR PASSANGER AREA OF LHB	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1
	2	33642321	LED LIGHT FITTING (DOORWAY/GANGWAY AREA) FOR LHB E	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1,AS PER D
	2	33642333	SWITCH SOCKET COMBINED 5 PIN, 6A, 250VAC	EDML064,REV-B,TABLE-7

	2	33642369	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR LHB NON AC CHAIR CAR TYPE CO	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1,AS PER D
	2	33642370	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR READING LIGHT (THREE SEATER	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1 AS PER D
	2	33642382	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR READING LIGHT (TWO SEATER) F	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1, AS PER
	2	33642394	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR BERTH READING LIGHT TRANSVER	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1 AS PER D
	2	33642400	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR BERTH READING LIGHT TRANSVER	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1 AS PER D
	2	33642412	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR BERTH READING LIGHT (LONGITU	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1 AS PER D
	2	33642424	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR BERTH READING LIGHT (UPPER	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1,AS PER D
	2	33642448	LED LIGHT FITTING WITH NIGHT LIGHT (CORRIDOR AREA)	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1 AS PER D
	2	33642450	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR PASSANGER AREA (CABIN) FOR L	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1 AS PER D
	2	33642461	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR TOILET INDICATION IN LHB AC	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1, AS PER
	2	33642473	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR PASSANGER ALARM CHAIN INDICA	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1, AS PER
	2	33642485	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR LAVATORY/MIRROR AREA	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1 AS PER L
	2	33642497	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR CORRIDOR, DOORWAY & GANGWAY	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL0091-2016,REV-1 AS PER DR
	2	33642527	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR NIGHT LIGHT WITH BERTH INDIC	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1 AS PER D
	2	33650408	RUBBER GROMMET A=25.4,E=5.0	IS:5270-69,T-1,TY-2
	2	33681879	CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION (CCTV) SURVEILLANCE SYST	ICF/MD/SPEC-269 REV.05 AND MD22131 DTD.
	2	33682215	SET OF INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM ALONGWITH PIS AND LED D	MDTS 24297 REV-00.
	2	33682227	SET OF INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM ALONGWITH PIS AND LED D	MDTS 24297 REV-00.
	2	33691575	WIRE ROPE CLIP (STAINLESS STEEL) S-8	DIN 1142.S8,1.4301
	2	35982998	CABLE BOX FOR ALTERNATOR FOR LHB AC SG COACHES	LW71030
	2	35983656	5KVA,3-PHASE,415/240VAC,50HZ DRY TYPE TRANSFORMER	ICF/ELEC/906,CS-02
	2	42980665	LED BASED TAIL LAMP IN GSLRD COACHES	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0119-2008.REV 0,TYPE1(CL
	2	42981827	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 25SQMM E BEAM CABLE	EDTS200,AM-1, ITEM NO. 14,COR2
	2	42984961	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 150SQMM CABLE	EDTS200, AM-1, ITEM- 1
	2	42984968	COPPER CRIMPING SOCKET FOR 50SQMM CABLE	EDTS200 TAB-1 ITEM NO.9
	2	45981048	RUBBER GROMMET WITH DIMENSION A=25.4 E=1.9	IS:5270-69 TYPE-II, TABLE-1
	2	45981280	CABLE BINDER(4.8X400)	CC76129,ITEM-4.
	2	45981607	BATTERY CHARGING UNIT 200A 130V	EDTS041 REV-B
A	4	33520471	FERRITIC STEEL COIL 4X1250MM,GRADE X2CrNi12 (409M)	RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
A	4	33520495	FERRITIC STEEL COIL 2X1250MM,GRADE X2CrNi12 (409M)	RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
A	4	33520732	FERRITIC STEEL SHEET 2X1250X2100MM,GRADE X2CrNi12	RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
A	4	33520800	STEEL SHEET OF SIZE 10X2500X6800MM (SCANNING SHALL	DIN EN 10025-5 S355 J2W+N. SPECIFICATION
A	4	33520811	AUSTENITIC STEEL COIL 1.25X1250MM,GRADE X5CrNi1810	RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
A	4	33520859	STEEL SHEET OF SIZE 12X2500X6300MM (SCANNING SHALL	DIN EN 10025-5 S355 J2W+N. SPECIFICATION
A	4	33641729	70AH,110V, VRLA LEAD ACID MAINTENANCE FREE BATTERY	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0009-2014,REV-2,PRECHARG
A	4	35983528	BRUSHLESS DC FAN 110V,DC 400MM SWEEP FIXED TYPE WI	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0021/2005 REV-2, WITH RC

A	4	45177661	110V,1100AH,VRLA,SMF BATTERIES 56CELLS PRECHARGED	RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0009-2014, REV-2.
A	4	45178288	110V,120AH VRLA SMF BATTERY SET(WITH 19 MONOBLOCK	RDSO/PE/SPEC/ AC/0009-2014,REV-2.
A	4	90141593	AUSTENITIC STEEL COIL 1.7X1100MM.GRADE X5CrNi1810	RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
B	4	33510477	SEAMLESS STAINLESS STEEL PIPE SIZE 25 MM (1") NB	ASTM-A312 , SCHEDULE 40S , GRADE TP-304
B	4	33518099	PIPE 28X2.0MM IN LENGTH OF 6000MM .	DIN2391-C-DIN17456 GRADE 1.4301 (X5CrNi1
B	4	33518105	PIPE 18X2.0MM IN LENGTH 6000MM.	DIN2391-C-DIN17456 GRADE 1.4301 (X5CrNi1
B	4	33520460	FERRITIC STEEL COIL 3X1250MM,GRADE X2CrNi12 (409M)	RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
B	4	33520768	AUSTENITIC STEEL COIL 1.25X850MM, GRADE X5CRNI1810	RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201, HEAT TREATMENT COND
B	4	33521050	FERRITIC STEEL COIL 2.5X1250MM,GRADE X2CrNi12 (409	RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
B	4	33521128	STEEL SHEET OF SIZE 20X2500X6400MM (SCNANNING SHAL	DIN EN 10025-5 S355 J2W+N. SPECIIFCATION
B	4	33530245	ALUMINIUM PIPE 63MMX3.15MM IN LENGTH OF 5 MTRS	DIN EN 755 (Part 1 , 3) AIMg1SiO.8 / DIN
B	4	33614477	110V, 120AH, VRLA, SMF BATTERY SET WITH 19 MONO BL	RDSO/PE/Spec./AC/0009/2014 (Rev.2)
B	4	90988012	ST. CHANNEL MCP 125 IN LENGTH OF 6.5 TO 7.0 MTRS.A	IS:808(PART-3)-1989 MATERIAL CONFIRMING
C	4	23983100	AL CONDUIT 40MM THREADABLE QUALITY DESIGNATION-634	IS:1285-2002,SUITABLE FOR ELECTRICAL DIM
C	4	33500757	STEEL ROUND OF 36 MM DIAMETER	GRADE S355 J2 W + N , EN10025 - 5- 20
C	4	33510404	PIPE 42X2 IN LENGTH OF 6000 MM	DIN2391-C-DIN17456 GRADE-1.4301 (X5CrNi1
C	4	33510428	SEAMLESS STAINLESS STEEL PIPE SIZE 20 MM (3/4") N	ASTM-A312 , SCHEDULE 40S , GRADE TP-304
C	4	33510489	SEAMLESS STAINLESS STEEL PIPE SIZE 15 MM (1/2") N	ASTM-A312 , SCHEDULE 40S , GRADE TP-304
C	4	33518075	PIPE 10X1.5MM IN LENGTH OF 6000MM.	DIN2391-C-DIN17456 GRADE 1.4301 (X5CrNi1
C	4	33518129	PIPE 22X2.0MM IN LENGTH OF 6000MM .	DIN2391-C-DIN17456 GRADE 1.4301 (X5CrNi1
C	4	33520549	STEEL SHEET OF SIZE 15X2500X6400MM (SCANNING SHALL	DIN EN 10025-5 S355 J2W+N. SPECIFICATION
C	4	33520598	FERRITIC STEEL SHEET 12X1250X3000MM, GRADE X04CR12	IS:6911-1992
C	4	33520604	FERRITIC STEEL SHEET 8X1250X3000MM, GRADE X04Cr12	IS:6911-1992
C	4	33520781	STEEL SHEET OF SIZE 8X2500X9000MM (SCNANNING SHALL	DIN EN 10025-5 S355J2W+N.SPECIFICATION F
C	4	33530282	ALUMINIUM PIPE 71MMX3.15MM IN LENGTH OF 2700MM	DIN EN 755 (Part 1 , 3) AIMg1SiO.8 / DIN
C	4	33640373	RAILWAY CARRIAGE FAN 110V DC FIXED TYPE 400MM SWEE	IS:6680-92 WITH RDSO ANNEXURE-H(2005) WI
C	4	36989885	MILD STEEL SQUARE TUBE 45X45X2.9MM IN LENGTH OF 5.	IS:4923-1985 HF SHS YST-240
C	4	36989897	MILD STEEL SQUARE TUBE 20X20X2MM	IS:4923-1985 HF SHS YST-240
C	4	42311196	AL CONDUIT 32MM THREADABLE QUALITY DESIGNATION 634	IS:1285-2002,SUITABLE FOR ELECTRICAL DIM
C	4	42311226	MILD STEEL CONDUIT DIA 50MM MEDIUM,WALL THICKNESS	IS:9537(PART-2)-1981 AND CLAUSE 5.1(c) O
C	4	42988550	AL CONDUIT 25MM THREADABLE QUALITY DESIGNATION 634	IS:1285-2002,SUITABLE FOR ELECTRICAL DIM
C	4	45180325	RAILWAY CARRIAGE FAN,300MM SWEEP,FIXED TYPE,110V A	IS:6680-92 WITH RDSO ANNEXURE-H(2005) WI
C	4	45180520	RAILWAY FAN,225MM SWEEP,WALL BRACKET TYPE,110V AC	IS:6680-92 WITH RDSO ANNEXURE-H(DEC-2005
C	4	62095316	MILD STEEL CONDUIT DIA 32MM MEDIUM, WALL THICKNESS	IS:9537(PART-2)-1981 AND CLAUSE 5.1(c) O
C	4	62095328	MILD STEEL CONDUIT DIA 40MM MEDIUM,WALL THICKNESS	IS:9537(PART-2)-1981 AND CLAUSE 5.1(c) O
C	4	62095353	MILD STEEL PIPE 15MM HEAVY (BLACK) PLAIN END IN LE	IS:1239(PART-1)-1990 TABLE-3 (HEAVY) HOT

C	4	62310483	MILD STEEL PIPE 10MM NOMINAL BORE LIGHT IN LENGTH	IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-3 (ERW)
C	4	62312522	MILD STEEL PIPE 15MM HEAVY PLAIN END GALVD.	IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 (ERW)
C	4	62312662	MILD STEEL PIPE 40MM HEAVY GALVD.PLA IN END, LENGTH	IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 (ERW)
C	4	90336227	STEEL ROUND DIA 40MM	IS:2062-2011 E410 C
L	4	42114354	LAMP 120V, 25W, CAP E27/27	IS:897-82,AM-1
L	4	62348462	PIPE 15 BORE X 120MM	IIS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 (ERW),GALVA
L	4	90336136	STEEL ROUND DIA 12MM	IS:2062-1999 Fe410 WC
	4	33510453	SEAMLESS STAINLESS STEEL PIPE SIZE 32 MM (1 1/4")	ASTM-A312 , SCHEDULE 40S , GRADE TP-304
	4	33521013	FERRITIC STEEL COIL 1.6X1250MM, GRADE X2CRNI12 (40	RDSO SPEC.NO. C-K201, HEAT TREATMENT CON
	4	45982599	BRUSHLESS ALTERNATOR 3KW 110V DC COMPLETE WITH ERR	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0054-2003(REV.-'O') WITH
	4	62311682	MILD STEEL PIPE 40MM MEDIUM PLAIN END GALVD.	IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-4 (ERW)
	4	62312583	MILD STEEL PIPE 25MM HEAVY GALVD. PLAIN END	IS: 1239 (PT-1) 2004, TAB-5 (ERW)
	4	62318445	MILD STEEL RECTANGULAR TUBE 50.8X25.4X3.25MM	IS:4923-1985 HF SHS YST-240
	4	90901125	AUSTENITIC STEEL COIL 2X1250MM,GRADE X5CrNi1810(30	RDSO SPEC NO.C-K201,HEAT TREATMENT CONDI
A	5	30210355	DRAW GEAR GENERAL ARRANGEMENT	RDSO/SK 99003 ALT'4'
A	5	30220180	ENHANCED CAPACITY SIDE BUFFER WITH FACE PLATE FOR	RDSO/SKETCH-98145 ALT.'11' WITHOUT ITEM
A	5	30357299	AIR BRAKE SET FOR BMBC COACH BESIDES IDENTIFICATIO	MPLBMABAPPROV VERSION 31
A	5	33501427	AXLE MOUNTED DISC BRAKE SYSTEM FOR ALSTOM-LHB DESI	RDSO/2011/CG-04 REV.01 (WITHOUT BRAKE DI
A	5	33501439	AXLE MOUNTED DISC BRAKE SYSTEM FOR ALSTOM-LHB DESI	RDSO/2011/CG-04 REV.01 (WITHOUT BRAKE DI
A	5	33509025	SOLID FORGED WHEEL (ROUGH TURNED) FOR FIAT IR BOGI	LW02103 ALT. 'f'
A	5	33509037	AXLE (SEMI FINISHED) FOR FIAT I R BOGIE	LW02149 ALT.'c'
A	5	33509682	BRAKE DISC FOR WHEEL SET	KNORR-BREMSE DRG. NO.C169514/1 PART NO.1
A	5	33550578	SET OF UNDER FRAME FRONT PART TO BE MASK AS PER DR	MP13UFRAMEBIO VERSION 1
A	5	33552538	FUEL TANK FOR POWER CAR LHB COACHES	602.291.000.001 ALT 'A' & SPEC NO.MDTS:1
A	5	33553853	FRONT PART TO BE MASK AS PER DRG.NO. MI005396 ALT	LE11166 ALT 'a'
A	5	33554511	HIGH TENSILE TIGHTLOCK CBC WITH AAR 'H' TYPE HEAD	'RDSO'S SPECIFICATION NO. RDSO/2011/CG-0
A	5	33555140	END WALL ASSEMBLY FITTED ALONGWITH SHUTTER COMPLET	LS15120 ALT 'b'
A	5	33555448	END WALL CONSTRUCTION ASSLY.COMPLETE FITTED ALONGW	1 10113.0.20.120.001 ALT 'G'
A	5	90141600	CORTEN STEEL COIL 2MM THICK X 1250MM COIL WEIGHT 2	IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
A	5	90402947	CORTEN STEEL COIL 5MM THICK X 1250MM, COIL WEIGHT	IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
A	5	90421103	STEEL PLATE 12X2000X8500MM WITH 0.2% CARBON CONTEN	IS:2062-2011 E410 C , TEMP. FOR IMPACT P
A	5	90516916	CORTEN STEEL COIL 1.6MM THICK X1250MM, COIL WEIGHT	IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
A	5	90526314	CORTEN STEEL COIL 3.15MM THICK X 1250MM, COIL WEIG	IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
A	5	90526405	CORTEN STEEL PLATE 8X1250X5500/6350 MM	IRS:M-41-1997 SURFACE FINISH SF-1
A	5	90526430	CORTEN STEEL PLATE 10X2000X5500MM	IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
A	5	90980441	CORTEN STEEL COIL 1.6MM THICK X 1500MM COIL WEIGHT	IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1

B	5	30120238	CENTER STIFFENER HALF	CC12118 ALT a
B	5	30237002	SCREW COUPLING ASSEMBLY	RDSO/SK-99001 ALT. '3'
B	5	30982250	CENTER STIFFENER FOR HEAD STOCK	CC12216 ALT c
B	5	31110484	LIFTING PAD	CC11330
B	5	33550098	SET OF SIDE BUFFER ASSLY.(HELICAL SPRING TYPE) (LH	MPMOBUFERLHB VERSION 3
B	5	33550256	SET OF CONSOLE (FINISH MACHINED) FOR LHB COACHES	MPLCONSOLELHB VERSION 2
B	5	33553890	CROSS MEMBER	2 10113.1.03.100.179
B	5	33554717	SET OF CROSS MEMBER FOR LHB POWER CAR (SUPPLIED S	MP09CRMPCAR VERSION 3
B	5	33555000	ROOF ARCH FOR LHB NON-AC COACH	LG16102 ALT 'c'
B	5	33556076	SET OF END WALL ASSLY FOR LHB POWER CAR COACH THE	MPEWLWLRMM VERSION 1
B	5	33557561	ROOF VENTILATOR ARRGT.	LG16133 ALT 'b'
B	5	33557664	SET OF SIDE WALL ITEMS FOR LHB NON AC COACH.	MPPCLHBASSCN VERSION 4
B	5	33565247	SET OF DOOR CUT OUT COMPLETE FOR LHB COACHES.	MPDOCULHB VERSION 6
B	5	33566124	SLIDING DOOR (LH&RH) ALONGWITH MOUNTING ARRGT.	LP58001 ALT.'nil'
B	5	33574560	INTERGRATED WTCC WITH END ASSLY FOR LHB NON AC COA	LG10180 EXCEPT ITEM NO. 1 ALT. 'j'
B	5	33574571	PARTITION FRAME SET FOR LHB SCN(EOG) COACH	MPPFSCNLSH VERSION 12
B	5	33650184	BATTERY BOX MOUNTING FOR LHB COACH AND 9 HOLES OF	1 10113.0.76.700.005 EXCEPT ITEM NO. 5,2
B	5	33690261	SET OF CARLINE ASSLY. FOR LHB POWER CAR[FABRICATI	MP09LPCAR VERSION 3
B	5	33690285	SET OF CARLINES COMPLETE FOR LHB AC 3 TIER COACHES	MP09RBACCN VERSION 1
B	5	33690443	ROOF ARCH FOR LHB COACHES	2 10113.0.20.210.100 ALT.'-R'
B	5	33690790	SET OF ROOF ELEMENTS FOR LHB COACHES.	MPROOFLHB
B	5	33690832	SET OF CARLINE ASSLY. FOR LHB PANTRY CAR[FABRICATI	MP09RBLPANCAR VERSION 1
B	5	35981945	EMERGENCY BRAKE CABLE BOX NPZ 1-S OR PASSANGER EME	KNORR-BREMSE'S DRG.NO. 2C59637 & PART NO
B	5	45980980	UNIVERSAL BATTERY BOX COMPLETE FOR SG AC COACHES W	MI004534 Alt.'c' WITHOUT ITEM NO. 17,18
B	5	90406412	STEEL PLATE 8X2500X8000MM WITH 0.2% CARBON CONTENT	IS:2062-2011 E410 C , TEMP. FOR IMPACT P
B	5	90420100	STEEL PLATE 10X2000X8000MM WITH 0.2% CARBON CONTEN	IS:2062-2011 E410 C , TEMP. FOR IMPACT P
B	5	90511104	COLD ROLL STEEL COIL 1X1250MM ANNEALED & SKIN PASS	IS:513-1994 GRADE 'O', COIL ID 450-800MM
B	5	90526338	CORTEN STEEL COIL 4MM THICK X 1250MM, COIL WEIGHT	IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
B	5	90526429	CORTEN STEEL PLATE 6X1250X6350MM	IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
B	5	90832206	CORTEN STEEL PLATE 12X1250X5400MM	IRS:M-41-1997 (WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO.1
C	5	30100689	FIXED FLANGE FOR 3/8" NB PIPE	CC36990 ALT 'nil' & MDST: 110 REV: 01
C	5	30101268	SET OF CHANNEL ASSEMBLY FOR AC 3 TIER LHB COACHES	MPCHNLAC3TLHB VERSION 0
C	5	30107246	SAFETY PLATE ARRGT. FOR DOOR CATCH	CC10865 ALT.'a'
C	5	30107271	TOP FOOT STEP COMPLETE	CC10867
C	5	30117136	JUNCTION BOX COMPLETE	SE11134 ALT 'a'
C	5	30117604	BRACKET	CC11588 ITEM 1 ALT 'd'

C	5	30117616	BRACKET	CC11588 ITEM 2 ALT 'd'
C	5	30120330	COLLAR FOR KNUCKLE PLATE	CC12131 ALT 'a'
C	5	30126198	BRACKET	CC12140
C	5	30127154	BUSH FOR KNUCKLE PLATE	CC12351
C	5	30140018	BASE PLATE FOR HAND RAIL ON THE SIDE WALL	CC14142
C	5	30350876	GUARD'S EMERGENCY BRAKE VALVE	RDSO/SK-73549 ALT 5
C	5	30356040	ALARM SIGNAL DISC COMPLETE R.H.	CC36107 ALT c
C	5	30357410	TEE FLANGE 20X20X20	RDSO/SK-96074 ITEM 2
C	5	30357421	TEE FLANGE 25X25X20	RDSO/SK-96074 ITEM 1
C	5	30358863	SUSPENSION ARRANGEMENT (FOR SINGLE RESERVOIR 200 L	CC36342 ALT 'c'
C	5	30359028	PIPE CLAMP FOR 25 MM BORE	CC35326 ALT c
C	5	30359030	HOSE COUPLING SUPPORT (PROTECTED AS PER DRG.)	CC35333 ALT 'c'
C	5	30359144	HANDLE LOCKING ARRANGEMENT FOR ISOLATING COCK	CC35334 ALT 'b''
C	5	30360018	ALARM SIGNAL DISC COMPLETE L.H.	CC36199 ALT c
C	5	30366069	BRACKET FOR MOUNTING OF DV	CC36790
C	5	30367116	RESERVOIR SUPPORT	CC36386 ALT 'c'
C	5	30367153	PROTECTION COVER FOR DRAIN COCK	CC36422 ALT 'b'
C	5	30367219	FRAME ASSEMBLY LH (FOR AIR BRAKE ON ENDWALL)	CC36569 ALT 'c'
C	5	30367220	FRAME ASSEMBLY RH (FOR AIR BRAKE ON ENDWALL)	CC36507 ALT 'g'
C	5	30367360	SET OF STAINLESS STEEL SOCKET & MOVING FLANGE FOR	MPSSSM25 & MDST: 110 REV: 01
C	5	30367372	FLANGE A20 FOR 20 NB PIPE	CC36674 & MDST: 110 REV: 01
C	5	30367388	SOCKET A20	CC36675 & MDST: 110 REV: 01
C	5	30367396	SET OF STAINLESS STEEL SOCKET & MOVING FLANGE FOR	MPSSSM32 VERSION 1 & MDST: 110 REV: 01
C	5	30367402	FIXED FLANGE FOR 15 BORE PIPE	CC36855 & MDST: 110 REV: 01
C	5	30367414	SOCKET A15	CC36715 & MDST: 110 REV: 01
C	5	30367440	FIXED FLANGE (FOR 25 NB PIPE)	CC36678 & MDST: 110 REV: 01
C	5	30367451	SOCKET 10 MM	CC36830 & MDST: 110 REV: 01
C	5	30367542	BRACKET FOR 25 BORE STAINLESS STEEL PIPE	CC36649 ALT 'nil'
C	5	30367554	BRACKET	CC36722 ALT 'nil'
C	5	30368303	FIX FLANGE FOR 20 BORE PIPE	CC36900 ALT 'nil' & MDST: 110 REV: 01
C	5	30510600	CLOSING PLATE FOR IRS TYPE DOOR LOCK	T-5-1-107 ALT.'qR'
C	5	30520137	UPPER BEARING	T-5-2-503 ALT.'pR' ITEM-3
C	5	30520186	BEARING R 48X25 (MATERIAL SPEC. NYLON)	T-5-2-504 ALT.'r' ITEM-2
C	5	30520198	BACK PIECE 5X25X472	MG/T-5-2-009 ALT I ITEM 2
C	5	30520204	BACK PIECE 5X25X1263	MG/T-5-2-009 ALT I ITEM 4
C	5	30524052	BEARING PIECE FOR LOWER BEARING	MG/T-5-2-007 ITEM 1 ALT 'I'

C	5	30717243	CLAMP (2PIPE 25MM)	T-7-1-754 ITEM-5 ALT 'd'
C	5	30717383	CLAMP (HALF PIPE 20MM)	T-7-1-756 ITEM-3 ALT.'k'
C	5	30717395	CLAMP (2PIPE 20MM)	T-7-1-754 ITEM-4 ALT'd'
C	5	30717413	SAFETY STRAP	RCF/SLR-7-1-022
C	5	30717437	SAFETY STRAP	RCF/SLR-7-1-023 ALT.'a'
C	5	30921582	RAIN WATER GUTTER	CC16344
C	5	30980756	LOCKING PLATE FOR ALTERNATOR	CC71309
C	5	30985020	SEALING RUBBER RING	MI005866 alt 'NIL'
C	5	31357120	PRESSURE GAUGE (100MM) FOR FEED PIPE	WD-83062-S-05 ALT.'3'
C	5	31988490	PRESSURE GAUGE 100MM FOR BRAKE PIPE FOR AIR BRAKE	RDSO/SK-73553 ALT.'4'
C	5	32987225	ANGLE	RCF/SK-7-1-077
C	5	33502742	AXLE MOUNTED DISC BRAKE SYSTEM WITH STEEL BRAKE DI	MDTS -23265 REV.01 (WITHOUT EMERGENCY BR
C	5	33510039	LEVER COMPLETE	LW36183 alt "b'
C	5	33510052	BRACKET COMPLETE	LW36215
C	5	33510064	SLACK COMPLETE	LW36222
C	5	33510751	SET OF BRACKET FOR LHB SCN COACH	MBRSSLHB VERSION 3
C	5	33510775	SET OF BRACKET COMPLETE FOR AC LHB COACHES.	MPBRCOLHB VERSION 2
C	5	33510787	PIPE CLAMP	LW63108 ITEM '3' ALT 'NIL'
C	5	33510805	SET OF RELEASE PIN & THREADED BUSH FOR LHB COACHES	MP10ABLHB VERSION 0
C	5	33510878	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	3 10113.0.03.095.013 ALT'A'
C	5	33510921	SLACK	3 10113.0.09.095.053 ALT 'B'
C	5	33510933	COVERING FOR FTIL	LE36126 ALT 'c'
C	5	33510982	BRACKET COMPLETE	3 10113.0.09.095.014 ALT 'nil'
C	5	33511100	HOOK	3 10113.0.09.095.012 ALT'A'
C	5	33511147	HAND BRAKE SET FOR LHB POWER CAR COACH	MPLHANDPC VERSION 1
C	5	33511160	FORK HEAD COMPLETE FOR LHB TYPE COACHES	LE36122 ALT 'nil'
C	5	33511196	BRACKET COMPLETE	3 10113.0.09.095.010 ALT 'A'
C	5	33511202	BRACKET COMPLETE	3 10113.0.09.095.001 ALT 'A'
C	5	33550001	STOP	3 10113.0.03.095.121
C	5	33550037	FRONT SHEET	2 10113.0.20.200.104 D
C	5	33550062	RIB	3 10113.1.03.100.189
C	5	33550104	BRACKET	LW11148
C	5	33550207	AAR 'H' TYPE LOCK COUPLER WITH TRANSITION SCREW CO	RDSO/2009/CG-22
C	5	33550219	BRACKET COMPLETE	3 10113.0.03.095.010 ALT 'nil'
C	5	33550220	BRACKET ASSEMBLY FOR LHB AC COACHES	3 10113.0.03.095.003
C	5	33550281	BRACKET COMPLETE	LE10175 ALT. 'b'

C	5	33553658	CROSS MEMBER	2 10113.1.03.100.176
C	5	33553701	SET OF HORIZONTAL MEMBER FOR HOT BUFFET FOR LHB CO	MP09HMEMPCAR VERSION 0
C	5	33553841	MEMBER	2 10113.0.03.100.110 B
C	5	33553877	ANGLE	3 10113.0.03.210.101
C	5	33554092	SET OF BRACKET COMPLETE AND OTHER ITEMS FOR LHB PO	MP09LP VERSION 3
C	5	33554444	FRAME COMPLETE	1 10113.0.03.095.032 ALT 'b'
C	5	33554456	CROSS MEMBER	2 10113.1.03.100.175
C	5	33554470	CLOSING ANGLE	LG11110 ALT 'b'
C	5	33554481	CROSS MEMBER	2 10113.0.03.100.130 Alt'AR'
C	5	33554493	JUNCTION BOX	LE11271 alt. 'b'
C	5	33554572	MODIFIED RESTRICTOR ON CENTRE BUFFER COUPLERS FOR	CG-10063 ALT.'nil'
C	5	33554584	LIFTING PLATFORM	3 10113.0.03.095.102 & MAT.SPEC.EN10025
C	5	33554833	GROUNDING PLATE	4 10113.0.20.095.138
C	5	33554900	CROSS MEMBER	2 10113.1.03.100.177
C	5	33554912	SET OF FRAME PART COMPLETE AND WEB FOR LHB POWER C	MP09FCW VERSION 0
C	5	33554924	SET OF FLANGE PLATE FOR LHB CHAIR CAR COACHES	MP10FLANGE VERSION 0
C	5	33554973	GROUNDING FLAP	4 10113.0.03.095.178
C	5	33555102	SET OF SIDE WALL ITEMS FOR LHB GS COACH	MPPCLHBASGS VERSION 4
C	5	33555126	ROOF ARCH FOR AC 3 TIER LHB COACHES	LE16101 ALT 'f'
C	5	33555266	SET OF BERTH SUSPENSION BRACKET FOR LHB SCN COACH	MP09BKSCNASP VERSION 0
C	5	33555400	SET OF BRACKET COMPLETE OF DESTINATION BOARD FOR L	MPLBKDBLHB VERSION 2
C	5	33555450	ROOF ARCH FOR AC 2 TIER LHB COACH	LW16101 ALT 'c'
C	5	33555485	BRACKET	4 10113.0.03.095.142 ALT 'NIL'
C	5	33555709	VENTILATOR GRILL	LS16152 ALT 'a'
C	5	33555746	SET OF BRACKET AND MEMBER COMPLETE FOR LHB POWER C	MPLBKHYPC VERSION 7
C	5	33555783	SET OF HORIZONTAL MEMBER AND PILLAR FOR AC CHAIR C	MP09HMEMACCC VERSION 0
C	5	33555795	SET OF PILLAR & HORIZONTAL MEMBER FOR LHB COACH	MPPCLHBASGSCN VERSION 1
C	5	33555801	SET OF BRACKET COMPLETE OF 30 LTR WATRE TANK	MPLBKTWT30 VERSION 1
C	5	33555904	BRACKET COMPLTE	3 10113.0.03.095.002
C	5	33555928	BRACKET ARRGT. FOR MOUNTING OF NUMBER PLATE	LW26115 ALT 'NIL'
C	5	33555977	DOOR FRAME	MI006612 ALT'NIL'
C	5	33556179	SET OF CARLINE FOR LHB SCN COACH	MP15JCALSCN VERSION 1
C	5	33556660	WELDING PIN DIA 2X70	MI001576 ITEM NO. 1 ALT.'a'
C	5	33556702	TRANSITION SUPPLY DUCT COMPLETE	LE16117 alt.'a'
C	5	33556878	SET OF PILLARS FOR LHB POWER CAR	MP09PILPCAR VERSION 1
C	5	33556880	SET OF ROOF FLANGE FOR PANTRY CAR	MP09RFPANCAR VERSION 0

C	5	33557081	SET OF ROOF FLANGE FOR LHB 2T	MP09RFL2T VERSION 0
C	5	33557111	SET OF ROOF FLANGE FOR FAC LHB	MP09RFFAC VERSION 1
C	5	33557287	FRONT SHEET	LE16113 ALT. 'b'
C	5	33557317	SET OF HORIZONTAL MEMBER AND PILLAR FOR LHB FIRST	MP09HMEMFAC VERSION 0
C	5	33557421	SET OF DUCT AND BRACKET	MPDUBRLHB VERSION 1
C	5	33557445	TRANSITION RETURN DUCT COMPLETE	LE16118 ALT.'b'
C	5	33557652	SET OF BODY PILLAR FOR LHB SCN COACH	MPBPLHBASGSCN VERSION 2
C	5	33557688	SET OF PILLAR FOR LHB AC COACHES	MPPILARACLH VERSION 2
C	5	33557755	BRACKET COMPLETE SPECIAL FOR DESTINATION BOARD	LR26103 ALT 'NIL'
C	5	33563184	WINDOW BAR FOR LHB NON-AC COACH	LG10174 ALT 'c'
C	5	33565880	SET OF DOOR CUT OUT COMPLETE FOR POWER CAR LHB COA	MP11DORPCAR VERSION 0
C	5	33566318	SET OF DOOR CUT OUT COMPLETE FOR LHB/GS COACHES	MPDOCULHBGS VERSION 0
C	5	33570012	PARTITION FRAME SET FOR SECOND CLASS NON-AC CHAIR	MPPFLWSCZF VERSION 2
C	5	33570024	PARTITION FRAME SET FOR LHB SECOND CLASS NON-AC CH	MPPFLWSCZS VERSION 3
C	5	33570784	PILLAR	2 10113.1.20.112.121
C	5	33573931	SET OF CHAIR ANGLE FOR LHB GS (SHELL LHB ON ICF BO	MPLCALGSASP VERSION 4
C	5	33574005	PILLAR	2 10113.0.20.112.101 B
C	5	33574054	PARTITION FRAME SET FOR LHB(SCN/EOG) COACH FOR FUR	MPPFSCNLF VERSION 7
C	5	33574066	SET OF CROSS BRACE FRAME WORK NPPE END COMPLETE F	MPFMPOLHBF VERSION 2
C	5	33574078	PARTITION WALL MOUNTING (SUPPLY IN LOOSE CONDITION	1 10113.0.20.100.001 ALT.'E'
C	5	33574133	FRAME COMPLETE FOR LHB TYPE COACHES	LW10222
C	5	33574327	PARTITION FRAME SET FOR LHB /GS COACH FOR SHELL AR	MPPFEGSWS VERSION 11
C	5	33574420	FRAME PART COMPLETE FOR POWER CAR LHB	LP10111
C	5	33574479	PILLAR	2 10113.1.20.112.124
C	5	33574601	SET OF FRAMES FOR LHB POWER CAR COACHES	MPFRAMEPOLHB VERSION 3
C	5	33574704	PILLAR	2 10113.1.20.112.123
C	5	33574716	PILLAR	2 10113.1.20.112.120
C	5	33574728	PILLAR	2 10113.0.20.112.100 B
C	5	33595045	COVER 1 COMPLETE	2 10113.0.21.320.104 ALT -R
C	5	33595057	COVER 2 COMPLETE	2 10113.0.21.320.105 ALT -R
C	5	33650263	THROUGH BOX COMPLETE	LH91103 alt. 'nil'
C	5	33650380	THROUGH BOX COMPLETE	1 10113.076.110.010 Alt. 'C'
C	5	33650500	CONNECTION BOX	LE11174 ALT. 'NIL'
C	5	33650512	CONNECTION BOX	LE11101 ALT 'b'
C	5	33690029	BRACKET COMPLETE	2 11012.0.76.095.099 alt. 'nil'
C	5	33690030	HORIZONTAL MEMBER	2 10113.1.20.113.155 A

C	5	33690042	HORIZONTAL MEMBER	LE14109 ALT. 'b'
C	5	33690054	BODY PILLAR RH	LG14150 ALT 'd'
C	5	33690066	PILLER	LW14143 ALT. 'c'
C	5	33690078	PILLAR	LW14123 ALT. 'c'
C	5	33690080	PILLAR	LW14122 ALT. 'c'
C	5	33690091	PILLAR	LW14110 ALT. 'e'
C	5	33690121	PILLAR	LW14112 ALT. 'c'
C	5	33690133	HORIZONTAL MEMBER	LE14185 ALT. 'b'
C	5	33690145	HORIZONTAL MEMBER	2 10113.1.20.113.160 A
C	5	33690169	SHIM	3 10113.0.76.095.075 alt. 'nil'
C	5	33690170	SET OF CHANNEL ASSEMBLIES FOR LHB AC 3 TIER COACHE	MPCHANNELAC3TLHB VERSION 6
C	5	33690182	HORIZONTAL MEMBER	2 10113.1.20.113.154 A
C	5	33690194	Z-MEMBER	LW16107 ALT..'a'
C	5	33690200	STIFFENING PLATE	3 10113.0.20.095.102
C	5	33690212	RAIN WATER GUTTER	2 10113.0.20.110.103 A
C	5	33690224	BRACKET COMPLETE	2 10113.0.76.095.030 alt. 'A'
C	5	33690248	BRACKET COMPLETE	3 11012.0.76.095.093 alt. 'nil'
C	5	33690250	COVER COMPLETE	2 10113.0.76.095.041 alt. 'A'
C	5	33690273	SET OF HORIZONTAL MEMBER FOR LHB COACHES	MP09HMMBR VERSION 0
C	5	33690297	SET OF HORIZONTAL MEMBER FOR LHB POWER CAR COACH	MP09HMRPCAR VERSION 3
C	5	33690388	ROOF FLANGE	2 10113.0.20.113.122 Alt 'aR1'
C	5	33690390	BRACKET COMPLETE	3 10113.0.76.095.076 alt. 'A'
C	5	33690479	SET OF CARLINE COMPLETE FOR LHB 1st AC [FABRICATI	MP09RBFAC VERSION 1
C	5	33690492	PILLAR	LW14113 ALT. 'b'
C	5	33690509	PILLAR	LW14111 ALT. 'e'
C	5	33690510	SEALING ANGLE LH	LG14114 ALT. 'b'
C	5	33690522	SEALING ANGLE RH	LG14113 ALT. 'b'
C	5	33690534	HORIZONTAL MEMBER	LE14187 ALT.'b'
C	5	33690546	HORIZONTAL MEMBER	LE14186 ALT. 'b'
C	5	33690558	HORIZONTAL MEMBER	LE14119 ALT. 'a'
C	5	33690595	CHANNEL ASSEMBLY	LW14255 ALT 'NIL'
C	5	33690698	PLATE	3 11012.0.89.095.001 ALT A
C	5	33690777	CHANNEL ASSEMBLY	LW14254 ALT 'NIL'
C	5	33690844	SET OF CARLINE ASSLY. FOR LHB CHAIR CAR[FABRICATI	MP09RBCCAR VERSION 0
C	5	33690911	BRACKET COMPLETE	2 11012.0.76.095.101 alt. 'nil'
C	5	33690923	SEALING ANGLE	LG14112 ALT. 'b'

C	5	33690935	SET OF LHB ITEMS FOR POWER CAR COACH	MPFBLHBPC VERSION 1
C	5	33690959	BRACKET COMPLETE	3 10113.0.76.095.077 alt. 'A'
C	5	33690996	BRACKET COMPLETE	3 10113.0.09.095.056 ALT 'nil'
C	5	33691022	LOWER HORIZONTAL STIFFENER	LS14119 Alt 'a'
C	5	33691046	SET OF BRACKET FOR LHB COACHES	MP10BRKTCC VERSION 1
C	5	33691058	SET OF CARLINE COMPLETE FOR LHB AC 2 TIER [FABRIC	MP09RBACCW VERSION 2
C	5	33691095	UPPER HORIZONTAL STIFFENER	LS14108 ALT. 'a'
C	5	33691150	PILLAR	LW14114 ALT. 'c'
C	5	33691162	HORIZONTAL MEMBER	LE14108 ALT. 'b'
C	5	33691174	ROOF FLANGE	2 10113.0.20.113.133 Alt 'aR'
C	5	33691204	BODY PILLAR LH	LG14149 ALT.'d'
C	5	33691216	UPPER HORIZONTAL MEMBER	LG14107 ALT.'a'
C	5	35980023	SET OF CHANNEL ASSEMBLY FOR IST AC(EOG & SG) LHB C	MPCHNELISTLHB VERSION 1
C	5	35980114	SET OF FAN BRACKET FOR LHB NON AC COACHES.	MPFANLSCN VERSION 2
C	5	35980163	CLAMP	LW63111 Item-8 ALT 'nil'
C	5	35980230	RING COMPLETE (WELDING JOINT OF THIS ITEM SHOULD B	LS16151 ALT 'a'
C	5	35980620	SET OF FDB BRACKET FOR LHB NON-AC COACHES	MP13FDB14 VERSION 0
C	5	35980631	SET OF INLAY FOR LAVATORY CHUTE FOR LHB NON-AC COA	MP13INLAY11 VERSION 0
C	5	35980692	MOUNTING BRACKET FOR LHB COACHES	LE11310
C	5	35980709	SET OF 'C' RUNER FOR LHB AC/NAC COACHES	MP13C-RUNNER VERSION 0
C	5	35981714	BRACKET COMPLETE	2 11012.0.03.095.021 ALT 'A'
C	5	35982240	SET OF ANGLE FOR LHB NON-AC COACHES	MP13ANGLE VERSION 0
C	5	35982275	RING COMPLETE	LJ16141 ALT 'nil'
C	5	35984041	SET OF FAN BRACKET FOR LHB NON-AC CHAIR CAR	MPFNACC VERSION 2
C	5	35984053	SET OF BRACKET FOR LHB SCN COACH	MPBLSCN VERSION 1
C	5	35984077	SET OF ROOF ARCH FOR LHB POWER CAR COACHES	MPRALPC VERSION 3
C	5	35984119	EXTRACTOR FOR EXHAUST FAN DUCT	LH16165 ALT.'b'
C	5	35984703	SET OF BRACKET & PLATE FOR LHB POWER CAR COACH	MP13UFPCAR VERSION 2
C	5	36981335	SEALING RAIL TOP	MG/T-5-2-010 COL III ALT. 'm'
C	5	36989022	SIDE SEALING RAIL 4X25X1250	T-5-2-512 ALT q ITEM 1
C	5	36989551	SUPPORTING HOOK FOR SCREW COUPLING	CC10475 ALT b
C	5	37980440	RELEASE ROD LONG	CC36175 ALT'a'
C	5	37982990	HANDLE	CC10516
C	5	45170060	CABLE BOX (ALTERNATOR)	SE11178 ALT 'nil'
C	5	45982511	BATTERY BOX COMPLETE (VRLA TYPE)	CC91170 ALT 'f'
C	5	62280429	END BUSH FOR ALARM TUBES	CC10592 ALT.'a'

L	5	23981064	CLAMP	T-7-1-754 ALT 'd' ITEM 9
L	5	30107283	BRACKET FOR PAD LOCKING ON DOOR CORNER SHEET	CC10870
L	5	30107933	CHANNEL	AE10401
L	5	30351443	HANGER	CC35327 ALT b
L	5	30359132	U-BRACKET	CC35379
L	5	30520216	BUSH FOR LOWER BEARING	CC52129 ALT 'NIL'
L	5	30717267	CLAMP	T-7-1-753 ITEM-9 ALT.'d'
L	5	33510040	BRACKET COMPLETE	LP36143
L	5	33510076	SLACK COMPLETE	LW36220
L	5	33511159	PIPE CLAMP	LW63108 ITEM 5 ALT 'NIL'
L	5	33511184	BRACKET COMPLETE	LA36104 ALT.'a'
L	5	33550153	HAND WHEEL LOCKING ARRGT.	LP34101 ALT 'nil'
L	5	33554961	FORK HEAD	3 10113.0.09.095.062 ALT 'NIL'
L	5	33555461	BODY PILLAR FOR LHB GS LONGITUDINAL SIDE	LG14277 ALT 'nil'
L	5	33556957	BODY PILLAR FOR LHB GS COACH LONGITUINAL SIDE	LG14276 ALT 'nil''
L	5	33690583	CHANNEL ASSEMBLY	LW14258 ALT 'NIL'
L	5	33690972	UPPER HORIZONTAL MEMBER	LG14108 ALT. 'a'
L	5	33691034	CHANNEL ASSEMBLY	LW14259 ALT 'NIL'
L	5	36984334	SEALING RING FOR 20 N.B. PIPE	CC35318 ALT.'d'
L	5	36984358	SEALING RING (FOR 32 N.B. PIPE)	CC35323 ALT.'b'
L	5	36987529	LOCKING PLATE FOR ALTERNATOR	ICF/SK-9-0-878 ALT a ITEM 1
L	5	36989095	BUSH	CC03153 ALT 'c'
L	5	37980452	RELEASE ROD SHORT	CC36176 ALT'b'
	5	30167000	SET OF PIPE CLAMP FOR LHB GS AIR SPRING COACH	MP16CLAMP VERSION 0
	5	30710546	CLAMP	T-7-1-756 ITEM-4 ALT-'k'
	5	30986436	CLAMP (HALF PIPE 50MM)	T-7-1-756 ITEM 15 ALT.'k'
	5	33502754	AXLE MOUNTED DISC BRAKE SYSTEM WITH STEEL BRAKE DI	MDTS-23265 REV.01 (WITHOUT EMERGENCY BRA
	5	33506012	AXLE MOUNTED DISC BRAKE SYSTEM FOR ALSTOM-LHB DESI	RDSO/2011/CG-04 REV.01 (WITHOUT BRAKE DI
	5	33510465	SLACK COMPLETE	3 10113.0.09.095.051
	5	33511123	LEVER COMPLETE	3 10113.0.09.095.058 ALT 'A'
	5	33552460	SET OF UNDER FRAME FRONT PART FOR LHB AC CHAIR CAR	MP15FRONT200 VERSION 0
	5	33553920	FRONT PART (LUGGAGE END) FOR SECOND CLASS LUGGAGE	LR11183 ALT 'nil'
	5	33554778	COLLAR	LE11217 ALT 'a'
	5	33555060	BODY PILLAR	LR14196 ALT. 'b'
	5	33555230	SET OF CARLINE FOR 200 KMPH LHB AC CHAIR CAR	MP15CAR200 VERSION 0
	5	33556180	SET OF CARLINE LINE FOR LHB/GS COACH	MP15JCALGS VERSION 1

	5	33556192	SET OF CARLINE FOR LHB CHAIR CAR COACH	MP15JCALSCZ VERSION 1
	5	33556210	INTEGRATED WTCC FOR ANTYODAYA COACHES	LG10344 ALT;.:nil:
	5	33556222	END WALL ASSEMBLY FOR ANTODAYA COACHES	LG15195 ALT'nil'
	5	33556234	SET OF BRACKETS FOR LHB ANTYODAYA COACHES	MP16BRANTGS VERSION 0
	5	33557305	SET OF ROOF ELEMENT FOR 200 KMPH AC CHAIR CAR COAC	MP15ROOF200 VERSION 1
	5	33557457	BODY PILLAR	LR14195 ALT. 'b'
	5	33557524	END WALL ASSLY COMPLETE FITTED ALONGWITH SHUTTER C	LZ15100 ALT'b'
	5	33565181	SET OF DOOR CUTOUT FOR AC CHAIR CAR FOR 200 KMPH	MP15DOOR200 VERSION 4
	5	33571740	SET OF CHANNEL FOR LHB/SCN COACH	MP16CHLSCN VERSION 0
	5	33571752	SET OF CHANNEL ASSEMBLY FOR LHB GS COACH	MP12CHLGS
	5	33571764	PARTITION FRAME SET FOR ANTYODAYA COACHES	MPPFANTY VERSION 2
	5	33574431	PARTITION FRAME SET FOR LHB /DSL R COACH WITH AIR S	MPLDSL RASP VERSION 7
	5	37982450	CLAMP (HALF PIPE 40MM DIA)	T-7-1-756 ITEM 10 ALT.'k'
	5	37982485	CLAMP	T-7-1-753 ITEM-4 ALT.'d'
	5	37987215	EYE FOR TRANSVERSE BERTH SUSPENSION	AW16226 ALT a
C	7	30631245	HEX NIPPLE 25 BORE	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992 TABLE-28 THREADS IS
C	7	30989164	HEX HD BOLT COMPLETE TO BE SUPPLIED IN LOOSE CONDI	MPLBBASSLY VERSION 19
C	7	33500435	SLEEVE	LW03187 ALT.'NIL'
C	7	33510015	PROGRESSIVE RING 10 MM	DPR10LX of M/s PARKER or 0010102000 o
C	7	33511135	PIPE CLIP	LW63110 ITEM 8
C	7	33555096	SET OF CAP AND SERRATED LOCK WASHER FOR PIN WELDIN	MPCAP VERSION 0
C	7	33591313	SPECIAL HAMMER HEAD SCREW M8X30	LW44167 ALT. a
C	7	33596724	MUSHROOM HEAD FASTENING DEVICE (DUAL LOCK) TYPE-4	MDTS-187 REVISION 0
C	7	33599142	SPECIAL HAMMER HEAD SCREW M10X30	LW44163 ALT a
C	7	33599154	ASSEMBLY OF SPECIAL HAMMER HEAD SCREW M8X30,NUT,SP	LW44373 ALT b (ITEM NO 7,8,9,10 ONLY)
C	7	33600703	SPECIAL BOLT	LS61183
C	7	33610344	MALE STUD CONNECTOR	GE22LR3/4KEGCF of M/s PARKER or 010430
C	7	33610368	STRAIGHT MALE STUD CONNECTOR (ELASTOMETRIC SEAL)	GE18LREDCF of M/s PARKER or 0184242007
C	7	33610381	ELBOW (ELASTOMETRIC SEAL)	WSV18LOMDCF of M/s PARKER or 013825206
C	7	33610393	EQUAL/UNION TEE	T10LCF of M/s PARKER or 0134102007
C	7	33610769	SEALING RING A 105/130/12	DIN 3760/A
C	7	33610885	UNION NUT	M18LCFX of M/s PARKER or 0004252100 o
C	7	33610897	EQUAL/UNION TEE	T18LCF of M/s PARKER or 0134252007 o
C	7	33610903	EQUAL/UNION ELBOW	W18LCF of M/s PARKER or 0120252007 of
C	7	33611105	PROGRESSIVE RING 18 MM	DPR18LX of M/s PARKER or 0010252000
C	7	33611142	BALL VALVE 1"	LW63106 ITEM 5 ALT NIL

C	7	33611270	BALL VALVE 1/2"	LW63106 ITEM 3 ALT NIL
C	7	33611300	TEE REDUCTION	TR22/22/18LCF of M/s PARKER or 0133652
C	7	33611518	MALE STUD CONNECTOR (ELASTOMETRIC SEAL)	GE18LREDCF of M/s PARKER or 0184242007
C	7	33611520	STANDPIPE RUN TEE	EVL18LOMDCF of M/s PARKER or 016228200
C	7	33611555	TUBE END REDUCER	RED22/18LCF of M/s PARKER or 11812020
C	7	33611567	MALE STUD CONNECTOR	GE18LR1/2KEGCF of M/s PARKER or 010425
C	7	33611580	UNION	G10LCF of M/s PARKER or 0112102007 o
C	7	33611592	UNION	G18LCF of M/s PARKER or 0112252007 o
C	7	33611646	EQUAL/UNION TEE	T28LCF of M/s PARKER or 0134352007 of
C	7	33611683	SET OF COMPOSITE PIPES & COMPOSITE FITTINGS FOR SI	MPLCPSFNACASP VERSION 1
C	7	33611737	EQUAL/UNION ELBOW	W10LCF of M/s PARKER or 0120102007 of
C	7	33611890	SET OF COMPOSITE PIPES & COMPOSITE FITTINGS FOR SG	MPLCPSGLR VERSION 7
C	7	33611968	SET OF COMPOSITE PIPE & FITTING FOR LHB NON AC CHA	MPLCPFLWSCZ VERSION 5
C	7	33612109	MALE STUD CONNECTOR (ELASTOMETRIC SEAL)	GE28LREDCF of M/s PARKER or 0184262007
C	7	33612134	BULKHEAD UNION	SV18LOMDCF of M/s PARKER or 0137252066
C	7	33612286	SET OF COMPOSITE PIPE & FITTING FOR LHB GS EOG COA	MPLCPFLS VERSION 4
C	7	33612936	FEMALE CONNECTOR	GAI18LRFC of M/s PARKER or 0144252007
C	7	33613102	SET OF COMPOSITE PIPE & FITTING FOR LHB AC CHAIR C	MPLCPFLWCC VERSION 3
C	7	33613114	SET OF COMPOSITE PIPE & FITTING FOR LHB SCN EOG CO	MPLCPFLWSCN VERSION 3
C	7	33613590	ASSEMBLED ADJUSTABLE SWIVEL NUT ELBOW (ELASTOMETRI	EW18LREDCF of M/s PARKER or 1159252007
C	7	33613606	UNION	G28LCF of M/s PARKER or 0112352007 of
C	7	33613618	ASSEMBLED ADJUSTABLE SWIVEL ELBOW (Elastometric Se	EW10LREDCF of M/s PARKER or 115910200
C	7	33613631	ELBOW (ELASTOMETRIC SEAL)	EVW18LOMDCF OF M/s PARKER OR 24-SWE-L15
C	7	33614570	FEMALE CONNECTOR	" GAI28LRFC of M/s PARKER or 0144352007
C	7	33670031	HEX HEAD SCREW M6X20 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33670160	HEX HEAD SCREW M24X100 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-2)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670171	HEX HEAD SCREW M16X50 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-2)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670237	PUNCHED WASHER A11 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:2016-1967 140HV-A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART
C	7	33670377	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X25 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33670390	HEX HEAD BOLT M8X55 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33670470	PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEX NUT M12	DIN6925-PROPERTY CLASS-10 TO IS:1367(PAR
C	7	33670481	PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEX NUT M8	DIN6925-PROPERTY CLASS-10 TO IS:1367(PAR
C	7	33670500	PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEX NUT M20	DIN6925-PROPERTY CLASS-10 TO IS:1367(PAR
C	7	33670511	HEX NUT M30 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-3)-2002,WITH PROPERTY CLASS
C	7	33670523	HEX HEAD PLUG SCREW M22X1.5	DIN910, ST, PROPERTY CLASS 10.9 AS PER I
C	7	33670547	HEX HEAD BOLT M12X100 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL

C	7	33670559	HEX HEAD BOLT M16X65 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670560	HEX HEAD SCREW M16X45 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-2)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670572	HEX HEAD BOLT M16X70 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670584	HEX HEAD BOLT M12X70 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670614	HEX HEAD SCREW M16X120 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-2)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670626	PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEX NUT M16	DIN6925-PROPERTY CLASS-10 TO IS:1367(PAR
C	7	33670638	PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEX NUT M24	DIN6925-PROPERTY CLASS-10 TO IS:1367(PAR
C	7	33670640	HEX HEAD BOLT M20X100 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670651	HEX HEAD BOLT M24X150 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670663	HEX HEAD SCREW M6X50 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33670705	PUNCHED WASHER A6.6 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:2016-1967,140HV-A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART
C	7	33670754	SCREW INSERT M6X12	DIN7965, STEEL, COATING TO MDT5-057
C	7	33670810	NYLOC NUT M10 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:7002-1991,A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-1
C	7	33670821	HEX HEAD SCREW M6X16 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33670845	HEX HEAD PLUG SCREW M10X1	DIN910 AC3
C	7	33670870	HEX HEAD SCREW M12X40 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33670882	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X60 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33670912	HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X45 HIGH TENSILE	IS:2269-2006 WITH PROPERTY CLASS-10.9 TO
C	7	33670924	HEX HEAD BOLT M16X170 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670948	HEX HEAD SCREW M16X60 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-2)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33670961	HEX HEAD BOLT M24X200 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33671035	PUNCHED WASHER A14 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:2016-1967, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
C	7	33671114	NYLOC NUT M12 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:7002-1991, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
C	7	33671199	MACHINED WASHER A25	IS:2016-67 TABLE-1, COATING AS PER MDT5-
C	7	33671229	HEX HEAD SCREW M12X30 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33671278	HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X75 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:2269-1995, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
C	7	33671308	HEX HEAD SCREW M16X100 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-2)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33671310	HEX HEAD BOLT M16X90 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33671321	HEX SOCKET HD SCREW WITH FLAT POINT M12X25-45H	IS:6094(PART-1)-2006, PROPERTY CLASS-45H
C	7	33671345	HEX HEAD BOLT M20X120 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
C	7	33671424	HEX HEAD SCREW M10X25 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
C	7	33671631	HEX HEAD SCREW M6X25 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33671862	THREADED BOLT GAM6X25	DIN32501, A2 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-1984
C	7	33671953	PUNCHED WASHER A9 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:2016-1967 140HV-A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART
C	7	33671965	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X40 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33672039	NYLOC NUT M6 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:7002-1991 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-1

C	7	33672064	HEX HEAD PLUG SCREW M27X2	DIN 910-1992, MATERIAL GRADE-STEEL 9 SM
C	7	33672076	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X50 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33672118	HEX HEAD SCREW M10X35 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	33672416	HEX HEAD BOLT M16X130 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992-10.9, COATING AS PE
C	7	33672441	CSK HEAD SCREW WITH HEX SOCKET M8X70 HIGH TENSILE	IS:6761-1994, 12.9, COATING AS PER MDTs-
C	7	33680292	SLIDING SCREW M10X30	MI004525 ALT 'a'
C	7	33680334	HOSE CLAMP 90 GALVANISED	IS:4762-84, TABLE-1
C	7	33691241	ELBOW EQUAL 25 MM BORE	IS:1239 (PART-2)-1992 , TABLE-8 , AISI30
C	7	35981982	FIXING CLIP DIA 64	LE63109 ALT a ITEM NO. 4
C	7	35982007	RUBBER HOSE PIPE 100MM BORE IN LENGTH OF 800MM	IS:444-1987, TYPE-1, TABLE-1, REINFORCEM
C	7	35984582	HEXAGON BUSH 32X15 BORE	IS:1239-92 PT.2 TABLE-27, AISI304
C	7	35984648	ELBOW EQUAL 15 BORE	IS:1239(PART-2)-92,TAB-8,AISI-304,THREADS
C	7	35984661	HEX NUT M16 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
C	7	35984697	HEX HEAD SCREW M10X50 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
C	7	35984790	HEX NIPPLE 15MM	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992 TABLE-28 THREADS IS
C	7	35984831	SOCKET 15MM	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992 TABLE-6, THREADS IS
C	7	35984867	PLUG 20MM	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992 TABLE-20, THREADS I
C	7	35984879	PLUG 32MM	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992 TABLE-20, THREADS I
C	7	35984910	HEX NUT M10 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
C	7	35984934	ELBOW EQUAL 40 BORE	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8, THREADS I
C	7	35985021	HEXAGON BUSH 50X40	IS:1239(PART-2)-92, TABLE-27, THREADS IS
C	7	37981146	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X35	IS:1363(PART-2)-1991,5.6,CE, COATING AS
C	7	37981377	HEX NUT M12	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992,6 COATING AS PER MD
C	7	37982151	PUNCHED WASHER B6.6	IS:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO IS:2062,
C	7	62100075	TEE EQUAL 15 BORE	IS:1239(PART-2)-92, TABLE-8, AISI304
C	7	62102692	REDUCING BUSH 32X25 BORE GALVD.	IS:1879-1987 TABLE-71.(PAT-1)
C	7	62131679	ELBOW EQUAL 25MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8, CLAUSE 13.1
C	7	62132064	ELBOW EQUAL 15MM FORGED & GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8, CLAUSE 13.1
C	7	62132957	HEX PIPE NUT G 1, COATING AS PER MDTs 057	IS:3468-1991 TAB.1
C	7	62137219	HOSE CLAMP 70A WORM DRIVE GALVD.	IS:4762-1984 TABLE-1
C	7	62285646	TEE EQUAL 15MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8, CLAUSE 13.1
C	7	62285749	HEX REDUCING BUSH B1 1"/3/4"	ISO 4144-2003(E), FIG.9, TAB-11, THREADS I
C	7	62285774	HEX NIPPLE 1/2"	ISO 4144-2003(E), FIG.-10, TAB-12, ASTM-A35
C	7	62287953	HEX PIPE NUT G1, STAINLESS STEEL	IS:3468-1991, MATERIAL GRADE AISI-304
C	7	62987290	HEX NIPPLE 25MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-28, CLAUSE 13.
C	7	62987355	ELBOW EQUAL 40MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8, CLAUSE 13.1

C	7	62987379	HEX NIPPLE 15MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-28, CLAUSE 13.
C	7	62987628	ELBOW MALE AND FEMALE 15MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-15, CLAUSE 13.
C	7	62987630	ELBOW EQUAL MALE AND FEMALE 25MM FORGED AND GALVAN	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-15, CLAUSE 13.
C	7	73030120	HEX HEAD BOLT M12X110 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(
C	7	73030752	HEX HEAD BOLT M12X90	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992, 5.6, CE COATING AS P
C	7	73031379	HEX HEAD BOLT M16X50-SH HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992-8.8, WITH SPLIT PIN
C	7	73033480	HEX HEAD BOLT M12X55 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(
C	7	73033856	HEX HEAD BOLT M12X35 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1363(PART-1)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	73034253	HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X25	IS:2269-1995, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
C	7	73100195	HEX NUT M10	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992, 6 COATING AS PER MD
C	7	73100201	HEX NUT M12 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-3)-1983-8 AND ELCTROPLATING
C	7	73101400	HEX NUT M 6	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992, 6 COATING AS PER MD
C	7	73115423	HEX NUT M16 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-3)-1983-8 AND ELECTROPLATIN
C	7	73120467	HEX LOCK NUT M16 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-4)-1992-8
C	7	73150812	NYLOC NUT M16 HIGH TENSILE FOR WATER TANK MODULE	IS:7002-1991-8 AND ELECTROPLATING AS PER
C	7	73324279	SPLIT PIN 10X63	IS:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTs-057
C	7	73324383	SPLIT PIN 10X100	IS:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTs-057
C	7	73324759	SPLIT PIN 13X112	IS:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTs-057
C	7	73511158	HEX HEAD SCREW M10X40 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	73511973	HEX HEAD SCREW M16X65 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-2)-92-8.8 COATING AS PER MD
C	7	73530130	CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 3.5X13-C STAINLESS STEEL	IS:7170-1989, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)
C	7	73530852	CSK HD SCREW M6X40, COATING AS PER MDTs 057	IS:1365-1978-4.8
C	7	73560182	HEX HEAD SCREW M6X16	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, 5.6, CE, COATING AS
C	7	73560388	HEX HEAD SCREW M6X40	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, 5.6, CE COATING AS P
C	7	73560716	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X40	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, 5.6, CE COATING AS P
C	7	73570072	PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X25-C, COATING AS PER M	IS:7173-1989, ISO 1481, STEEL
C	7	73570138	CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X19-F, COATING AS PER M	IS:7170-1989, ISO 1482, STEEL
C	7	73600040	CSK HD SCREW M8X40 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1365-1978, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
C	7	73700654	PUNCHED WASHER A9	IS:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO IS:2062,
C	7	73700988	PUNCHED WASHER A18	IS:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO IS:2062,
C	7	73700990	PUNCHED WASHER A22	IS:2016-1967, COATING AS PER MDTs-057
C	7	73710258	SPRING WASHER B8, COATING AS PER MDTs 057	IS:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6
C	7	73710301	SPRING WASHER B10, COATING AS PER MDTs 057	IS:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6
C	7	73710350	SPRING WASHER B12, COATING AS PER MDTs 057	IS:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6
C	7	73710453	SPRING WASHER B16, COATING AS PER MDTs 057	IS:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6
C	7	73710507	SPRING WASHER B20, COATING AS PER MDTs 057	IS:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6

C	7	73824628	PUNCHED WASHER A5.5	IS:2016-1967,ALUMINIUM
C	7	73972460	CHOBERT RIVET WITH PIN	QR-220-19 CNA FOR CHOBERT RIVET AND QR-2
C	7	73973361	CSK HD SCREW M6X20, COATING AS PER MDTS 057	IS:1365-1978-4.8
C	7	73974160	CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X25-C, COATING AS PER M	IS:7170-1989,ISO 1482,STEEL
C	7	73974249	PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X13-C, COATING AS PER M	IS:7173-1989,ISO 1481,STEEL
C	7	73974262	PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X19-C, COATING AS PER M	IS:7173-1989,ISO 1481,STEEL
C	7	73974274	PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X25-C, COATING AS PER M	IS:7173-1989,ISO 1481,STEEL
C	7	73975000	CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X38-F, COATING AS PER M	IS:7170-1989,ISO 1482,STEEL
C	7	73980304	HEX HEAD BOLT M16X120-N HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992-CE-WF-10.9, SH TO I
C	7	73981369	CSK HD SCREW M10X25 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1365-2005, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
C	7	73981450	HEX HEAD BOLT M10X75 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(
C	7	73982131	PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X19-F STAINLESS STEEL	IS:7173-1989, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
C	7	73982143	PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X25-C STAINLESS STEEL	IS:7173-1989, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
C	7	73984206	PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X38-C, COATING AS PER M	IS:7173-1989,ISO 1481,STEEL
C	7	73984437	PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X16-C, COATING AS PER M	IS:7173-1989,ISO 1481,STEEL
C	7	73984450	PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X38-F, COATING AS PER M	IS:7173-1989,ISO 1481,STEEL
C	7	73984516	PAN HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X19-C, COATING AS PER M	IS:7173-1989,ISO 1481,STEEL
C	7	73986010	HEX NUT M12 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1363(PART-3)-1992 A2-70 IS:1367(PART-
C	7	73986112	HEX NUT M 8 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1363(PART-3)-1992 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
C	7	73986173	HEX NUT M 6 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
C	7	73989976	PUNCHED WASHER A22 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:2016-1967 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-1
C	7	74050011	3MM DIA FIBRE CORE WIRE ROPE (GALVD.) IN MULTIPLE	IS:3459-77, BREAKING LOAD & MASS FOR CON
C	7	74162718	HOSE CLAMP 30A WORM DRIVE GALVD.	IS:4762-1984 TABLE-1
C	7	74162720	HOSE CLAMP 45A WORM DRIVE GALVANISED	IS:4762-1984 TABLE-1
C	7	74498319	PIANO HINGE 40X1980MM (MILD STEEL)	IS:3818-1986 FIGURE-1 TYPE-II
C	7	74505269	PAD LOCK 65MM L.P.	4 LEVERS, GRADE-I WITH DUPLICATE KEYS ON
C	7	75030044	SYNTHETIC THERMOPLASTIC TPV WATER HOSE 50MM	MDTS-234 REV.1
C	7	75030056	SYNTHETIC THERMOPLASTIC TPV WATER HOSE 31.5MM	MDTS-234 REV.1
C	7	75030068	SYNTHETIC THERMOPLASTIC TPV WATER HOSE 20MM	MDTS-234 REV.1
C	7	90988050	MILD STEEL WELDED STEEL WIRE FABRIC 1200X2100MM	IS:4948-2002 TYPE A-1 SNO.3
L	7	30647988	BARREL TOWER BOLT 75MM ANODISED (BOLT DIA 10MM)	IS:204(PART-2)-1978 TYPE A-4 TABLE-1 CLA
L	7	33510027	PROGRESSIVE RING 28 MM	DPR28LX of M/s PARKER or 0010352000
L	7	33510891	PIPE CLIP	LW63108 ITEM 8
L	7	33511068	PIPE CLIP	LW63111 ITEM 3
L	7	33599166	SPECIAL HAMMER HEAD SCREW M8X40	LW44168 ALT NIL
L	7	33610370	EQUAL TEE	T22LCF of M/s PARKER or 0134302007 of

L	7	33610496	COMPOSITE PIPE & FITTING FOR LHB POWER CAR	MPLCPFLWLRRM VERSION 2
L	7	33610757	MALE STUD CONNECTOR	GE22LRCF of M/s PARKER or 0110302007
L	7	33610915	GASKET A27X32 CU	DIN-7603
L	7	33611178	BULKHEAD UNION	SV10LCF of M/s PARKER or 0137102007 of
L	7	33611609	TEE REDUCER	TR28/22/28LCF of M/s PARKER or 0134362
L	7	33611610	FEMALE CONNECTOR	GAI22LRCF of M/s PARKER or 0144302007
L	7	33611634	GASKET A22X27 CU	DIN-7603
L	7	33612110	HEXAGON BUSH 32X20 BORE	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992 TABLE-27, THREADS I
L	7	33612353	MALE STUD CONNECTOR	GE35LRA3C OF M/S PARKER OR 24-SDS-L35-G1
L	7	33612638	BALL VALVE 1.25"	LW63106 ITEM 6 ALT NIL
L	7	33613552	UNION	G22LCF of M/s PARKER or 0112302007 of
L	7	33613771	MALE & FEMALE SOCKET 15 BORE (1/2")	IS:1879-87 , TAB 6.2 , AISI304 , THREAD
L	7	33660475	GASKET A10X14 CU	DIN7603
L	7	33670225	NYLOC NUT M5 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:7002-1991, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
L	7	33670304	HEX HEAD SCREW M6X30 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
L	7	33670420	HEX NUT M 5 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
L	7	33670493	HEX HEAD SCREW M10X16 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-2)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
L	7	33670602	HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X60 HIGH TENSILE	IS:2269-2006 WITH PROPERTY CLASS-10.9 TO
L	7	33670675	WASHER 41 FOR FIAT BOGIES	DIN 125-1;ST50 E295
L	7	33670808	CHEESE HD SCREW M4X6, COATING AS PER MDTS-057	IS:1366-1982-4.8
L	7	33671266	NYLOC NUT M24	IS:7002-1991, 5, COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L	7	33671280	HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X20	IS:2269-1995, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
L	7	33671357	HEX HEAD BOLT M12X55 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-2002,CE-WITH PROPERTY CL
L	7	33671370	SCREW INSERT M8X18	DIN7965, STEEL, COATING TO MDTS-057
L	7	33672088	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X35 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
L	7	33672106	HEX HEAD SCREW M5X16 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, A2-70 TO IS:1367(P
L	7	33691253	HEX NIPPLE 20 MM BORE	IS:1239 (PART-2)-1992 , TABLE 28 , AISI3
L	7	35984521	SPLIT PIN 8X45	IS:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L	7	35984685	CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 3.5X16-C STAINLESS STEEL	IS:7170-1989, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)
L	7	35984843	BARREL NIPPLE 15 BORE X 51	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992 TABLE-2, (HEAVY DUT
L	7	35984909	SPECIAL HAMMER HEAD SCREW M6X20	LW44162 ALT NIL
L	7	35984983	PIPE CLIP 19X11	DIN1592, MATERIAL GRADE ST37 OF IS:1570(
L	7	35985008	HEX DOUBLE NIPPLE 25 BORE,	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-28, THGREADS
L	7	35985010	PLUG 25 BORE	IS:1239(PART-2)-92, TABLE-20, THREADS IS
L	7	35985045	PLUG 50 BORE	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-20, AISI304, T
L	7	35985057	CROSS 32 BORE	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8, AISI304, TH

L	7	36980821	BARREL TOWER BOLT 75MM CHROME PLATED TO ANN.'A' OF	IS:204(PART-1)-1978 TYPE-1A TAB 1
L	7	36980833	BARREL TOWER BOLT 100MM ANODISED (BOLT DIA 10MM)	IS:204(PART-2)-1978 TYPE A-4, TABLE-1 CL
L	7	37981183	NYLOC NUT M16 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:7002-1991, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
L	7	37982035	MACHINED WASHER A17	IS:2016-1967. 200HV-A3P TO IS:1367(PART-
L	7	37982084	HEX HEAD SCREW M6X35 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
L	7	62100051	REDUCING ELBOW 20X15	IS:1239(PART-2)-92, TABLE-9, AISI304
L	7	62100063	HEX BUSH 15 BORE	IS:1239(PART-2)-92, TABLE-27 AISI304
L	7	62131527	ELBOW EQUAL 20MM 135 DEGREE FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-16, CLAUSE 13.
L	7	62131709	ELBOW REDUCING 20X15MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-9, CLAUSE 13.1
L	7	62133123	PLUG 20MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-20, CLAUSE 13.
L	7	62133160	PLUG 40MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-20, CLAUSE 13.
L	7	62133664	REDUCING SOCKET 25X15MM GALVD	IS:1239-1992 PART II TAB. 18 CLAUSE 13.1
L	7	62133743	REDUCING SOCKET 25X20MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-18, CLAUSE 13.
L	7	62285737	HEX REDUCING NIPPLE 1/2"X3/8" NB	ISO 4144-2003(E), FIG11, TAB-13, THREADS I
L	7	62285786	HEX NIPPLE 3/8"	ISO 4144-2003(E), FIG-10, TAB-12, ASTM-A351
L	7	62987227	ELBOW EQUAL 20MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-8, CLAUSE 13.1
L	7	62987264	HEX NIPPLE 20MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-28, CLAUSE 13.
L	7	62987276	ELBOW EQUAL MALE/FEMALE 20MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-15, CLAUSE 13.
L	7	62987616	HEX NIPPLE 40MM FORGED AND GALVANISED	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-28, CLAUSE 13.
L	7	73033509	HEX HEAD BOLT M6X65	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992-5.6, CE COATING AS P
L	7	73111259	HEX NUT M 5 SC	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992, 5 COATING AS PER MD
L	7	73112008	HEX NUT M 8	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992, 6 COATING AS PER MD
L	7	73115344	HEX NUT M10 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-3)-1983-8 AND ELECTROPLATIN
L	7	73115848	HEX NUT M20 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-3)-1983-8 AND ELECTROPLATIN
L	7	73321473	SPLIT PIN 3.2X32	IS:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L	7	73321795	SPLIT PIN 4X22	IS:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L	7	73321898	SPLIT PIN 4X36	IS:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L	7	73322738	SPLIT PIN 5X56	IS:549-2005 St34 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L	7	73360168	CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X32-F	IS:7170-1989 COATING AS PER MDTS-057
L	7	73510403	HEX HEAD SCREW M5X25 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992-8.8 COATING AS PER
L	7	73510762	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X16 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
L	7	73520159	CHEESE HD SCREW M4X20, COATING AS PER MDTS 057	IS:1366-1982-4.8
L	7	73520378	CHEESE HD SCREW M5X20, COATING AS PER MDTS 057	IS:1366-1982-4.8
L	7	73530141	CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X38-C	IS:7170-1989
L	7	73560595	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X25	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, 5.6, CE COATING AS P
L	7	73561034	HEX HEAD SCREW M10X50	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, 5.6, CE COATING AS P

L	7	73561344	HEX HEAD SCREW M12X50	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P
L	7	73561551	HEX HEAD SCREW M6X30	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992,5.6,CE COATING AS P
L	7	73620610	CSK HD SCREW M6X40 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1365-1978, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-
L	7	73700757	PUNCHED WASHER A14	IS:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO IS:2062,
L	7	73701014	PUNCHED WASHER A26	IS:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO IS:2062,
L	7	73710600	SPRING WASHER B24, COATING AS PER MDT5 057	IS:3063-1994 GRADE 60C6
L	7	73824665	PUNCHED WASHER A11	IS:2016-1967, MATERIAL STEEL TO IS:2062,
L	7	73836394	SNAP HEAD RIVET 6X26, COATING AC25 TO IS:1868-1982	IS:2907-1964,ALUMINIUM
L	7	73836539	CSK HD RIVET 3X20 ALUMINIUM	IS:2907-1964, COATING AC25 TO IS:1868-19
L	7	73853343	GRUB SCREW M10X20	IS:2388-1971 TYPE-C
L	7	73970335	CSK HD SCREW M5X40, COATING AS PER MDT5 057	IS:1365-1978-4.8
L	7	73972666	HEX NUT M4	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992, COATING AS PER MDT
L	7	73973373	CSK HD SCREW M5X25, COATING AS PER MDT5 057	IS:1365-1978-4.8
L	7	73973385	CSK HD SCREW M6X25, COATING AS PER MDT5 057	IS:1365-1978-4.8
L	7	73980316	NYLOC NUT M20	IS:7002-1991-5, COATING AS PER MDT5-057
L	7	73981151	CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X25-C STAINLESS STEEL	IS:7170-1989, A2-70 TO IS:1367(PART-14)
L	7	73981254	CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.8X19-C, COATING AS PER M	IS:7170-1989
L	7	73981308	HEX HEAD BOLT M24X100 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-1983-8.8 AND ELECTROPLAT
L	7	73984322	CSK HD TAPPING SCREW ST 4.2X16-C, COATING AS PER M	IS:7170-1989,ISO 1482,STEEL
L	7	74508350	PIANO HINGE 40X200MM ALUMINIUM ALLOY	IS:3818-1992 FIG.1 TYPE-II
	7	33501543	HEX. NIPPLE 20 MM	CC36953 ITEM-4 ALT. 'a'
	7	33503515	HEX.HEAD SCREW FOR CTRB M20X60	CG-15067
	7	33503540	HEX. HEAD BOLT FOR PHONIC WHEEL OF CTRB M8X35	CG-15071
	7	33535097	RUBBER HOSE 63BORE, 6MM THICK, OD-75MM IN MULTIPLE	IS:444-1987 TYPE-1, TABLE-1
	7	33535231	RUBBER HOSE ID 75MM DIA	IS:-5821/79
	7	33610319	UNION ELBOW	RED28/10LCF of M/s PARKER or 118123205
	7	33610733	REDUCTION BUSH WITH INTERNAL THREAD	RI1/2EDX1CF of M/s PARKER or 11491120
	7	33611294	UNION ELBOW	W18LA3CX, ERMETO OR EQUIVALENT WITH TYPE
	7	33611660	TUBE END REDUCER	RED28/10LCF of M/s PARKER or 118123205
	7	33611853	MALE CONNECTOR 1620 -1/2"	LE63222 ALT b
	7	33611865	SWIVEL UNION	GZ22LCF of M/s PARKER or 1178652058 of
	7	33612249	STANDPIPE ELBOW	EVW22LOMDCF of M/s PARKER or 015832200
	7	33612250	FEMALE ELBOW 16X20-1/2"	LE63220 ALT a
	7	33612262	EQUAL TEE 1620	LE63218 ALT b
	7	33613308	MALE CONNECTOR 1620 - 3/4"	LE63230 alt. b
	7	33613321	FEMALE ELBOW 16X20 - 3/4	LE63235 alt. b

	7	33613370	BULKHEAD UNION	SV22LCF of M/s PARKER or 0137302007 of
	7	33613382	STANDPIPE RUN TEE	EVL22LCF of RCF or 0162322007 of M/s V
	7	33613461	SET OF COMPOSITE PIPE AND FITTINGS FOR LHB SCN SG	MPLCPFLWGSCN VERSION 0
	7	33613620	MALE STUD CONNECTOR	GE10LREDCF OF M/S PARKER OR ST GEV 10LR
	7	33670183	HEX HEAD BOLT M8X60 HIGH TENSILE	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992, 10.9, COATING AS P
	7	33671436	THREAD ROLLING SCREW MEM6X12-H	DIN7500, A2 TO IS:1367(PART-14)-1984
	7	33680243	FIXING CLIP 72MM DIA	LP63137
	7	35984880	SPECIAL HAMMER HEAD SCREW M8X20	LW44160 ALT NIL
	7	35984892	SPECIAL HAMMER HEAD SCREW M8X25	LW44161 ALT NIL
	7	37982102	HEX HEAD BOLT M6X20 STAINLESS STEEL	IS:1364(PART-1)-1984 A2-70 TO IS:1367(PA
	7	45982296	COUPLER 25MM (INTERNALLY SCREWED) HOT DIP GALVD.	IS:2667-1988 TABLE-1 AND IS:4759-1984
	7	62127457	ELBOW MALE/FEMALE 20 BORE	IS:1239(PART-2)-1992, TABLE-15, THREADS ISO7
	7	62133330	SOCKET 15MM GALVD	IS:1239(PART-2)-992 PCLAUSE 13.1 AND 11.
	7	73030302	HEX HEAD BOLT M8X65	IS:1364(PART-1)-1992, 5.6, CE COATING AS P
	7	73110656	HEX NUT M24	IS:1364(PART-3)-1992, 6 COATING AS PER MD
	7	73560510	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X12	IS:1364(PART-2)-1992, 5.6, CE COATING AS P
	7	74050000	WIRE ROPE STAINLESS STEEL DIA 6MM	DIN-3055.1.4301
A	12	30637340	WATER TANK MODULE (MDTS 093 REV 07 IS APPLICABLE)	CC63723 ALT d
A	12	33595161	LOWER LUGGAGE RACK COMPLETE (STAINLESS STEEL)	CC61426 ALT d
B	12	30247068	FOOT STEP ARRANGEMENT	CC24105 ALT c AND MDTS0141
B	12	30267018	ENTRANCE HAND RAIL	CC26115 ALT b
B	12	30437854	SS MOULDING FLAT (1.25X25) L=2M	CC43380 ALT f
B	12	30437878	SS J-MOULDING (1.25X12X62) L=2M	CC43396 ALT f
B	12	30627084	LONGITUDINAL LUGGAGE RACK	EM62103 Alt f
B	12	33581460	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION IN LENGTH OF 1655+1/-0 MM. ENDS	MI001695 ALT NIL
B	12	37987549	AL MOULDING EX EQ ANGLE (3.15X25.4X25.4) L=1.8M	CC43336
C	12	30107817	COVER FOR CHAIR PILLAR	CC41213
C	12	30110300	COVER FOR SIDE BEARER HOUSING	CC11107
C	12	30267031	BUILDER PLATE FOR CONVENTIONAL COACHES WITHOUT EN	CC26237 ALT b
C	12	30367529	HANDLE COMPLETE	CC36547 ALT b
C	12	30367530	HANDLE COMPLETE	CC36548 ALT b
C	12	30368248	ALARM PULL HANDLE ASSEMBLY	CC36421 ALT c
C	12	30410150	COVER FOR CHAIR PILLAR	CC41210
C	12	30410381	DRAIN PIPE COMPLETE	CC41140
C	12	30416050	STEP RAIL R.H.	CC41110 ALT b
C	12	30416061	STEP RAIL L.H.	CC41109 ALT b

C	12	30437570	MS MOULDING EQ.ANGLE (2.5X32X32) L=1800 MM	CC43375
C	12	30437842	SS MOULDING CHANNEL (1.25X20X20X27) L=2.5M	CC43410 ALT g
C	12	30437933	SS MOULDING EQ. ANGLE (1.25X30X30) L=2M	CC43418 ALT f
C	12	30437970	SS MOULDING EQ.ANGLE (1.25X20X20) L=2M	CC43449 ALT c
C	12	30438007	ANGLE MOULDING,L=2M	CC43463 ALT a
C	12	30438299	EXTRUDED CHANNEL MOULDING L=1920MM	CC43501 ALT a
C	12	30438342	SAFETY WALL FOR TRANSEVERSE BERTH SIDE (SHADE AC-S	AE43128 ALT c
C	12	30438354	SAFETY WALL FOR LONGITUDINAL BERTH SIDE (SHADE AC-	AE43129 ALT e
C	12	30448591	GRILL (SHADE RAL-1034)	AZ44183 ALT d
C	12	30527107	SEALING RUBBER IN RUNNING LENGTH OF 9 METERS	CC44286 ALT NIL
C	12	30540008	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION L=1245 MM	CC54395 ALT NIL
C	12	30547120	AL.EXTRUSION LENGTH=1.8M	UN54112 ALT c
C	12	30547349	SPRING CLIP	CC54374 ALT a
C	12	30547532	SPRING CLIP	CC54384 ALT a
C	12	30547544	WINDOW GLASS FOR OBSERVATION WINDOWS	LB54105
C	12	30560036	EQUIPMENT ROOM DOOR ARRANGEMENT FOR GUARD'S COMPAR	LB56124 ALT ' b '
C	12	30560196	LAVATORY DOOR ARRGT FOR HANDICAPPED COLOUR SHADE S	LB56105 ALT c
C	12	30567257	GUIDE RAIL PROFILE L=1.7M	CC56271 ALT a
C	12	30567282	LAVATORY DOOR ARRGT. RH (SHADE AC-SP02,SPEC.CK-514	AE56270 ALT g W/O item no.20
C	12	30567841	SWING DOOR FOR ENTRANCE TO AC AREA (WITH OVERHEAD	MI006232 ALT. a
C	12	30568092	COMPARTMENT DOOR (WITH GRILL) FOR AC SLEEPER COACH	CC56419 ALT d, ITEM NO 9 (GODREJ MAKE HE
C	12	30568547	BEARING BRACKET FOR BERTH CUM BACKREST, PAINTING A	SE61419
C	12	30568559	LAVATORY DOOR ARRGT. L.H.(SHADE AC-SP02,SPEC.CK-51	AE56273 ALT g W/O item no.20
C	12	30568614	CUBICAL DOOR FOR AC COACHES (SHADE AC-SP02)	CC56209 ALT f
C	12	30610291	BEARING BRACKET COMPLETE FOR BACK REST	AE61616 ALT 'b'
C	12	30610862	ADJUSTING WASHER	CC61274
C	12	30614272	SPECIAL BOLT (FOR FIXING SEAT)	CC61178 ALT a
C	12	30617017	SPECIAL BOLT FOR RETURN AIR OPENINGS	AW44225 ALT a
C	12	30617029	SPECIAL BOLT FOR SUPPLY AIR OPENING	AW44224 ALT b
C	12	30617650	STOPPER ASSEMBLY (FOR TRANVERSE BACK-REST OF SCN	SE61345 ALT b
C	12	30617716	HANDLE	AE61363 ALT b
C	12	30617844	STOPPER ASSEMBLY (FOR TRANVERSE BACK-REST OF ACCN	AE61468 ALT b
C	12	30618228	STOPPER ASSEMBLY	AE61486 ALT NIL
C	12	30618526	HINGE BRACKET FOR MIDDLE & UPPER BERTH,COLOUR SHAD	SE61414
C	12	30618538	HINGE BRACKET FOR MIDDLE AND UPPER BERTH,COLOUR SH	SE61418
C	12	30618563	MIRROR ASSEMBLY COMPLETE	SE64159 ALT c

C	12	30618940	FOOT STEP	AE61220 ALT d
C	12	30630277	ARRANGEMENT OF MUG	ICF/SK-6-3-481 ALT e
C	12	30631105	FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR HOSE	AE63201
C	12	30631373	HOSE COUPLING	CC63279 ALT a
C	12	30631658	HOSE COUPLING	CC63278
C	12	30631660	HOSE COUPLING	CC63277
C	12	30633722	U-CLAMP (FOR 40 N.B.PIPE)	CC63607 ALT a
C	12	30637107	BRACKET FOR FAN	CC10879
C	12	30637211	PUSH TYPE FLUSHING VALVE	CC63805 ALT d
C	12	30637521	SOAP DISH (STAINLESS STEEL)	CC63950 ALT a
C	12	30637570	FISHTAIL FLUSHING HEAD	RDSO/SK-85072 ALT 1
C	12	30637624	BRACKET FOR CLAMPING FLUSH PIPE	CC63638 ALT c
C	12	30637636	HAND RAIL COMPLETE	CC63158 ALT d
C	12	30637879	LAVATORY PAN FOR BIO TOILET	CG-14100
C	12	30638380	WALL PROTECTOR (STAINLESS STEEL)	CC63600 ALT f
C	12	30638628	SOAP DISH (SHADE RAL-1034)	AE63127
C	12	30638665	HEALTH FAUCET 1/2" WITH 1.5 M HOSE,CRIPPLED ENDS W	REPUTED BRANDS LIKE JAQUAR , KOHLER , RO
C	12	30640080	NOTICE FOR FIRE PREVENTION AND SAFETY	SKETCH-K3028 ALT 3 AND MDTS 156 REV.05
C	12	30640215	CATCH ARRGT.FOR BACK REST	AE61518 ALT 'd'
C	12	30640237	FOLDABLE BOTTLE HOLDER (ONE SET TO BE PACKED IN ON	ICF/STD-6-4-018 ALT d
C	12	30640350	FOLDING TABLE ARRGT. (COLOUR SHADE FOR PRE LAMINAT	CC64283 ALT c
C	12	30640374	MIRROR FOR LAVATROY FOR CONV. COACHES	AE63182 ALT e ITEM NO.1
C	12	30640635	FIXED TABLE COMPLETE (COLOUR SHADE OF LP SHEET SHA	LB64196
C	12	30646303	PENALTY NOTICE	RDSO/SK-59335 ALT 3
C	12	30647587	DOG BOX DOOR ASSEMBLY COMPLETE, COLOUR SHADE SATIN	LB64200
C	12	30647770	SUGGESTION CUM LETTER BOX	LB64197 ALT a ASSEMBLY OF ITEM 1 & 2
C	12	30647812	SWIVEL COAT HOOK (THREE PEGS)	CC64254 ALT e
C	12	30648610	WATER TRAY FOR DSLR COACH,SHADE LIGHT GRAY ISC 631	LB64186
C	12	30648622	FOOD TRAY ASSEMBLY,SHADE LIGHT GRAY ISC 631 TO IS:	LB64137 Alt a
C	12	30648762	HAMMER BOX COMPLETE IN LOOSE COMPONENTS IN SUITABL	CC64333 alt a
C	12	30667010	LADDER	AE64180 ALT a
C	12	30670445	DETAILS OF RIGID FIXING ARRGT. OF WATER TANK (BG)	T-6-3-732 ALT g COL IV
C	12	30982121	COVER MOULDING FOR FAN BRACKET	SG44104 ALT b
C	12	30982832	V CLAMP FOR SUPPLY AIR OPENING	AW44223
C	12	30982881	V CLAMP FOR RETURN AIR OPENINGS	AW44237
C	12	31417050	DRAIN PIPE	ICF/STD-4-1-007 ALT f COL I

C	12	32981454	CHUTE ARRANGEMENT FOR WASH BASIN OUTLET	CC63479 ALT a, MDTS0141 & PAINTING BLACK
C	12	32981673	DOOR STOP ASSEMBLY FOR BODY SIDE DOOR	CC43327 ALT b
C	12	32981740	DOOR STOP FOR LAVATORY	CC63384
C	12	32989581	STOP ARRANGEMENT FOR WATER TANK	RA63110
C	12	33595306	CATCH ARRGT FOR BACK REST	AE61558 ALT d
C	12	33597479	MIRROR	LW64181 ALT d
C	12	33612821	PIPE CLAMP	CC63380 Alt' a '
C	12	33612833	NOTICE FOR LAVATORIES	RDSO/SK-74005 ALT 3 AND MDTS 156 REV.05
C	12	33612845	PIPE CLAMP	CC63358 alt a
C	12	33612857	DETAILS OF RIGID FIXING ARRGT. OF WATER TANK (BG)	T-6-3-732 ALT g COL III
C	12	36264118	CREST FOR INDIAN RAILWAYS(HINDI)	CC26145 ALT c
C	12	36981369	PIPE CLAMP	CC63379 ALT a
C	12	36985351	AL MOULDING EX J (2.5X12X62) L=1.8M	CC43339 ALT b
C	12	36985892	SEALED LAV. WINDOW GLASS UNIT FITTED WITH EPDM RUB	CC55153 (ASSEMBLY OF ITEM NO 1 & 2 ONLY)
C	12	36986460	LOCK ASSEMBLY	CC44250
C	12	36986471	GRAVITY COCK	CC63933 ALT c
C	12	36986744	AIR REFRESHNER CONTAINER	WGSCWAC-6-3-016 ALT a
C	12	36987293	PIPE CLAMP	CC63362 Alt' a '
C	12	36988686	STRAINING BOLT ASSLY	CC36976
C	12	36989617	FOOT PLATE ARRANGEMENT FOR UIC VESTIBULE	CC25235 ALT f PAINTING TO SHADE TRAFFIC
C	12	37980543	C-MOULDING	AE43485
C	12	37983593	AL MOULDING EX FLAT (3.18X25.4) L=1.8M	CC43334
C	12	37983600	AL MOULDING EX FLAT (3.18X38.1) L=2M	CC43335
C	12	37983611	AL MOULDING EX UNEQ ANGLE (3.2X19X25.4) L=1.8M	CC43337 ALT c
C	12	37984226	PART PILLAR ASSEMBLY FOR AC SLEEPER COACH(TAPPED H	AE61291 ALT a
C	12	37985875	FIXING ARRANGEMENT OF ROLLING SHUTTER	CC25396 ALT e PAINTING SATIN BLUE SHADE
C	12	37986118	RUBBER PROFILE L=6 METER	CC44287 ALT NIL
C	12	37987446	AL MOULDING EX UNEQ ANGLE (1,98X9,93X30.18) L=2M	CC43355 ALT a
C	12	37987460	AL MOULDING EX UNEQ ANGLE (2.5X35X55) L=1.8M	CC43353 ALT a
C	12	37987495	AL MOULDING EX CHANNEL (2.5X20X20X42) L=2M	CC43343 ALT a
C	12	37987513	AL MOULDING EX CHANNEL (2.5X20X20X27) L=2M	CC43342 ALT a
C	12	37987537	AL MOULDING EX CHANNEL (2.5X20X20X47) L=1.8M	CC43340 ALT a
C	12	62280417	MODIFIED COACH WATER INLET (CONNECTOR) WITH STRAIN	MDTS-203 REVISION 03
C	12	62287436	BIB COCK	CAT. NO. 29037 FUSION RANGE OF M/S JAQUA
L	12	30367517	CLIP	CC36549
L	12	30410020	DRAIN PIPE	ICF/STD-4-1-007 COL II ALT f

L	12	30548081	SEALING RUBBER PROFILE L=2598MM	TLR-5-4-003 ALT aR1
L	12	30549012	FIXING RUBBER PROFILE L=2598	TLR-5-4-004 ALT eR1
L	12	30637144	BRACKET (FOR SIDE FILLING & OVER FLOW ARRANGEMENT)	CC63885
L	12	30645001	BRACKET FOR FIXING STRETCHER COLOUR SHADE SATIN BL	LB64142
L	12	30646212	GUARD'S HAND LAMP BRACKET (COLOUR SHADE SATIN BLUE	C/CF-224 Alt 1
L	12	30647058	LOCATION NOTICE FOR ALARM CHAIN HANDLE	RDSO/SK-89189
L	12	30647629	ALARM NAME PLATE	CC35611
L	12	30647850	TAIL LAMP BARCKET FOR SLR COACHES	LB64141 ALT a
L	12	30648099	NOTICE FOR DIRECTION INDICATOR FOR ALARM CHAIN HAN	RDSO/SK-89190
L	12	30648105	NOTICE FOR DIRECTION INDICATOR FOR ALARM CHAIN HAN	RDSO/SK-89191
L	12	30737060	AIR DIFFUSER	AE73100 ALT d
L	12	30901054	HANDLE FOR WIRE ROPE	CC36598
L	12	30982273	WATER FILLING CONNECTOR WITH CLAMP.	MI006153 ALT a AND MDTS-203 REVISION 03
L	12	31984071	FAN BRACKET FOR AC 2 TIER(PURE WHITE TO RAL9010)	AW44115 ALT b
L	12	32980577	SPRING CLIP	CC35615
L	12	35982408	FUNNEL FOR SLR COACHES COLOUR SHADE SATIN BLUE TO	LB64140
L	12	36987270	PIPE CLIP (FOR SIDE FILLING & OVER FLOW ARRANGEMEN	CC63878
L	12	37984160	LOCKING ARRANGEMENT FOR VESTIBULE DOUBLE LEAF DOOR	MPLLAVDLD VERSION 5
L	12	37988001	SPECIAL STUD (FOR AC UNIT)	AE44193 ALT b
L	12	37988700	HANDLE	AA64133 ALT a
L	12	91985377	GLASS FOR CAMPARTMENT DOOR 8X420X900MM	CC56408 Alt'd'ITEM NO.2 AS PER IS:2553(P
	12	30437064	MS MOULDING EQ. ANGLE (1.6X25X25) L=1850MM	CC43372
	12	30437982	SS MOULDING UNEQ. ANGLE (1.25X33X45) L=2M	CC43450 ALT c
	12	30560240	COMPARTMENT SLIDING DOOR (LP COLOUR TO SUIT INTER	WFAC3-5-6-316 ALT aR COL I
	12	30633059	PIPE CLAMP	CC63361
	12	30637089	BRACKET ASSEMBLY(L.H)	CC63875
	12	30637533	SUPPORT FOR WASH BASIN R.H.	CC63944 ALT a
	12	30637545	SUPPORT FOR WASH BASIN L.H.	CC63945 ALT a
	12	30639190	AUXILIARY WATER TANK (L.H)	CC63753 ALT a
	12	30640147	INDICATION PLATE FOR EMERGENCY WINDOW	CC64355
	12	30640180	INDICATION PLATE FOR EMERGENCY WINDOW FOR AC COACH	CC64359 ALT a
	12	30640489	AUTOMATIC ODOUR CONTROL SYSTEM WITH CAGE SIMILAR T	SIMILAR TO RDSO SPECIFICATION NO. RDSO/2
	12	30676370	CONNECTING CHUTE FOR PORCELAIN WASH BASIN	CC63728
	12	30982194	HOLDING BRACKET	AW44108 ALT a
	12	31988635	BRACKET ASSEMBLY (RH)	CC63572 ALT b
	12	32984753	NOTICE FOR BIO TOILET	ICF/STD-6-4-048 ALT b ITEM 1

	12	32987900	SEALING RUBBER PROFILE L=203 MM	CC63535
	12	33571788	SET OF RING AND GRILL COMPLETE FOR ANTYODAYA COACH	MPRINGGR VERSION 0
	12	33600430	TRANSVERSE UPPER BERTH, UPHOLSTERY TO RDSO SPEC. #	MI006651
	12	33612882	FEMALE ELBOW -3240X1-1/2"	LE63241 ALT b
	12	33642539	SET OF PANEL FOR LHB SG NON AC COACHES	EDTS377
	12	33691599	SET OF CHANNEL FOR LHB ANTYODAYA COACHES	MP16CHNANTGS VERSION 0
	12	35983980	CLAMP	AE63131 ALT NIL
	12	35984302	H-PULTRUSION L=1880 MM	CC43490 ALT NIL
	12	36983342	DESTINATION BOARD FOR EXTERIOR GARNITURE TO SATIN	CC26114 ALT f, WARRANTY AS PER MD22231 D
	12	36984024	PIPE THIN NUT 1/2"	IS:3468-91 AISI-304, THREADS ISO 7/1
L	13	33535176	HARD PVC FOAM SHEET TO SIZE 10X1200X2400MM	MDTS-096 REVISION NIL
	13	33660372	PU PAINTS FOR LHB TYPE SG COACHES	MPLLHBSGTOP VERSION 11
A	14	33503590	MACHINING & TRANSPORTATION OF BOGIE FRAME FOR IR-	LW03007 SHEET 1 ALT. 'f' (TO BE MACHINED
A	14	33530336	SOUND INSULATING WOOD PANELS OF SIZE 16X1250X3000M	MDTS-075 REVISION 3
A	14	33660529	PU BASED (2 COMPONENT) SOUND INSULATING PAINT	MPLIPLHB VERSION 7
A	14	84114010	NFTC SHEET 1.5X1525X2440MM	RDSO NO.C-K511 WITH AMENDMENT SLIP NO. 2
A	14	93980000	PRE-LAMINATED SHADED COMPREG 3X1220X2440MM SHADE A	RDSO SPEC C-K513 REV.NIL AMENDMENT SLIP
A	14	93981119	COMPREG PLYWOOD 12X851X2930MM BOTH SIDE PLAIN	RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE II REV.3 WITH AMEN
B	14	33541851	ADHESIVE FOR LHB COACHES (SUITABLE BETWEEN 5 TO 48	SIKAFLEX 265 OF M/S.SIKA OR TEROSTAT 859
B	14	33660153	PU PAINTS FOR LHB TYPE POWER CAR COACHES	MPLPULHBPC2013 VERSION 4
B	14	33660207	PU PAINTS FOR LHB TYPE RAJDHANI COACHES	MPLPULHBRAJ2013 VERSION 2
B	14	33660281	PU PAINTS FOR LHB TYPE SHATABDI COACHES	MPLPULHSHT2013 VERSION 3
B	14	33660487	EPOXY BASED ELASTIFIED TOP COAT (2 COMPONENTS) SHA	MDTS-094 REVISION 1 WITH AMENDMENT SLIP
B	14	33660542	WATER BASED SOUND DEADENING PAINT FOR LHB COACHES	MDTS-262 REV.1 (QUANTITY PER COACH SHOUL
B	14	33691071	RESIN BONDED FIBRE GLASSWOOL INSULATION LAMINATED	MPLFGWLHBAC VERSION 5
B	14	35982020	ALUMINIUM CHEQUERED SHEET 5X1000X2000MM	"RDSO SPEC C-8217 REVISION 02 ""SINGLE
B	14	35982056	ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE LAVATORY CEILING PANEL TO SIZE	MDTS-095 REVISION -01
B	14	35982070	AL. CHEQUERED SHEET 2.03X1250X3000MM	RDSO SPEC C-8217 REVISION 02 "SINGLE BA
B	14	75980113	PVC FLOORING ROLL 2X1620X14000MM, COLOUR AS PER SA	RDSO/2006/CG-12 REVISION 1 WITH PVC ELEC
B	14	75980149	PVC FLOORING ROLL 2X1850X14000MM, COLOUR AS PER SA	RDSO/2006/CG-12 REVISION 1 WITH PVC WELD
B	14	75980174	HPL SHEET 3X1220X2440MM SHADE RAL-9006, MATT FINIS	MDTS-086 REVISION NIL
B	14	75980370	LP SHEET 3X1220X2440MM SHADE AS PER SAMPLE NO. NAC	RDSO C-K514 REVISION NIL WITH AMENDMENT
B	14	75980381	LP SHEET 3X1220X2440MM, COLOUR AS PER SAMPLE NO. A	RDSO C-K514 REVISION NIL WITH AMENDMENT
B	14	75980393	LP SHEET 3X1220X1830MM, SHADE AS PER SAMPLE NO. NA	RDSO C-K514 REVISION NIL WITH AMENDMENT
B	14	84980217	RESIN BONDED FIBRE GLASSWOOL INSULATION LAMINATED	MPLFGWNAC VERSION 4
B	14	91980148	ALUMINIUM CHEQUERED SHEET 2.03X812X2760MM	"RDSO SPEC C-8217 REVISION 02 ""SINGLE

B	14	93980425	PRE-LAMINATED SHADED COMPREG 3X1220X1830MM SHADE A	RDSO SPEC C-K513 REV.NIL AMENDMENT SLIP
B	14	93980462	PRE-LAMINATED SHADED COMPREG 3X760X1920MM SHADE AS	RDSO SPEC C-K513 REV.NIL AMENDMENT SLIP
B	14	93981181	COMPREG PLYWOOD 12X1220X2930MM (BOTH SIDE PLAIN)	RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE II REV.3 WITH AMEN
B	14	93981960	COMPREG PLYWOOD 6X1220X2440MM (BOTH SIDES PLAIN)	RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE II REV.3 WITH AMEN
C	14	30367074	FRP COVER FOR RSEVOIR SUSPENSION ARRGT.	CC36516 ALT 'b'
C	14	30367128	FRP STRIP FOR RESERVOIR SUSPENSION ARRGT.	CC36515 ALT 'b'
C	14	30368315	WOODEN CLAMP HALF FOR CLAMPING OF 25 BORE PIPES.	CC36645 ALT.'a'
C	14	30368327	WOODEN PIPE CLAMP HALF (FOR 25 BORE PIPE)	CC36834 ALT.'nil'
C	14	30368339	WOODEN PIPE CLAMP HALF (FOR 15 BORE PIPE)	CC36651 ALT 'a'
C	14	30368340	WOODEN PIPE CLAMP HALF (FOR 20 BORE PIPE)	CC36654 ALT 'a'
C	14	30982637	FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH ANTI-THEFT ARRANGEMENT IN N	MDTS 46270 REV-00
C	14	32981077	FIRE EXTINGUISHER	CC64262 ALT c
C	14	33530051	ALUMINIUM FLEXIBLE DUCTING PIPE RECTANGULAR 104X30	MDTS-130 REVISION-01
C	14	33530129	ALUMINIUM SQUARE TUBE 20X20X2MM IM MULTIPLE LENGTH	IS:733-1983 GRADE 63400WP
C	14	33530130	COMPREG PLYWOOD 12X1220X3000MM (BOTH SIDE PLAIN)	RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE II REV.3 WITH AMEN
C	14	33530154	COMPREG PLYWOOD 12X905X3090MM BOTH SIDES PLAIN	RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE II REV.3 WITH AMEN
C	14	33530166	HPL SHEET 4X1220X2440MM, COLOR & SURFACE FINISH TO	MDTS-086 REV.NIL
C	14	33530208	HPL SHEET 1.2X1220X2440MM, COLOR & SURFACE FINISH	MDTS-086 REV.NIL
C	14	33530210	ALUMINIUM FLEXIBLE DUCTING PIPE RECTANGULAR 65X300	MDTS-130 REVISION-01
C	14	33530221	ALUMINIUM FLEXIBLE DUCTING PIPE DIA 125MM	MDTS-130 REVISION -01
C	14	33530233	ALUMINIUM FLEXIBLE DUCTING RECTANGULAR PIPE 270X20	MDTS-130 REVISION -01
C	14	33530300	HPL SHEET 1.2X1220X2440MM, COLOUR AND SURFACE FINI	MDTS-086 REV.NIL
C	14	33530348	COMPREG PLYWOOD 12X851X3080MM BOTH SIDES PLAIN	RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE II REV.3 WITH AMEN
C	14	33530361	HPL SHEET 3X1220X2440MM, COLOR & SURFACE FINISH TO	MDTS-086 REV.NIL
C	14	33540100	CLEANER FOR LHB COACHES (SUITABLE BETWEEN 5 TO 48	SIKA ACTIVATOR 205 OF M/S.SIKA OR TEROST
C	14	33541980	PRIMER FOR LHB COACHES (SUITABLE BETWEEN 5 TO 48 D	SIKA PRIMER 210 OF M/S.SIKA OR TEROSTAT
C	14	33596700	CURTAIN CLOTH , FIRE RETARDANT, PATTERN QUALITY NO	RDSO-C-9911 REVISION-3 WITH AMENDMENT SL
C	14	33660566	LIGHT WEIGHT BODY FILLER FOR LHB COACHES	MDTS-176 REV.04
C	14	33680220	SELF ADHESIVE INSULATION MATERIAL SIZE 5X1250X1250	MDTS-116 REVISION 5
C	14	35982032	ALUMINIUM SIZE 1.6X1500MM IN COIL FORM	IS:737-1986 31000H2 , COIL ID=450-800MM
C	14	35984466	CURTAIN CLOTH , FIRE RETARDANT, PATTERN QUALITY NO	RDSO SPEC C-9911 REV.3 WITH AMENDMENT S
C	14	37981286	PRIMER AND THINNER FOR CONVEYORISED PAINTING SYSTE	MPLCONVEYPT VERSION 4
C	14	37983623	COMPREG PLYWOOD 12X1220X2440MM BOTH SIDE PLAIN	RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE II REV.3 WITH AMEN
C	14	37985358	PAINT SYNTHETIC ENAMEL FINISH MIDDLE BUFF AS PER I	RDSO NO. M&C/PCN/120/2005 WITH AMENDMENT
C	14	75040580	FELT SHEET COMPRESSED 12X600X1000MM	ICF/M/D/SPEC-001
C	14	75040748	COVER FOR PVC FLOORING, IN WIDTH OF 1620MM (TETRON	SPECIFICATION AND TERMS & CONDITIONS AS

C	14	75327788	RUBBER PACKING 10X75MM NATURAL RUBBER IN LENGTH OF	IS:5192(PART-2)-1994 GRADE T50 SHORE 50+
C	14	75614017	POLYMERISED FLOOR TOPPING COMPOUND FOR SLR & VP CO	MPLPXFLOOR VERSION 6
C	14	75980125	PVC FLOORING ROLL 2X1850X14000MM, COLOUR AS PER SA	RDSO/2006/CG-12 REVISION 1 WITH PVC WELD
C	14	75980502	PRE-LAMINATED SHADED COMPREG 12X1220X2440MM SHADE	RDSO SPEC C-K513 REV.NIL AMENDMENT SLIP
C	14	77030035	PAINT SYNTHETIC ENAMEL FINISH COLOUR SHADE RAL-103	RDSO M&C/PCN/120/2005 WITH AMENDMENT SLI
C	14	77030680	PAINT SYNTHETIC ENAMEL WHITE	ICF/M/D/SPEC.045 REVISION 3/95 BASED ON
C	14	77030862	EPOXY POLYESTER POWDER PURE WHITE TO RAL-9010	IS:13871-1993, GRADE 'A'. THE PRODUCT MU
C	14	77033267	PAINT SYNTHETIC ENAMEL FINISH WHITE MATT	RDSO NO. M&C/PCN/120/2005 WITH AMENDMENT
C	14	77035100	PAINT SYNTHETIC ENAMEL FINISH BLACK	ICF/M/D/SPEC.045 REVISION 3/95 BASED ON
C	14	77070032	WELDABLE PRIMER ALONGWITH COMPATIBLE THINNER (IN R	MDTS-28272 REV.NIL
C	14	77090032	PAINT SYNTHETIC ENAMEL FINISH SATIN BLUE TO SHADE	RDSO NO. M&C/PCN/120/2005 WITH AMENDMENT
C	14	77190014	EPOXY THINNER	COMPATIBLE TO EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIME
C	14	79986031	COTTON CANVAS IN WIDTH OF 900MM	IS:1424-83 VARIETY NO. 2 CLAUSE 4.1
C	14	91010860	ALUMINIUM COIL 1.6X 915MM COIL WT MORE THAN 1 MT	IS:737-1986 31000H2, ID 450-650MM AND OD
C	14	91010895	ALUMINIUM COIL 2.5X1220MM COIL WT MORE THAN 1 MT	IS:737-1986 31000H2, ID 450-650 MM AND O
C	14	93410402	SHEET PLYWOOD 8X1220X2440 5 PLY GRADE BWR TY-AA	IS:303-89 LATEST, TREATED TO CLAUSE 7 OF
C	14	93980279	PRE-LAMINATED SHADED COMPREG 12X641X1810MM SHADE A	RDSO SPEC C-K513 REV.NIL AMENDMENT SLIP
C	14	93980280	PRE-LAMINATED SHADED COMPREG 8X1220X2440MM SHADE A	RDSO SPEC C-K513 REV.NIL AMENDMENT SLIP
C	14	93980401	PRE-LAMINATED SHADED COMPREG 12X1220X1830MM SHADE	RDSO SPEC C-K513 REV.NIL AMENDMENT SLIP
C	14	93980413	COMPREG PLYWOOD 12X1220X3090MM (BOTH SIDE PLAIN)	RDSO SPEC C-9407 TYPE II REV.3 WITH AMEN
L	14	30366033	FRP LINING	CC36538 ITEM 3 ALT 'a'
L	14	30366045	FRP LINING	CC36538 ITEM 4 ALT 'a'
L	14	33535309	SEALING O-RING 35502000	IS:9975(PART-1)-1981 TABLE-1 AND IS:9975
L	14	75327806	RUBBER PACKING 4X30MM EPDM IN LENGTH OF 5 METRES	MDTS-030 REVISION NIL
L	14	81032018	FRENCH CHALK	COMMERCIAL QUALITY
	14	30646789	PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHER AS PER IS SPECIFICATION	AS PER RC ITEM NO.6 WITH MOUNTING BRACKE
	14	33502730	BORING OF LHB WHEEL DISC	LW02115 ALT 'a'
	14	33504076	MACHINING OF LHB AXLE	LW02100 ALT.'b'
	14	33510910	SET OF WOODEN CLAMP FOR LHB AIR SPRING BOGIE COACH	MP10WCLASP VERSION 0
	14	33541887	THERMAL INSULATION FOR UNDERFRAME OF RAILWAY COACH	MDTS-28001 REVISION 02
	14	33542119	THERMAL INSULATION FOR SIDEWALL OF RAILWAY COACHES	MDTS-28001 REVISION 02
	14	33597900	FIRE RETARDANT CURTAIN CLOTH FOR HUMSAFAR COACHES.	RDSO SPEC C-9911 REV.3 WITH AMENDMENT SL
	14	33598034	SET OF FLOOR PLATE COMPLETE FOR LHB POWER CAR	MPLFPLWLRRM
	14	33660591	PU PAINTS FOR LHB TYPE EOG COACHES (TOP COAT SHADE	MPLPURAJ2013T VERSION 2
	14	33660608	ADHESION PROMOTING PRIMER (ETCH PRIMER) FOR INTERI	MDTS-48279 REVISION NIL
	14	33660610	ADHESION PROMOTING PRIMER (ETCH PRIMER) FOR INTERI	MDTS-48279 REVISION NIL

	14	33660621	PU PAINTS FOR LHB ANTODAYA COACHES	MPLPUANTODAYA VERSION 2
	14	33660633	PU PAINTS FOR LHB TYPE HUMSAFAR COACHES	MPLPUHUMSAFAR VERSION 0
	14	33660645	PU PAINTS FOR LHB TYPE TEJAS COACHES	MPLPUTEJAS VERSION 0
	14	33691393	MACHINING OF ASSEMBLED WHEEL DISC FOR LHB BOGIE	LW02001 ALT.'b'
	14	35982044	ALUMINIUM SIZE 2.0X1500MM IN COIL FORM	IS:737-1986 31000H2, COIL ID=450-800MM &
	14	35984727	SELF ADHESIVE INSULATION MATERIAL SIZE 20X1250X125	MDTS-116 REVISION 05
	14	37983283	ADHESIVE FOR LHB COACHES (SUITABLE BETWEEN 5 TO 48	SIKA 221 GREY OF M/S. SIKA OR TEROSON PU
	14	77070057	FLEET GRAPHIC FILM FOR EXTERIOR OF HUMSAFAR COACHE	RDSO SPECIFICATION NO. RDSO/2010/CG-08.
	14	77070069	FLEET GRAPHIC FILM FOR EXTERIOR OF TEJAS COACHES.	RDSO SPECIFICATION NO. RDSO/2010/CG-08.
	14	77980001	ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING ON SIDE WALL OF RAILWAY COAC	MPLAGFCOATING VERSION 0
	14	77981742	EPOXY BASED METAL PRIMER (2 COMPONENTS) COLOUR BIE	MDTS-094 REV.1
	14	91010871	ALUMINIUM SIZE 1.0X1500MM IN COIL FORM	IS:737-1986 31000H2, COIL ID=450-800MM &
	14	91010883	ALUMINIUM COIL 2.5X1500MM, COIL WEIGHT MORE THAN 1	IS:737-1986 31000HZ, ID 450-650MM AND OD
	15	45980378	LED LIGHT FITTING FOR GSLRD COACHES, (9 WATT)	RDSO/PE/SPEC/TL/0091-2016,REV-1, AS PER
A	17	33550141	WATER TANK (2X685 LT) COMPLETE WITH UPPER & LOWER	CC63136 Alt 'c'
A	17	33565624	ENDWALL DOOR COMPLETE, ,FOLLOW C-COMPONENT AS PER	LW56350 ALT e
A	17	33566203	DOOR ARRANGEMENT (RH & LH) FOR STAINLESS STEEL COA	LA51100 ALT. 'b'
A	17	33574662	HONEYCOMB PARTITION FRAME SET FOR AC 3TIER(EOG) CO	MPLHCPF3ACEGLHB VERSION 12
A	17	33590096	SEATS FOR LHB NON AC CHAIR CAR COACHES, CUSHIONING	MDTS 219, REV.02
A	17	33596955	LUGGAGE RACK MODULES FOR L2CC, ,FOLLOW C-COMPONENT	1 10113.0.25.320.001 ALT B ITEM NO 1 TO
A	17	33600223	SEATS FOR 2ND AC CHAIR CAR LHB COACH (78 SEATER),	MDTS 219 REV. 02
A	17	33600260	SET OF SEATS AND BERTHS FOR LHB SCN EOG COACHES,UP	MPLSBLWSCN VERSION 9
A	17	33612020	PRE-ASSEMBLED FRP DROP DOWN MODULAR TOILET FOR LHB	MDTS 214 REV.05
A	17	33612729	INTERCAR GANGWAY MOUNTING	1 10113.0.24.100.001 ALT -R W/O ITEM NO.
B	17	30548214	FRP BODY SIDE WINDOW ARRGT.	SQ54100 ALT 'i'AND RDSO SPEC.TO RDSO/200
B	17	33550475	MOUNTING TANKS ASSEMBLY FOR LHB TYPE (SCN EOG) COA	LS63122 ALT b W/O ITEM NO.01
B	17	33553830	WATER TANK (450 LT) COMPLETE WITH UPPER AND LOWER	LP63117 Alt 'd'
B	17	33554754	WATER TANK (450 LTR) COMPLETE WITH UPPER & LOWER F	LP63138 ALT a
B	17	33560717	HOPPER WINDOW FOR LHB COACHES	LZ54114 ALT b AND MDTS 089 REV-03
B	17	33561047	FIXED WINDOW FOR LHB COACHES	LW54137 ALT c AND MDTS 089 REV-03
B	17	33561059	EMERGENCY OPENABLE WINDOW	LW54138 alt c
B	17	33561850	FIXED WINDOW FOR LHB AC CHAIR CAR	LZ54107 ALT b AND MDTS089 REV-03
B	17	33565430	CREW-ROOM/GENERATOR ROOM DOOR	MDTS109 REVISION NIL
B	17	33565594	SALOON SLIDING DOORS FOR LHB IST AC (MDTS082 REV 0	LA56106 ALT d
B	17	33565788	LAVATORY DOOR COMPLETE RH	LH56122 ALT d
B	17	33565995	ENTRANCE DOOR ASSLY (L.H) FOR LHB NON AC STAINLES	LS52001 ITEM-2 ALT 'c'

B	17	33566021	ENTRANCE DOOR ASSLY (R.H) FOR LHB NON AC STAINLES	LS52001 ITEM-1 ALT 'c'
B	17	33566367	DOOR ARRANGEMNET (RH&LH) FOR LHB COACHES WITH EPOX	LA51100 ALT 'b'
B	17	33574170	HONEY COMB PARTITION FRAME SET FOR 2ND AC LHB COAA	MPLHCPF2ACLHB VERSION 15
B	17	33574182	HONEYCOMB PARTITION FRAME SET FOR AC HOT BUFFET LH	MPLPFHTBUFFET VERSION 12
B	17	33574686	HONEYCOMB PARTITION FRAME SET FOR IST AC LHB COACH	MPLHCPF1ACLHB VERSION 16
B	17	33581307	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION FOR CURTAIN ARRGT. L=3750 MM	LW64119 ALT c
B	17	33590084	SET OF LUGGAGE RACK MODULES FOR LHB NON AC CHAIR C	MPLLRMLWSCZ VERSION 1
B	17	33592834	SET OF CEILING SHEET ASSEMBLIES FOR LHB CHAIR CAR	MPLCESLJSCZAC VERSION 2 TRACEABI
B	17	33592846	AIR INLET DUCT FOR IST AC(LHB).WHERE EVER INSULATI	LA44260
B	17	33592858	AIR INLET DUCT FOR AC-3T(LHB).WHERE EVER INSULATIO	LE44117
B	17	33592949	SET OF CEILING SHEETS FOR AC3T EOG LHB (MDTS 133 R	MPLCES3TEL VERSION 12
B	17	33592962	SIDE WALL PANELS FOR AC3T EOG LHB (MDTS 133 REV.0	MPLSWP3TEL VERSION 15
B	17	33593036	AIR INLET DUCT FOR AC-2T(LHB). WHERE EVER INSULATI	LW44385 ALT a
B	17	33593309	SET OF SIDE WALL PANELS FOR LPANCAR & MDTS133 REVO	MPLSWPLPANCAR VERSION 5
B	17	33593334	CEILING FOR LHB POWER CAR. INDUSTRIAL LOCK TO DRGN	LP44115 ALT b ADHESIVE U BOND 301 TO
B	17	33593735	EDPM RUBBER PACKING FOR FLOOR L=2000MM	LW41101 ALT b
B	17	33594168	LUGGAGE RACK MOUNTING FOR GENERATOR CUM BRAKE VAN	1 11012.0.25.300.001 ALT A
B	17	33594739	CEILING CREW ROOM MOUNTING FOR LHB POWERCAR COACHE	1 11012.0.21.410.001 ALT DR
B	17	33594879	FLOOR END PROFILE	LW64118 ALT a
B	17	33595264	SUPPLY AIR DUCT SYSTEM FOR LHB CHAIR CAR.(WHERE EV	K65F000-000-01A-M1 AND BOM OF DRG. NO. K
B	17	33595320	SET OF SIDE WALL PANELS FOR LHB CHAIR CAR COACH (M	MPLSWPLJSCZAC VERSION 6
B	17	33595367	AIR INLET DUCT FOR PANCAR(LHB). (WHERE EVER INSULAT	LH44132 ALT a
B	17	33595641	NON AC AREA CEILING ARRGT. FOR LHB AC 3-TIER COACH	LE44005 ALT c, ADHESIVE U BOND 301 TO BE
B	17	33595653	SET OF AIR GRILLS FOR LHB POWER CAR	MPLAGGBL
B	17	33596712	AIR INLET DUCT FOR PC (LHB). (WHERE EVER INSULATION	LP44113 ALT 'a'
B	17	33597327	SET OF CEILING SHEET ASSEMBLIES FOR LPANCAR (MDTS1	MPLCESLPANCAR VERSION 10
B	17	33597625	SET OF FABRICATED ASSEMBLY FOR LPCEA COACH	MPLSMSALPCEA VERSION 16
B	17	33600028	SEAT AND BERTH SET FOR LWACCW.UPHOLSTERY TO RDSO/2	LW61004 ALT m
B	17	33600089	SEAT AND BERTH SET FOR LWACCN. UPHOLSTERY TO RDSO	LE61002 ALT i
B	17	33600193	SET OF SEATS FOR LHB GS (LHB SHELL ON ICF BOGIE)CO	MPLSBLGSASP VERSION 4
B	17	33600715	SEAT AND BERTH SET FOR LWFAC INCLUDING ATTENDANT B	LA61002 ALT f AND LA64174 ALT a (ATTEND
B	17	33610009	LAVATORY FLOOR COMPLETE FOR LHB SCN (SHELL LHB ON	RP63124 ALT d
B	17	33610230	LAVATORY MODULE FOR LPCEA(MDTS133 REV04,MDTS118 RE	MPLLMPLPCEA VERSION 17
B	17	33610502	RETENTION TANK (RH) WITH P-TRAP WITH BALL VALVE AR	MI005710 ALT. 'e' AND MDTS 26001 REV-02
B	17	33611830	PRE-ASSEMBLED FRP DROP DOWN MODULAR TOILET FOR LHB	MDTS 214 REV.05
B	17	33611841	PRE-ASSEMBLED FRP DROP DOWN MODULAR TOILET FOR LHB	MDTS 214 REV.05

B	17	33612031	PRE-ASSEMBLED FRP DROP DOWN MODULAR TOILET FOR LHB	MDTS 214 REV.05
B	17	33612390	RETENTION TANK (LH) WITH P-TRAP WITH BALL VALVE AR	MI005711 ALT. 'NIL' AND MDTS 26001 REV-02
B	17	33612717	GANGWAY BRIDGE MOUNTING	1 10113.0.24.120.001 ALT B
B	17	33612742	WATER TANK (30 LT) MOUNTING (MDTS 093 REV 07 IS AP	LW63150 ALT d
B	17	33690662	SET OF PILLAR ASSEMBLY FOR AC3TIER (EOG) LHB COACH	MPAC3TPILLAR VERSION 24
B	17	33691400	SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING & MAINTENANCE	RDSO SPEC. # RDSO/2013/CG-06 (JUNE-2014)
C	17	30438160	GUIDE RAIL PROFILE L=1660 MM	CC43484 ALT NIL
C	17	30440142	COVER MOULDING,LENGTH =2030MM	CC43526 ALT a
C	17	30440282	ANGLE MOULDING L=2100MM	CC43502
C	17	30618540	FIXING ANGLE	SE61380 ALT NIL
C	17	30640305	SET OF CEILING PANEL FOR LHB POWER CAR	MPLCEPGRPCAR VERSION 4
C	17	31983200	SET OF TRANSVERSE LUGGAGE RACK COMPLETE (ONE SET C	MI005822 ALT a
C	17	33510714	COVERING FOR LHB COACHES	LH36102 ALT c
C	17	33510830	SET OF PIPE CLIP FOR LHB POWER CAR COACH (MAT. SPE	MP09PCCLIP VERSION 0
C	17	33510957	BRACKET FOR LHB COACHES	3 10113.0.09.095.026
C	17	33510969	PIPE CLIP 43	LW63110 ITEM 12
C	17	33510994	BRACKET COMPLETE FOR LHB COACHES	LE36134
C	17	33511056	PACKING FOR LHB COACHES	4 10113.0.09.095.013 ALT NIL ITEM NO.1,
C	17	33541838	CLIP FOR HYBRID COACHES	LE63200 ALT a
C	17	33542041	CLAMP FOR HYBRID COACHES	FJ63143
C	17	33550300	WATER TANK ASSEMBLY L.H. (390 LITRES) .	LG63106 ALT c
C	17	33554640	PIPE CLIP FOR LHB COACHES	3 10113.0.09.095.009 (MAT.SPEC. DIN68372
C	17	33554663	WATER TANK ASSEMBLY R.H. (390 LITRES) .	LG63105 ALT c
C	17	33554780	PIPE CLIP FOR LHB COACHES	3 10113.0.09.095.007 (MAT. SPEC. DIN6837
C	17	33555345	CLAMP	LW63111 ITEM 6
C	17	33555382	BUILDER PLATE FOR LHB COACHES	CC26237 ALT b
			WITHOUT ENGRAVING BU	
C	17	33555722	M.S.STEP COMPLETE CHEQ.PLATE TO IS 3502	LW41106 ALT. b ITEM NO.1
C	17	33555898	TAIL LAMP BRACKET	2 10113.0.10.320.101 ALT AR2
C	17	33556003	SET OF BRACKET FOR LHB NAC JAN SHATABDI CHAIR CAR	MPLBKJAN VERSION 0
C	17	33556921	Z-SECTION ARRGT.	LA10185 alt. 'nil'
C	17	33557329	HANDLE FOR VESTIBULE AREA FOR LHB COACHES	LE24103 alt b
C	17	33557720	CROSS	LP64151 ALT b AND MDTS 156 REV.05
C	17	33561011	EMERGENCY WINDOW FOR LHB AC CHAIR CAR.	LZ54108 ALT b AND MDTS 089 REV-03
C	17	33561023	SMALL WINDOW (FIXED)	LP54101 ALT b

C	17	33561280	BODYSIDE WINDOW ARRGT.	LJ54101 ALT b
C	17	33561783	EMERGENCY OPENABLE WINDOW FOR LHB SCN (SHELL LHB O	LS54103 ALT b, RDSO SPEC.TO RDSO/2007/CG
C	17	33561849	FRP WINDOW COVER (COLOUR SATIN BLUE ISC:177)	LR54101 ALT a
C	17	33563986	WINDOW GLASS FOR FIXED WINDOW FOR LHB CHAIR CAR	LZ54104 ALT a AND MDTS 089 REV-03
C	17	33564103	WINDOW GLASS FOR FIXED WINDOW	LW54104 ALT d
C	17	33564139	WINDOW SURROUND	1 11012.0.21.310.005 ALT A , MDTS133 REV
C	17	33564152	EMERGENCY OPENABLE WINDOW	LJ54125 ALT b
C	17	33564176	SMALL FIXED WINDOW FOR L2AC COACHES	LW54146 ALT b
C	17	33564190	WINDOW SURROUND	1 11012.0.21.310.006 ALT A , MDTS133 REV
C	17	33565041	ROLLER SHUTTER DOOR, MOUNTING	1 10113.0.22.145.001 ALT C EXCEPT ITEM N
C	17	33565053	ROLLER SHUTTER DOOR, MOUNTING	1 10113.0.22.145.001 ALT C ITEM NO. 1 O
C	17	33565089	SLIDING DOOR COMPLETE (PANTRY), ,FOLLOW C-COMPONEN	MDTS 082 REVISION 3 AND GIUDE ROD TO RAW
C	17	33565090	SALOON SLIDING DOOR, PPE END, ,FOLLOW C-COMPONENT	MDTS 082 REVISION 3 AND ICTDOOR
C	17	33565156	LAVATORY DOOR COMPLETE (L.H.)	LW56475 Alt f
C	17	33565170	SALOON SLIDING DOOR, NPPE END, ,FOLLOW C-COMPONENT	MDTS 082 REVISION 3 AND ICTDOOR AND GUID
C	17	33565223	SET OF DOOR FRAME PANELS FOR LHB COACHES (MDTS133	MPLDFPLHB VERSION 9
C	17	33565235	GUARD-ROOM/CREW-ROOM DOOR	MDTS109 REVISION NIL
C	17	33565302	DOOR FLAP FOR LINEN ROOM OF L3AC	LE56109 ALT a
C	17	33565399	MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT OF AUTO SLIDING DOORS FOR ENT	LH56101 ALT c , W/O ITEM NO.03 TO 06 AN
C	17	33565417	LAVATORY DOOR COMPLETE LH	LH56121 ALT d
C	17	33565636	PROFILE1 FOR DOOR RABAT FOR LHB COACHES	2 10113.0.21.500.109 ALT BR1
C	17	33565648	MOUNTING ARRGT OF SALOON AUTO-SLIDING DOOR FOR LHB	WA56103
C	17	33565715	DOOR STOPPER FOR LHB COACHES	MI004112 ALT NIL
C	17	33565752	MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT OF ROLLING SHUTTERS IN STORE	LH56123
C	17	33565867	PROFILE2 FOR DOOR RABAT FOR LHB COACHES	2 10113.0.21.500.131 ALT BR
C	17	33565909	SET OF SS DOOR FRAME ITEM FOR LHB CHAIR CAR COACHE	MPLDFLFC&SCZAC VERSION 6
C	17	33565946	SET OF DOOR FRAME PANELS FOR LHB CHAIR CAR COACHES	MPLDFPLCC VERSION 2
C	17	33565983	LAVATORY DOOR COMPLETE RH	LW56424 Alt f
C	17	33571960	FIXING PIECE TOP	LA10156 ITEM 2 ALT c
C	17	33573724	SET OF COVER FOR CHAIR PILLAR FOR LHB SCN EOG COA	MPLCCPLWSCN VERSION 1
C	17	33573890	PILLAR ASSEMBLY FOR PARTITION OF AC-2T LHB TYPE	LW10117 ALT a
C	17	33573955	SET OF CHAIR ANGLE FOR LHB COMPOSITE (AC2T+FAC) E	MPLCALFCWAC VERSION 1
C	17	33574029	SET OF PILLAR ASSEMBLY FOR HOT BUFFET LHB COACH	MPPILBUFET VERSION 1
C	17	33574030	SET OF PILLAR ASSEMBLY FOR LHB AC COMP (1+2) COACH	MPPILFACW VERSION 1
C	17	33574157	PILLAR ASSEMBLY	LE10242 ALT 'b'
C	17	33574273	HONEYCOMB PARTITION FRAME SET FOR AC (1+2) LHB COA	MPPFLFCWAC VERSION 2

C	17	33574340	SET OF CHAIR ANGLE FOR LHB SCN EOG COACHES, COLOUR	MPLCALWSCN VERSION 2
C	17	33574509	SET OF PILLAR ASSEMBLY FOR AC 2 TIER (LHB) TYPE CO	MPAC2PILARLHB VERSION 14
C	17	33574522	PILLAR ASSEMBLY	LW10216
C	17	33574595	PILLAR ASSLY	LW10161 ALT NIL
C	17	33575794	CHAIR ANGLE & MOUNTING BRACKET FOR LPANCAR	MPLCALPANCAR VERSION 5
C	17	33580194	DESTINATION BOARD MOUNTING	1 10113.0.10.330.001 ALT BR2 AND LETTER
C	17	33581058	AL. EXTRUSION L=5000 MM	LW44119 ALT NIL
C	17	33581060	SET OF LADDER FOR LHB SCN (SHELL LHB ON ICF BOGIE)	MPLDRSCNASP VERSION 0
C	17	33581095	ALUMINIUM PROFILE L=5000 MM	LW44173 ALT a
C	17	33581150	CABLE DUCT L=3 M	LW44174 ITEM 7 ALT c
C	17	33581368	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION FOR DUCTING SUPPORT, L=2150 MM	LW44115 ALT c
C	17	33581370	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION FOR DUCTING SUPPORT, L=2500 MM	LW44115 ALT c
C	17	33581393	ALUMINIUM PROFILE L=2350 MM	LA10131 ALT a
C	17	33581400	AL. EXTRUSION L=5000MM	LW44114 ALT c
C	17	33581423	ENTRANCE HAND RAIL COMPLETE	MI004202 Alt 'b'
C	17	33581447	SET OF CEILING ANGLES FOR LHB COMPOSITE COACH (FAC	MPLFCALFCWAC VERSION 0
C	17	33581514	AL. EXTRUSION FOR CEILING SUPPORT L=3800 MM AS ADVI	LW44113 ALT a
C	17	33581540	C-MOULDING FOR LHB SCN ASP COACHES	LS43128
C	17	33581587	SET OF ALUMINIUM PANEL & MOULDING FOR LHB SCN (EOG	MPLALRPLWSCN VERSION 5
C	17	33581617	COVERING FOR DOOR PILLAR	LS43114 & MDTS133 REV.04
C	17	33581629	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION L=2350 MM	LA10155 ALT NIL
C	17	33581678	SET OF COVER ANGLES FOR AC3T LHB COACHES (MDTS 133	MPLCOA3TL
C	17	33581710	ALUMINIUM PROFILE L=2350 MM	LA10129 ALT NIL
C	17	33581794	BRACKET FOR SUPPORT OF BACK REST -CUM BERTH LONGI.	LW42144 ALT c
C	17	33590023	FOLDING BERTH COMPLETE FOR LHB POWER CAR	LP61100 ALT. a
C	17	33590035	NON-AC AREA CEILING (ATTENDANT, LINEN ROOM & CORRID	WA44158 ALT a
C	17	33590072	SET OF ALUMINUM POWDER COATED SIDE WALL PANELS FOR	MPLSWPALPLWSCZ VERSION 1
C	17	33590102	SET OF PANTRY DOOR FOR LHB NON-AC CHAIR CAR COACHE	MPLPDLWSCZ VERSION 1
C	17	33591122	MIRROR HOLDER RH	LW62126 ALT b
C	17	33591133	MIRROR HOLDER LH	LW62125 ALT b
C	17	33591350	CABLE DUCT WITH PARTITION	LW44174 ITEM 9 ALT c
C	17	33592081	LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB NON AC CHAIR CAR COACHES	LJ64003 ITEM NO. 1, 5, 6, 8, 9, 15 & 17
C	17	33592093	LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB SCN EOG COACHES WITH BRAI	LS64006 ITEM NO.1,2,6,8,15 TO 17 & 19 W
C	17	33592100	LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB GS EOG COACHES WITH BRAIL	LG64004 ITEM NO. 1,6,13,14 & 16 WITH BR
C	17	33592275	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB AC 3TIER EOG CO	LE64013 ITEM NO 8, 14, 16 & 25 WITHOUT
C	17	33592573	FRAME COMPLETE	1 11012.0.21.500.139 ALT A

C	17	33592743	TIP-UP TABLE MOUNTING	1 11012.0.25.220.001
C	17	33592755	FIXING ARRGT. OF ALMIRAH FOR LHB AC-3TIER EOG COAC	MI004343 ALT d, AND LETTER NO.MD21712 DT
C	17	33592792	SET OF AL PERFORATED PARTITION WALL PLATES FOR LHB	MPLPCIALLPCEA VERSION 2
C	17	33592883	SET OF FRP COMPONENTS FOR LHB CHAIR CAR COACHES (M	MPLFRPCL1CC VERSION 11
C	17	33592974	SET OF CEILING SHEET ASSEMBLIES FOR AC1L COACH (MD	MPLCESAC1L VERSION 10
C	17	33592986	SET OF CIRCULATING AIR BOX FOR LHB AC2T (MDTS 133	MPLCAB2TL VERSION 3
C	17	33592998	SET OF CIRCULATING AIR BOX FOR LHB AC1ST SLEEPR (M	MPLCABL1AC VERSION 5
C	17	33593024	NON AC AREA CEILING ARRGT. FOR LHB LWFAC COACHES.I	LA44407, ADHESIVE U BOND 301 TO BE USED
C	17	33593061	EXHAUST AIR VALVE	LW44216
C	17	33593085	SET OF FRP CEILING SHEETS FOR LHB COMPOSITE COACH	MPLCSLFCWAC VERSION 4
C	17	33593152	SKIRTING FRAME COMPLETE FOR LHB POWER CAR COACHES	2 11012.0.21.220.104 ALT A
C	17	33593218	SET OF COVER FOR BERTH PILLAR FOR LHB SCN ASP COAC	MPLCOVLSCNASP VERSION 0
C	17	33593220	ATTACHMENT WALL COMPLETE LH COLOUR SATIN BLUE	LW64143 ALT i
C	17	33593413	AIR INLET DUCT COMPLETE FOR LHB COMPOSITE (AC2T+FA	WA44167 ALT NIL
C	17	33593425	SET OF FRP SIDEWALL PANELS FOR LHB COMPOSITE (AC2T	MPLSPLFCWAC VERSION 5
C	17	33593450	SET OF AL PANEL FOR END WALL FOR LHB POWER CAR COA	MPLALPLWLRRM VERSION 1
C	17	33593589	SKIRTING	2 10113.0.21.220.123 ALT B
C	17	33593590	BRACKET	LW44346 ALT b
C	17	33593620	SET OF ALLUMINIUM CORNER PANELS FOR LHB GS(EOG) CO	MPLALCPLWGS VERSION 2
C	17	33593632	SET OF STAINLESS STEEL CORNER PANELS FOR LHB GS(EO	MPLSSCPLWGS VERSION 1
C	17	33593668	SKIRTING	2 10113.0.21.220.148
C	17	33593670	SKIRTING	2 10113.0.21.220.128 ALT B
C	17	33593693	SKIRTING	2 10113.0.21.220.124 B
C	17	33593700	SUPPORT BRACKET	LE44225
C	17	33593747	HOLDING BRACKET COMPLETE	LW44243 ALT b
C	17	33593851	SPEAKER BRACKET FOR AC3TIER (EOG) LHB VARIANT COA	LE44224
C	17	33593899	BACK PIECE FOR POLYCARBONATE SNACK TABLE	LW42142 ALT a
C	17	33594004	STAINLESS STEEL LUGGAGE RACK FOR LHB COACHES	LA62102 ALT f
C	17	33594041	SET OF SEAT AND BERTH FOR AC 2-TIER AREA FOR LHB C	MPLSBL2T VERSION 2
C	17	33594090	LUGGAGE RACK MODULES FOR L1CCEA, FOLLOW C-COMPONE	1 10112.0.25.320.001 ALT A ITEM NO 1 TO
C	17	33594193	HINGE COMPLETE	3 10113.0.21.410.037
C	17	33594235	STAINLESS STEEL WASH BASIN OUTSIDE AND DUSTBIN FI	MI004725 ALT h ITEM NO. 1 TO 3
C	17	33594247	CENTRE CEILING PROFILE L=4600 MM	LW44139 ALT b
C	17	33594260	BEARING BRACKET	LE61232 ALT a
C	17	33594272	ROLLER ASSEMBLY FOR COMPARTMENT CURTAIN ARRGT.	LW64113 ALT NIL
C	17	33594284	THREAD PLATE	3 10113.0.21.000.122 ALT A

C	17	33594296	CUPBOARD FOR LPANCAR	LH64110
C	17	33594302	C-RAIL	LE43001 ALT c ITEM NO. 6
C	17	33594338	FURNISHING PLATE FOR LHB COACHES WITHOUT ENGRAVING	CC64116 ALT. 'e'
C	17	33594375	TRAY FOR RADIATOR ROOM	LP64102 ALT a
C	17	33594387	DRAIN FOR FLOOR MOUNTING	LW63138 ALT d
C	17	33594454	AL.EXTRUSION FOR CEILING SUPPORT L=3800 MM AS ADVI	LW44482 ALT a
C	17	33594600	VESTIBULE CEILING MOUNTING FOR LPANCAR.INDUSTRIAL	LH44157 ALT f, ADHESIVE U BOND 301 TO BE
C	17	33594703	SET OF SAFETY WALLS FOR L2AC	MPLSWL2AC VERSION 1
C	17	33594715	TABLE WITH SELF AND DRAWER FOR LHB PANCAR	LH64107 ALT a
C	17	33594752	SET OF CIRCULATING AIR BOX FOR LHB AC CHAIR CAR (M	MPLCABLJSCZAC VERSION 3
C	17	33594764	SET OF SIDE WALL PANELS FOR L1ACEA (MDTS133 REV.04	MPLSPL1ACEA VERSION 17
C	17	33594818	ROLLER BLIND	MDTS 078 REVISION 02
C	17	33594820	COAT HOOK	MDTS 071 REVISION 0
C	17	33594843	SKIRTING	2 10113.0.21.220.147
C	17	33594867	SET OF ALUMINIUM POWDER COATED PANELS FOR LWSCZ CO	MPLALPLWSCZ VERSION 5
C	17	33594909	SET OF BRACKETS FOR ROOF CEILING FOR LWSCZ COACHES	MPLBKTWWSCZ VERSION 4
C	17	33594934	FOLDING TABLE FOR FAC COACHES	ICF/SK-6-4-024 (TO BE SUPPLIED LOOSE)
C	17	33594946	DEFLECTOR ASSEMBLY FOR RADIATOR ROOM	LP64118 ALT b, ASSEMBLY OF ITEM NO.25,33
C	17	33594958	SET OF TABLE PLATES FOR L2CCEA	MPLTABLEL2CCEA VERSION 1
C	17	33594983	HINGE COMPLETE	3 10113.0.21.530.110 ALT AR
C	17	33594995	AIR GRILLE PANTRY COMPLETE	602.283.000.001 ALT B
C	17	33595010	VENTING GRID	LW44159 ALT NIL
C	17	33595021	WASTE BIN ARRANGEMENT AND MOUNTING	1 10113.0.12.220.001 ALT B AND LETTER NO
C	17	33595082	SUPPORT FOR CEILING FOR LHB COACHES	LW44193 ALT a
C	17	33595185	CIRCULATING AIR BOX FOR HOT BUFFET LHB COACHES	LH44414
C	17	33595197	SET OF SIDE WALL PANELS FOR AC2T EOG LHB (MDTS133	MPLSWP2TEL VERSION 22
C	17	33595239	LETTERING INSIDE FOR GENERATOR VAN (LHB)	1 11012.0.11.400.001 ALT AR EXCEPT ITEM
C	17	33595331	SET OF CEILING ANGLES FOR AC2T LHB COACH	MPLCEA2TEL VERSION 3
C	17	33595380	SET OF AIR GRILLS FOR L2AC COACHES	MPLAGL2AC
C	17	33595422	SNACK TABLE WITH BOTTLE HOLDER (COLOUR SHADE CREAM	LW64218 ALT f
C	17	33595458	HINGE COMPLETE	3 10113.0.21.410.038
C	17	33595495	SET OF CEILING ANGLES FOR AC1L EOG COACH (MDTS133	MPLCEAAC1L VERSION 3
C	17	33595501	DOOR GUIDANCE COVERING COMPLETE	LZ44100
C	17	33595537	ATTACHMENT WALL COMPLETE RH COLOUR SATIN BLUE	LW64144 ALT h
C	17	33595574	SET OF STAINLESS STEEL ROOF PANELS FOR LHB SCN (EO	MPLSSRPLWSCN VERSION 2
C	17	33595586	LAYOUT OF FLAT CEILING FOR LHB COMPOSITE (AC2T+FAC	WA44150 ALT NIL

C	17	33595628	BRACKET FOR FIXING OF LUGGAGE RACK FOR AC3T LHB	LE44190 ALT d
C	17	33595707	SET OF CONNECTING DUCT COMPLETE FOR L2AC COACH	MPLC-DUCTL2AC VERSION 1
C	17	33596128	GRILL	LE44248 ALT a
C	17	33596256	CIRCULATING AIR BOX	LH44300 ALT c MDTS133 REV.04,MDTS118 RE
C	17	33596268	SET OF CEILING ANGLES FOR LPANCAR (MDTS 133 REV.04	MPLCEALPANCAR VERSION 1
C	17	33596669	ATTACHMENT WALL FOR LAV.ACCESSARY OF LHB TYPE COAC	LS63124 ALT b
C	17	33596682	SOAP DISPENSER CAPACITY 1000ML	MDTS-209 REV.1, SIZE AND DIMENSIONS MAY
C	17	33596736	NON AC AREA CEILING ARRGT. FOR LHB COACHES.INDUSTR	LW44452 ALT e ADHESIVE U BOND 301 TO BE
C	17	33596748	SNACK TABLE WITH BOTTLE HOLDER FOR AC-2T & AC-3T L	LW64218 ALT f (SHADE BLUE),SHADE TO BE
C	17	33596906	EXHAUST AIR BOX	K65F450-010-00A-Z1
C	17	33596920	ALUMINIUM PROFILE	LE44110 ALT NIL
C	17	33596980	SET OF FABRICATED ASSEMBLIES FOR LHB CHAIR CAR	MPLSMSALHBCCEA VERSION 4
C	17	33596992	END CONNECTOR	LW44275 ALT b, MDTS133 REV.04,MDTS118
C	17	33597352	EXHAUST GRILL	602.272.000.001 AND DESIGN LETTER NO.MD2
C	17	33597390	TABLE LEG COMPLETE	2 10113.0.25.095.005 ALT A
C	17	33597558	SET OF FABRICATED ASSEMBLY FOR L1ACEA COACH	MPLSMSAL1ACEA VERSION 15
C	17	33597571	SET OF FABRICATED ASSEMBLY FOR L2ACEA COACH	MPLSMSAL2ACEA VERSION 14
C	17	33597595	SET OF FABRICATED ITEMS FOR L3ACEA COACH	MPLSMSAL3ACEA VERSION 7
C	17	33597637	SET OF FABRICATED ASSEMBLIES FOR LPANCAR COACH	MPLSMSALPANCAR VERSION 7
C	17	33600120	SPACER	LS61180
C	17	33600132	SET OF SEAT ATTACHMENT PROFILE FOR LHB CHAIR CAR C	MPLSPLHBCC VERSION 0
C	17	33600181	SEATS OF GUARD ROOM FOR LHB POWER CAR EOG COACHES,	LP64150 WITHOUT ITEM NO. 3 TO 6
C	17	33600247	SET OF CATCH ARRANGEMENT FOR LHB COMPOSITE (AC2T	MPLCATCHLFCWAC VERSION 4
C	17	33600363	SEATS FOR EXECUTIVE CLASS AC CHAIR CAR LHB COACH (MDTS 219,REV.02
C	17	33600375	SET OF SEAT & BERTHS FOR FAC AREA FOR LFCWAC COACH	MPLSBLFAC VERSION 0
C	17	33600399	SEAT AND BERTH SET FOR LWCBAC, UPHOLSTERY TO RDSO	MPLS&BLPANCAR VERSION 10
C	17	33600533	ADJUSTING WASHER	LG61173 ALT NIL
C	17	33600570	SET OF SEAT ATTACHMENT PROFILE FOR LHB NON AC CHAI	MPLAPLWSCZ VERSION 1
C	17	33610010	LAVATORY FLOOR COMPLETE ORIENT-2 FOR LHB COACHES	RP63123 ALT d
C	17	33610174	FLEXIBLE CONNECTER HOSE WITH STAINLESS STEEL MESH	LH63112 ALT b ITEM 1
C	17	33610710	VESTIBULE CEILING MOUNTING (FOR INDUSTRIAL LOCK TO	1 10113.0.21.420.001 ALT 'BR'
C	17	33610800	STAINLESS STEEL WASH BASIN COMPLETE WITH PLATFORM	MI004545 ALT e
C	17	33610964	STOPPER FOR ROOF WATER TANK FOR LHB GS COACHES	LG63141 ALT a
C	17	33611920	LAVATORY AIR EXHAUSTER FOR HYBRID NON AC COACHES	MI005269 ALT a
C	17	33612067	STAINLESS STEEL WASH BASIN COMPLETE WITH PLATFORM	MI004544 ALT e
C	17	33612158	STOPPER FOR LHB COACHES	LE64117 ALT a

C	17	33612420	PRE-ASSEMBLED FRP DROP DOWN MODULAR TOILET FOR LHB	MDTS 214 REV.05
C	17	33612444	EURO BOWL ASSEMBLY COMPLETE	LS63117 ALT a
C	17	33612470	LAVATORY PAN ORIENT TYPE FOR LHB COACHES	LE63202 ALT d
C	17	33612572	LAVATORY FLOOR COMPLETE EURO TYPE LHB NON AC COA	RP63117 ALT d
C	17	33612730	ASSLY.OF VENT CASING FOR WASH BASIN WITH BOTH CONI	LE63157 ALT g ITEM NO. 47,48,49,50
C	17	33612778	MOUNTING PLATE FOR GRAVITY TAP	LE63147 ALT b
C	17	33612948	MIRROR FOR LHB COACHES	LW63198 ALT c
C	17	33613266	SUPPORT BRACKET COMPLETE	LE63243
C	17	33613588	LAVATORY BOWL FACING	1 10113.0.30.095.002 ALT A , MDTS-133 R
C	17	33613680	AIR GRILL TOILET/SWITCH BOARD COMPLETE	602.275.000.001 ALT aR
C	17	33614805	IR-DRDO BIO-DIGESTER RETENTION TANK FOR LHB POWER	MI006418 AND MDTS 26001 REV-02 IS APPLIC
C	17	33620337	CABLE DUCT,L=3M	LW44174 ITEM 6 ALT c
C	17	33670407	SPECIAL BOLT	LG61144 ALT NIL
C	17	33680012	INSERT	4 10113.0.01.100.100 ITEM 3
C	17	33680024	BOX (LOCKER)	LH61135 alt 'c'
C	17	33680061	INSERT	4 10113.0.21.310.009
C	17	33680127	SET ITEMS FOR FRP TUB FOR LHB POWER CAR	MPLTUBCOLWLRRM VERSION 0
C	17	33680139	SET ITEMS FOR FRP TUB FOR LHB AC COACHES	MPLTUBCOLWACCN VERSION 2
C	17	33680176	WATER TANK FLAP ARRGT LH FOR LHB GS (SHELL LHB ON	LG43147 ALT a
C	17	33680188	WATER TANK FLAP ARRGT RH FOR LHB GS (LHB SHELL ON	LG43145 ALT b
C	17	33680346	INSERT	4 10113.0.01.100.100 ITEM 2
C	17	33680358	BRACKET	3 10113.0.30.095.077 ALT A
C	17	33680838	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR 2ND CLASS AC CHAIR	LZ64001 ALT b ITEM 1 TO 4,6 TO 8, 10 TO
C	17	33680840	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR AC-2T EOG COACH LHB	LW64022 ITEM NO. 1 TO 7, 9 TO 13, 15, 2
C	17	33680851	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB AC 3TIER EOG WI	LE64013 ITEM NO 1 TO 7, 9 TO 13, 15, 18
C	17	33690364	RUNOFF 2, COMPLETE	3 10113.0.29.095.011 ALT B
C	17	33690560	BRACKET	LG16165 'a'
C	17	33690601	PART PILLAR ASSEMBLY	LS61129 ALT a
C	17	33690625	MS CHAIR W/O ARMREST TO IS:3499 PT1 WITH MOULD.PLY	2 11012.0.25.111.001 ITEM 1,FRAME COLOR-
C	17	33690674	FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR HOSE FOR LHB COACHES	LE63140 ALT-a
C	17	33690704	SERVING TROLLEY	MDTS 236 REVISION-00
C	17	33690947	HOOD COMPLETE FOR AIR INTAKE FOR LHB POWER CAR	LP64140 ALT a
C	17	33691228	RUNOFF 1,COMPLETE	3 10113.0.29.095.010 ALT C
C	17	33691230	BRACKET COMPLETE	3 10113.0.29.200.003 ALT A
C	17	35982299	CABIN MIRROR	LW64136 alt c
C	17	35982305	THREAD PLATE	4 10113.0.21.000.109_R

C	17	35982445	BRACKET	3 10113.0.30.095.188
C	17	35982457	BRACKET (SS)	3 10113.0.76.095.003 ALT AR
C	17	35982548	WARDROBE COMPLETE FOR GUARD'S ROOM	LP64154 ALT 'a'
C	17	35982573	BRACKET	2 10113.0.25.320.002 ALT A
C	17	35982585	BRACKET	2 10113.0.25.320.003 ALT A
C	17	35982603	MILD STEEL TABLE TO IS:3498-93 IN STEEL GREY COLOUR	1 11012.0.25.210.001 ITEM 1 ALT A
C	17	35983700	SUPPORT BLOCK	4 10113.0.30.095.093
C	17	35983735	LAMP GRID	LP44129
C	17	35984030	PROFILE FOR DOOR RABBAT FOR LHB FAC COACH	LA10265 ALT a
C	17	37983568	DOOR PILLAR ON LONGITUDNAL WALL	WGFSCZAC-4-3-015 COL I
C	17	37984330	AL PROFILE	UN43104 ALT a
C	17	37984378	AL.PROFILE	UN43103 ALT a
C	17	37984380	AL PROFILE	UN43102 ALT a
C	17	37987410	Z MOULDING,LENGTH = 2.0 MTRS	CC43354 alt 'a'
L	17	30631178	SET OF FRP DOOR FRAME PANELS FOR LHB FAC COACHES	MPLDFPLWFAC VERSION 1
L	17	30647381	OBSERVATION CHAIR	RA8-6-4-801 ALT bR ITEM 10
L	17	33555199	CLAMP	LW63110 ITEM 3
L	17	33565776	SET OF FRP DOOR FRAME FOR LHB POWER CAR COACH.	MPLDFPLWLRRM VERSION 2
L	17	33565922	BEARING BRACKET COMPLETE	LA56124
L	17	33566914	DOOR GUIDANCE COVERING, COLOUR SHADE SATIN BLUE TO	LS44218
L	17	33570770	FIXING PIECE BOTTOM	LA10122 ALT b ITEM NO. 3
L	17	33571971	FIXING PIECE BOTTOM	LA10156 ITEM 3 ALT c
L	17	33573578	SET OF COVER FOR CHAIR PILLAR FOR LGSASP	MPLCCPLGSASP VER '0'
L	17	33573979	PILLAR ASSEMBLY	WA10162
L	17	33574583	FRAME PART 4, COMPLETE FOR LHB COACHES	2 10113.0.21.500.163 ALT -R
L	17	33574650	ALUMINIUM PROFILE L=2100 MM	LA10116 ALT a
L	17	33580200	END COVER SHEET	LW44320 ALT. b
L	17	33581630	CABLE DUCT WITH PARTITION	LW44174 ITEM 1 ALT c
L	17	33590060	DRAIN PIPE	LJ41144 alt-nil
L	17	33591349	SPACER	LE44111 ALT NIL
L	17	33592263	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB AC 2-TIER EOG	LW64022 ITEM NO.8,14,16 & 22 WITHOUT BRA
L	17	33593012	BRACKET FOR SWITCH MOUNTING FOR AC-FIRST (LHB TYPE	LA42176 ALT a
L	17	33593140	PANEL FOR DOOR FRAME PORTAL FOR LHB HYBRID NON - A	LE43108 ALT b
L	17	33593383	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION L=1850 MM	CC54395 ALT NIL
L	17	33593516	CLAMP FOR DUCTING	LW44274
L	17	33593681	SKIRTING	2 10113.0.21.220.126 ALT B

L	17	33593917	BACK PIECE FOR POLYCARBONATE TABLE	LW42143 ALT a
L	17	33593930	COVER FOR BERTH PILLAR FOR LHB GS ASP COACHES	LS44190
L	17	33594340	MIDDLE CEILING SUPPORT FOR LHB FIRST AC COACHES	LA44309
L	17	33594442	PLATE	3 10113.0.25.140.103
L	17	33594569	HINGE COMPLETE	3 10113.0.21.410.041
L	17	33594776	DOOR PILLAR PANEL	LG43131, MDTS133 REV.04 & L.NO.MD21712 D
L	17	33594855	SKIRTING	2 10113.0.21.220.127 ALT B
L	17	33595100	SUPPORT FOR CEILING FOR LHB COACHES	LW44542
L	17	33595150	BACK PIECE FOR POLYCARBONATE SNACK TABLE IN COUPE	LA42194 ALT a
L	17	33595550	PANEL FOR DOOR FRAME PORTAL FOR LHB HYBRID NON-AC	LE43106 ALT b
L	17	33595616	HINGE COMPLETE	3 10113.0.21.410.039
L	17	33595744	TABLE FOR EXECUTIVE CHAIR CAR(LHB TYPE)	LW64212 ALT b
L	17	33596888	HINGE COMPLETE	3 10113.0.21.410.040
L	17	33600340	ANGLE FOR LHB COACHES	2 10113.0.21.500.168 ALT_R1
L	17	33610484	CLAMP FOR FLEXIBLE DUCTING	LD64110 ALT a
L	17	33611889	BOW COMPLETE FOR LHB COACHES	3 10113.0.29.400.059 ALT NIL
L	17	33612055	ANGLE	LE63209
L	17	33612456	BOW COMPLETE FOR LHB COACHES	3 10113.0.29.400.058 ALT NIL
L	17	33612791	PIPE & SLEEVE FOR WASH BASIN	LW63163 ALT 'd' ITEM NO.1 & 5
L	17	33613140	BRACKET FOR LHB COACHES	3 10113.0.30.095.056 ALT A
L	17	33613345	CLAMP FOR COMPOSITE PIPE (16:20)	LS63123 ALT nil
L	17	33613357	BRACKET	LE63168
L	17	33613369	U CLAMP FOR 40 BORE PIPE FOR LHB COACHES	LE63210
L	17	33613436	BRACE COMPLETE FOR LHB COACHES	3 10113.0.21.000.144 ALT A
L	17	33680267	INDUSTRIAL LOCK ASSEMBLY FOR CEILING OF LHB COACHE	LW44158 ALT b
L	17	33680863	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR EXECUTIVE AC CHAIR	LZ64002 ALT b ITEM 1 TO 4, 6 TO 8, 10 TO
L	17	35982342	SKIRTING FOR LHB SCN (SHELL LHB ON ICF BOGIE) COAC	2 10113.0.21.220.139A
L	17	35982433	TUBE CLIP	3 10113.0.30.095.079 ALT a
L	17	35982561	STOP ARRANGEMENT FOR LHB TYPE NON AC CHAIR CAR	LJ63145
L	17	35982597	CAGE NUT COMPLETE	3 10113.0.22.135.106
L	17	35984260	CAGE NUT COMPLETE	3IC2883.2.30.220.107
L	17	37987586	AL MOULDING EX CHANNEL (2.5X14.5X14.5X20) L=2M	CC43357
	17	30550543	RUBBER BUFFER FOR LAVATORY WINDOW	T-5-5-527 ALT qR
	17	30617832	BEARING BRACKET COMPLETE (FOR BACK REST)	AE61218 ALT 'c'
	17	30628265	SET OF FRP PANELS FOR MOUNTING OF PIS IN LWACCN HU	MPLPANLWACCN VERSION 0
	17	30632936	SET OF STEEL ITEMS SIDEWALL (CREW & GUARD ROOM) FO	MPLSWSLWLRMM VERSION 0

17	30637351	HOSE COUPLING (20 BORE)	CC63340 ALT a
17	30648282	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB COMPOSITE (AC 2	WA64007 ALT a ITEM NO. 1 TO 7, 9 TO 12,
17	30648671	LADDER L.H. FOR LHB FAC COACHES	LA61201 ALT c
17	30648683	LADDER R.H. FOR LHB FAC COACHES	LA61202 ALT c
17	30982509	SET OF FLOOR PLATE FOR LHB POWER CAR EOG COACHES	MPLALFPLWLRRM VERSION 0
17	31985336	ROLLER BLIND,COLOUR OF FABRIC TO BLUE (RAL-5001-GR	MDTS 078 REV.02
17	31985658	PANEL OF WINDOW (FOR VENETIAN WINDOW)	MI006664
17	32980358	SET OF STELL ITEMS OF CEILING MOUNTING GENERATOR R	MPLSSILWLRRM VERSION 0
17	32982252	COVER SHEET, L=1218MM	LR44382
17	32989441	COVERING PANEL	LJ42127
17	32989714	RUBBER PROFILE,LENGTH=1800 MM	LA61204
17	33550165	SET OF SS BRACKETS FOR CABLE PIPE FOR LWCBAC COACH	MPLSSBKTLWCBAC VERSION 0
17	33550177	SET OF SS BRACKET FOR CABLE PIPE FOR LHB COACHES	MPLSSBKTLHB VERSION 0
17	33555734	FOOT STEP ARRANGEMENT FOR LHB COACHES OF 200 KMPH	LD24101 ALT a
17	33557731	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB COMPOSITE (AC 2	WA64007 ALT a ITEM NO.8,20,21 & 24 WITH
17	33560328	FIXED VENETIAN WINDOW FOR LHB AC CHAIR CAR	MI006660
17	33560330	EMERGENCY VENETIAN WINDOW FOR LHB AC CHAIR CAR	MI006656
17	33561321	MOUNTING FRAME FOR COMPARTMENT SWING DOOR FOR LHB	MI006631
17	33564188	LAVATORY WINDOW FOR LHB COACHES	LW54179
17	33565600	SUPPLY,INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING OF AUTOMATIC S	1 10113.0.22.135.001 ALT -R1 AND MDTS-25
17	33565739	SET OF FRP DOOR PORTAL PANEL FOR LHB COMPOSITE (AC	MPLDP&SBCLFCWAC VERSION 1
17	33566811	INTER-COACH GANGWAY WITH FLEXIBLE INTERIOR SYSTEM	MDTS-22266 REV-01
17	33571545	ANGLE FOR PARTITION L=3 M	LW44174 ITEM 5 ALT c
17	33571739	SET OF PILLAR ASSEMBLY FOR AC 3 TIER (EOG) HAMS FAR	MPAC3PLRHAMSFAR VERSION 0
17	33571776	FAN BRACKET	LG16151 ALT'NIL'
17	33580080	Z-MOULDING,L=2100MM	CC43545
17	33580212	FRAME PART-2 COMPLETE	2 10113.0.21.500.161 ALT A
17	33581162	PIPE CLAMP	LW63103 ALT NIL
17	33581174	CHANNEL MOULDING L=620MM	CC43543 ALT a
17	33581186	CHANNEL FOR LHB HYBRID COACHES	LG63161
17	33581216	CLAMP	LW63111 ITEM5
17	33581230	CLAMP	LW63110 ITEM 9
17	33581320	EXTRUDED CHANNEL MOULDING L=2020 MM	CC43525
17	33581502	ANGLE MOULDING L=1880 MM	CC43488 ALT NIL
17	33592196	SET OF FRP END COVERS FOR LUGGAGE RACK FOR LHB NON	MPLCLRLWSCZ VERSION 0
17	33592287	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB FIRST AC EOG CO	LA64017 ITEM NO.8,14,16 & 22 WITHOUT BRA

17	33592299	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR 2ND CLASS AC CHAIR	LZ64001ALT 'b' ITEM NO.5,9,17 TO 19,21&2
17	33592305	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR EXECUTIVE AC CHAIR	LZ64002 ALT 'b' ITEM NO.5,9,17 TO 19,21
17	33592317	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB NON AC CHAIR CA	LJ64003 ITEM NO 7,10,11.13,14&18 WITHOU
17	33592329	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB GS COACHES WITH	LG64004 ITEM NO 5,8,9,11,12,15&17 WITHOUT
17	33592330	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB SCN COACHES WIT	LS64006 ITEM NO 7,10,11,13,14&20 WITHOUT
17	33592860	CEILING GUARD ROOM MOUNTING FOR LHB TYPE POWER CAR	LP44163
17	33592871	INTERIOR CEILING CREW ROOM MOUNTING FOR LHB POWER	LP44164
17	33593048	WATER LEVEL INDICATOR FOR UNDERSLUNG WATER TANKS	MDTS-44296 REV.00
17	33593358	LETTERING INSIDE FOR AC HOT BUFFET CAR (LHB)	LH64100 ALT f W/O ITEM NO 8,21,22,30. MD
17	33593565	INSIDE DUSTBIN ASSEMBLY	MI006488 ALT a
17	33594120	BRACKET COMPLETE	2 10113.0.22.340.104 ALT NIL
17	33594351	BRACKET COMPLETE FOR BLAST	LW44501
17	33594806	SET OF MOUNTING FRAME FOR COMPT. SWING DOOR FOR LF	MPLMFSDLFCWAC VERSION 0
17	33595033	HAND RAIL ASSEMBLY	MI001571
17	33595665	SET OF MOUNTING FRAME FOR COMPARTMENT SWING DOOR F	MPLCSDFLWFAC VERSION 0
17	33595860	NON AC AREA CEILING MOUNTING FOR AC CHAIR CAR LHB	LZ44129
17	33595975	BRACKET COMPLETE FOR LHB COACHES	LH63137
17	33596323	CABLE DUCT WITH PARTITION 1X50X200	LW44174 ITEM 8 ALT c
17	33596542	HINGE COMPLETE	2 10113.0.21.330.114 ALT A
17	33596815	MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT OF SAFETY WALLS AND COMPARTME	MI006604 W/O ITEM NO. 1
17	33596931	CABLE DUCT	LW44174 ITEM 2 ALT c
17	33598046	SET OF FRP CEILING PANELS FOR LHB GS ANTYODAYA COA	MPLCPLS VERSION 0
17	33598058	SET OF FRP SIDEWALL PANELS FOR LHB GS ANTYODAYA CO	MPLSPLWS VERSION 0
17	33598060	FIXING ARRANGEMENT OF GANGWAY CEILING FOR LHB GS E	LG44232 ALT NIL
17	33598071	SET OF ALUMINIUM FLOOR END PROFILE FOR ANTYODAYA C	MPLALFEP VERSION 0
17	33600119	SET OF SEAT ATTACHMENT PROFILE FOR LHB HOT BUFFET	MPLSAPLWCBAC VERSION 0
17	33600600	SEATS FOR LHB NON AC CHAIR CAR COACHES,CUSHIONING	MDTS-219 REV.02
17	33600892	SEATS FOR EXECUTIVE CLASS AC CHAIR CAR LHB COACH (MDTS-219 REV.2

17	33600909	SEATS FOR 2ND AC CHAIR CAR LHB COACH (78 SEATER) W	MDTS-219 REV.2
17	33600922	SEATS FOR EXECUTIVE CLASS AC CHAIR CAR LHB COACH (MDTS-219 REV-02 AND LETTER NO. MP40142/T
17	33600934	SEATS FOR 2ND AC CHAIR CAR LHB COACH (78 SEATERS)	MDTS-219 REV-02 AND LETTER NO. MP40142/T
17	33600946	SET OF CHAIR ANGLE FOR LHB GS (ANTYODAYA) COACH	MPLCALWS VERSION 0
17	33610435	PILLOW BLOCK 1	3 10113.0.30.300.016 ALT A
17	33610794	PILLOW BLOCK 4	3 10113.0.30.300.029
17	33611749	PILLOW BLOCK 3	3 10113.0.30.300.028
17	33611981	VACCUM EVACUATION SYSTEM FOR INDIAN STYLE BIO TOIL	MDTS-49281,REV-04
17	33611993	BRACKET FOR SIDE FILLING AND OVER FLOW FOR LHB DOU	LD63289 ALT NIL
17	33612419	PRE-ASSEMBLED FRP DROP DOWN MODULAR TOILET UNIT WI	MDTS-214 REV-05 AND DY.CME/DESIGN-1 LNO.
17	33612535	VACCUM EVACUATION SYSTEM FOR WESTERN STYLE BIO TOI	MDTS-49281, REV-04
17	33612973	PILLOW BLOCK 2	3 10113.0.30.300.017 ALT A
17	33613280	SUPPORTING BRACKET	LE63228
17	33613310	CLIP	LE63237
17	33613679	FLEXIBLE CONNECTER HOSE	LH63112 ALT b ITEM 3 & 4
17	33614817	STAINLESS STEEL DUSTBIN FOR LHB GS COACHES(65 LITR	MI006416 ALT a
17	33614933	VACCUM EVACUATION SYSTEM FOR INDIAN STYLE BIO TOIL	MDTS-49281, REV-04
17	33614957	SET OF FRP LAVATORY MODULES FOR LHB GS ANTYODAYA C	MPLMLWS VERSION 2
17	33680826	LAYOUT OF LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB FIRST- AC CLASS	LA64017 ITEM NO. 1 TO 7, 9 TO 13, 15, 2
17	33681922	DESIGN,DEVELOPMENT,SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF SS DUS	AS PER CDE'S LNO.MD46421 DATED 13.09.16.
17	33682239	LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB GS EOG (ANTYODAYA) COACHE	LG64005 ALT 'a' ITEM NO.1,6,11 TO 16,18
17	33682240	LETTERING INSIDE FOR LHB GS EOG (ANTYODAYA) COACHE	LG64005 ALT 'a' ITEM NO.5,8,9,17 AND 21
17	33691137	PRE-ASSEMBLED FRP DROP DOWN MODULAR TOILET UNIT WI	MDTS-214 REV-05 AND DY.CME/DESIGN-1 LNO.
17	35982330	COVER FOR LAV. EXHAUST AIR ARRGT. FOR LHB COACHES	2 10113.0.29.400.051
17	35982469	ANGLE	3 10113.0.21.530.101 ALT b
17	35982470	BRACKET	3 10113.0.76.095.039
17	35982482	BRACKET	3 10113.0.76.095.047
17	35982494	BRACKET	3 10113.0.76.095.049
17	35984016	SET OF CONNECTING DUCT COMPLETE FOR COMPOSITE (AC2	MPLCDLFCWAC VERSION 0
17	35984170	CLAPET, COMPLETE	2 10113.0.39.120.003
17	35984272	CABLE DUCT WITH PARTITION L=3 M	LW44174 ITEM 3 ALT c
17	35984284	CABLE DUCT WITH PARTITION L=3 M	LW44174 ITEM 4 ALT c
17	36985340	AL MOULDING EX EQ ANGLE (2.5X55X55) L=1.8M	CC43352 ALT 'a'
17	36985569	SET OF ALUMINIUM ITEMS OF RADIATOR ROOM FOR LHB A	MPLALILWLRRM VERSION 0
17	37980026	DUCTING ARRGT. FOR LHB TYPE POWER CAR.(WHERE EVER	LP44162
17	37989178	GLASS UNIT FOR FIXED WINDOW (680X880) FOR LHB POWE	LP54102 ALT b